
P₹ICE LIST
with e�ect from 14 th July, 2023

COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF

PIPES & FITTINGS 



ADVANCED HOT AND COLD 
WATER PLUMBING SYSTEM

PIPES HSN CODE: 39172390

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
50
30
20
15
08

M511110301
M511110302
M511110303
M511110304
M511110305
M511110306

Size
(cm)

 303.00
 405.00
 627.00

 1,071.00
 1,470.00

 2,550.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE SDR-11
(3 METRE
 LENGTH)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

100
50
30
20
15
08

M511130301
M511130302
M511130303
M511130304
M511130305
M511130306

Size
(cm)

 264.00
 381.00
 555.00
 915.00

 1,263.00
 2,148.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE SDR-13.5
(3 METRE
 LENGTH)

2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

05
03
02
01

M511400307
M511400308
M511400309
M511400310

Size
(cm)

  4,383.00
 5,928.00
 8,601.00

16,260.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE 40

(3 METRE
 LENGTH)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

60
40
25
15
10
06

M511110501
M511110502
M511110503
M511110504
M511110505
M511110506

Size
(cm)

 505.00
 675.00

 1,045.00
 1,785.00

 2,450.00
 4,250.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE SDR-11
(5 METRE
 LENGTH)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

60
40
25
15
10
06

M511130501
M511130502
M511130503
M511130504
M511130505
M511130506

Size
(cm)

 440.00
 635.00
 925.00

 1,525.00
 2,105.00
 3,580.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE SDR-13.5
(5 METRE
 LENGTH)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

05
03
02
01

M511400507
M511400508
M511400509
M511400510

Size
(cm)

 7,305.00
9,880.00
14,335.00
27,100.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE 40

(5 METRE
 LENGTH)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

PIPE
SCHEDULE 80

(5 METRE
 LENGTH)

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

05
03
02
01
01

M511800507
M511800508
M511800509
M511800510
M511800511

 9,985.00
13,420.00
19,945.00
41,740.00
66,160.00

Price (`)
per pc.

10” and 12” pipe sizes are available on request

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

05
03
02
01
01

M511800307
M511800308
M511800309
M511800310
M511800311

Size
(cm)

 5,991.00
8,052.00
11,967.00

25,044.00
39,696.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE 80

(3 METRE
 LENGTH)

10” and 12” pipe sizes are available on request

ONLY THOSE PRODUCTS BEARING THE ABOVE MARKS ARE CERTIFIED

IS : 15778 IS : 17546
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½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

M512111001
M512111002
M512111003
M512111004
M512111005
M512111006

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Size
(cm)

  17.00
 20.00
 33.00
 68.00

 125.00
 257.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER-SOC

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000
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100
100
50
10
10
10

1500
600
600
300
200
50

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

210
180
120
90
60
30

30
20
15
10
10
05

Product
Code

M512112601
M512112602
M512112603
M512112604
M512112605
M512112606

Size
(cm)

 72.00
 117.00

 140.00
 228.00
 376.00
 678.00

Price (`)
per pc.

UNION-SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

80
60
40
30
20
15

10
10
10
10
10
05

Product
Code

M512112501
M512112502
M512112503
M512112504
M512112505
M512112506

Size
(cm)

 75.00
 83.00

 127.00
 202.00
 293.00
 456.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TANK ADAPTOR
(THDxTHD)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1¼ x ½
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
2 x 1

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 1.5
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
5.0 x 2.5

M512110614
M512110615
M512110616
A512110617*
M512110618
M512110619
A512110626*

Size
(cm)

 36.00
 68.00
 92.00
 99.00

 106.00
 142.00

 449.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
ELBOW 90°-SOC

500
350
300

01
175
150

01

100
50
50
-
25
25
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½ x ½ x ¾
¾ x ½ x ¾
¾ x ½ x ½
¾ x ¾ x ½
1 x 1 x ½
1 x 1 x ¾
1¼ x 1¼ x ½
1¼ x 1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1¼ x 1
1½ x 1½ x ½
1½ x 1½ x ¾
1½ x 1½ x 1
1½ x 1½ x 1¼
2 x 2 x ½
2 x 2 x ¾
2 x 2 x 1
2 x 2 x 1¼
2 x 2 x 1½

1.5x1.5x2.0
2.0x 1.5x2.0
2.0x 1.5x1.5
2.0x 2.0x1.5
2.5 x 2.5x1.5
2.5x2.5x2.0
3.2x3.2x1.5
3.2x3.2x2.0
3.2x3.2x2.5
4.0x4.0x1.5
4.0x4.0x2.0
4.0x4.0x2.5
4.0x4.0x3.2
5.0x5.0x1.5
5.0x5.0x2.0
5.0x5.0x2.5
5.0x5.0x3.2
5.0x5.0x4.0

01
01
01
300
300
75
100
120
80
70
60
30
60
30
35
15
30
25

-   
-   
-   
50
25
25
10 
10
10
10
10
10 
10 
05 
05 
05
05 
05

A512110291*
A512110292*
A512110293*
M512110214
M512110215
M512110216
M512110217
M512110218
M512110219
M512110220
M512110221
M512110222
M512110223
M512110224
M512110225
M512110226
M512110227
M512110228

 62.00
 63.00
 63.00
 65.00

 100.00
 109.00
 182.00
 210.00
 194.00

 300.00
 297.00
 281.00
 279.00
 532.00
 575.00
 565.00
 575.00
 575.00

REDUCER TEE
-SOC

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Product
Code

M512111301
M512111302
M512111303
M512111304
M512111305
M512111306

Size
(cm)

 20.00
 29.00
 44.00
 78.00

 110.00
 216.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE ADAPTOR
(CPVC THDxSOC)

600
600
300
200
100
50

100
100
50
10
10
10

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ¾

Size
(inch)

2.0x1.5
2.5x2.0

500
450

100
50

Product
Code

M512111314
M512111316

Size
(cm)

 41.00
 49.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER MALE
ADAPTOR

(CPVC THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Product
Code

M512111601
M512111602
M512111603
M512111604
M512111605
M512111606

Size
(cm)

 26.00
 38.00
 56.00
 151.00
 194.00
 307.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE 
ADAPTOR

(CPVC THDxSOC)

800
500
250
150
100
50

100
50
50
10
10
05

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½

Size
(inch)

2.0x1.5 60050

Product
Code

M512111614

Size
(cm)

49.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
FEMALE 

ADAPTOR
(CPVC THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

100
50
50
10
10
05

Product
Code

M512110501
M512110502
M512110503
M512110504
M512110505
M512110506

Size
(cm)

 21.00
 24.00
 47.00

 106.00
 204.00
 406.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90°
-SOC

1000
800
400
200
120
50

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

1000
500
200
120
100
40

100
100
100
10
10
10

Product
Code

M512114101
M512114102
M512114103
M512114104
M512114105
M512114106

Size
(cm)

 14.00
 18.00
 29.00
 60.00
 88.00

 187.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP-SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

500
200
250
60
40
15

100
100
50
10
10
05

Product
Code

M512112301
M512112302
M512112303
M512112304
M512112305
M512112306

Size
(cm)

 24.00
 35.00
 62.00

 130.00
 208.00
 412.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 45°
-SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Product
Code

M512110101
M512110102
M512110103
M512110104
M512110105
M512110106

Size
(cm)

 29.00
 39.00
 59.00

 135.00
 245.00
 512.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE-SOC

800
500
300
150
90
40

100
50
25
10
10
05

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

200
100
100
60
40
15

100
25
25
10
05
15

Product
Code

M512112401
M512112402
M512112403
M512112404
M512112405
M512112406

Size
(cm)

 40.00
 84.00
142.00

 185.00
 228.00
465.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS-SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000
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2½ x 1
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x 1
3 x 1½
3 x 2
4 x 1½
4 x 2
6 x 2

6.5x 2.5
6.5x4.0
6.5x5.0
8.0x2.5
8.0x4.0
8.0x5.0
10.0x4.0
10.0x5.0
15.0x5.0

01
15
12
01
10
10

05
05
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

A5121110031*
M5121110033
M5121110034
A5121110037*
M5121110039
M5121110040
M5121110046
M5121110047
A5121110055*

 762.00
 1,129.00
 1,176.00

 2,308.00
 1,744.00
 1,675.00

 2,902.00
 2,944.00
 7,067.00

REDUCER 
TEE-SOC

(IPS X CTS)

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1¼ x ½
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ½
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ½
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½

Size
(inch)

2.0x1.5
2.5x1.5
2.5x2.0
3.2x1.5
3.2x2.0
3.2x2.5
4.0x1.5
4.0x2.0
4.0x2.5
4.0x3.2
5.0x1.5
5.0x2.0
5.0x2.5
5.0x3.2
5.0x4.0

1000
600
800
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
100
150
100
100
100

100
100
100
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Product
Code

M512111914
M512111915
M512111916
M512111917
M512111918
M512111919
M512111920
M512111921
M512111922
M512111923
M512111924
M512111925
M512111926
M512111927
M512111928

Size
(cm)

 17.00
 34.00
 29.00
 52.00
 49.00
 46.00
 86.00
 80.00
 75.00
 52.00

 163.00
 148.00
 150.00
 163.00
 137.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
BUSHING

(SPG x SOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½ x 1
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x 1½ 
3 x 2
4 x 1½
4 X 2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

6.5 X 2.5
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
10.0 x 4.0
10.0 x 5.0

-
05
05
05
05
00
-

01
60
25
40
20
10
10

A512112131*
M512112133
M512112134
M512112139
M512112140
M512112146
M512112147

Size
(cm)

 553.00
 553.00
 553.00
 596.00
 733.00
 574.00
 972.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TRANSITION
BUSHING -
SPG x SOC
(IPS X CTS)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½ x ½
¾ x ¾
1 x 1
1¼ x 1¼
1½ x 1½
2 x 2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5 x 1.5
2.0 x 2.0
2.5 x 2.5
3.2 x 3.2
4.0 x 4.0
5.0 x 5.0

1500
1000

200
150
80
50

100
100
50
25
10
10

M512112101
M512112102
M512112103
M512112104
M512112105
M512112106

Size
(cm)

 16.00
 21.00
 48.00
 73.00

 119.00
 213.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TRANSITION
BUSHING -
SPG x SOC 
(IPS X CTS)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1¼ x ½
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ½
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ½
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 1.5
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
4.0 x 1.5
4.0 x 2.0
4.0 x 2.5
4.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 1.5
5.0 x 2.0
5.0 x 2.5
5.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 4.0

1000
500
450
300
300
200
75
75
75
50
40
90
30
30
70

100
100
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10

M512111114
M512111115
M512111116
M512111117
M512111118
M512111119
M512111120
M512111121
M512111122
M512111123
M512111124
M512111125
M512111126
M512111127
M512111128

Size
(cm)

 29.00
 45.00
 48.00
 91.00
 94.00
 97.00

 137.00
 135.00
 145.00
 142.00
 283.00
 288.00
 283.00
 295.00
 349.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER-SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½ x ½
¾ x ½
¾ x ¾
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1 x 1
1¼ x ½
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1¼

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5 x 1.5
2.0 x 1.5
2.0 x 2.0
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0
2.5 x 2.5
3.2 x 1.5
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 3.2

200
150
100
100
100
50
75
60
30

50
50
25
25
25
25
25
30
10

M512110701
M512110714
M512110702
M512110715
M512110716
M512110703
M512110517
M512110518
M512110704

Size
(cm)

  90.00
 91.00

 133.00
 168.00
 267.00
 511.00
 314.00
 372.00
 669.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BRASS FPT x SOC
ELBOW 90°

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5 10025M512114723

Size
(cm)

 235.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE EXT.
BRASS - THDxSOC 

ELBOW 90°

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

¾ x ½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5 10010M512114823 185.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE BRASS-
 THDxSOC 

ELBOW 90°

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

¾ x ½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5 25010M5121114114 122.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BRASS - THDxSOC 
ELBOW 

WITH CLAMP 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½ x ½ x ½
¾ x ¾ x ½
¾ x ¾ x ¾
1 x 1 x ½
1 x 1 x ¾
1 x 1 x 1
1¼ x 1¼ x 1¼
1¼ x 1¼ x ½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5x1.5x1.5
2.0x2.0x1.5
2.0x2.0x2.0
2.5x2.5x1.5
2.5x2.5x2.0
2.5x2.5x2.5
3.2x3.2x3.2
3.2x3.2x1.5

200
100
100

75
75
50
30
40

50
25
25
25
25
10
05
10

M512110301
M512110314
M512110302
M512110315
M512110316
M512110303
M512110304
M512110317

Size
(cm)

 114.00
 110.00
 168.00
 197.00

 290.00
 319.00
 368.00
 344.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BRASS FPT - SOC
TEE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x 1½
3 x 2
4 x 1½
4 x 2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
10.0 x 4.0
10.0 x 5.0

40
40
30
30
16
16

-
-
30
30
16
16

M5121110333
M5121110334
M5121110339
M5121110340
M5121110346
M5121110347

Size
(cm)

 496.00
 533.00
681.00
717.00

1102.00
1123.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TRANSITION
REDUCER

COUPLER-SOC
(IPS X CTS)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ¾
1 x 1

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 2.0
2.5 x 2.5

100
200

-
50

M512112202#
M512112203

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.
 81.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TRANSITION
COUPLER- SOC

(IPS X CTS)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

60
50
35
25

10
05
05
05

Product
Code

M512113403
M512113404
M512113405
M512113406

 436.00
 581.00
678.00

1066.00

Price (`)
per pc.

1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Size
(cm)

VANSTONE
FLG -SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 30050M5121112402

Size
(cm)

 65.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90°
3-WAY- SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 25050M5121112502

Size
(cm)

 74.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90°
4-WAY-SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

200
100
60
35
25
15

25
10
10
5
5
5

Product
Code

M512119801
M512119802
M512119803
M512119804
M512119805
M512119806

Size
(cm)

 241.00
 497.00
 694.00

 1,217.00
 1,471.00

 2,268.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE UNION
(BRASS THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

200
110
70
35
25
15

25
10
10
5
5
5

Product
Code

M512119901
M512119902
M512119903
M512119904
M512119905
M512119906

Size
(cm)

 238.00
 436.00
 584.00

 1,076.00
 1,386.00
 2,015.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE UNION
(BRASS THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

200
100
50
25
25
15

50
25
10
5
5
5

Product
Code

M512111701
M512111702
M512111703
M512111704
M512111705
M512111706

Size
(cm)

 199.00
 266.00
 427.00

 900.00
 1,001.00
 1,844.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE ADAPTOR
(BRASS THDxSOC)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾ 

Size
(inch)

Size
(cm)

2.0x1.5
2.5x1.5
2.5x2.0

150
100
125

25
25
25

Product
Code

M512111514
M512111515
M512111416

 162.00
 296.00
 296.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER MALE
ADAPTOR

(BRASS THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 84818090

½
¾
1

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5

20
16
14

01
02
02

M512118501
M512118502
M512118503

Size
(cm)

 1,099.00
 1,139.00

 1,806.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CONCEALED 
VALVE 

(CHROME PLATED)
(TRIANGLE)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5

01
01
01

-
01
-

M5121110501#

M5121110502
M5121110503#

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.
  1,352.00
Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

CONCEALED VALVE
(CHROME PLATED)

(ROUND)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5

20
16
01

01
02
-

M512118601
M512118602
M512118603#

Size
(cm)

   685.00
 827.00

Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

CONCEALED
VALVE

(WHEEL TYPE)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
1
¾
1

Size
(inch)

2.0(Long)
2.5(Long)
2.0(Short)
2.5(Short)

20
20
20
20

01
01
01
01

Product
Code

M5121113102
M5121113103
M5121113202
M5121113203

Size
(cm)

 1,308.00
 1,501.00
 1,103.00
 1,330.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CONCEALED VALVE
SWEPT TYPE

(CHROME PLATED)
(TRIANGLE)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
1
¾
1

Size
(inch)

2.0(Long)
2.5(Long)
2.0(Short)
2.5(Short)

20
20
20
20

01
01
01
01

Product
Code

M5121113702
M5121113703
M5121113802
M5121113803

Size
(cm)

 1,367.00
 1,575.00
 1,158.00
 1,425.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CONCEALED VALVE
SWEPT TYPE

(CHROME PLATED)
(ROUND)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5

01
01
01

-
-
-

Product
Code

M5121110601#

M5121110602#

M5121110603#

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

CONCEALED VALVE
(CHROME PLATED)

(FLOWER)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
1
¾
1

Size
(inch)

2.0(Long)
2.5(Long)
2.0(Short)
2.5(Short)

20
20
20
20

01
01
01
01

Product
Code

M5121113502
M5121113503
M5121113602
M5121113603

Size
(cm)

 1,383.00
 1,601.00
 1,167.00
 1,374.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CONCEALED VALVE.
SWEPT TYPE

(CHROME PLATED)
(FLOWER)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5

01
01
01

-
-
-

Product
Code

M5121110401#

M5121110402#

M5121110403#

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

CONCEALED VALVE
(CHROME PLATED)

(SQUARE)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
1
¾
1

Size
(inch)

2.0(Long)
2.5(Long)
2.0(Short)
2.5(Short)

20
20
20
20

01
01
01
01

Product
Code

M5121113302
M5121113303
M5121113402
M5121113403

Size
(cm)

 1,359.00
 1,559.00
 1,146.00
 1,381.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CONCEALED VALVE
SWEPT TYPE

(CHROME PLATED)
(SQUARE)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾ 

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0x1.5
2.5x1.5
2.5x2.0

200
100
125

50
25
25

M512111214
M512111215
M512111216

Size
(cm)

 111.00
 147.00
 159.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
COUPLER

(BRASS THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

200
100
50
25
25
15

50
25
10
5
5
5

Product
Code

M512111401
M512111402
M512111403
M512111404
M512111405
M512111406

Size
(cm)

 206.00
 262.00
 413.00

 859.00
 1,063.00
 2,039.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE ADAPTOR
(BRASS THDxSOC)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ¾ x ½
1 x 1 x ½

Size
(inch)

2.0x2.0x1.5
2.5x2.5x1.5

100
75

10
-

Product
Code

M512114923
M512115024

Size
(cm)

 193.00
 228.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE BRASS
TEE- THDxSOC 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

04
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FITTINGS HSN CODE: 74122019

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

80
100
50
40
30
15

-
-
-
-

-

Product
Code

M512112701LH
M512112702LH
M512112703LH
M512112704LH
M512112705LH
M512112706LH

Size
(cm)

 119.00
 201.00
 376.00
 589.00

 1,054.00
 1,975.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BALL VALVE
LONG HANDLE 
(CTS SOCKET)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾

Size
(inch)

2.0

Product
Code

RM04159004

Size
(cm)

 158.00

Price (`)
per pc.

S.S. FLANGE
WITH RUBBER

GROMET

01-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
¾

Size
(inch)

2.0(Short)
2.0(Long)

01
01

-
-

Product
Code

RM04159005
RM04159015

Size
(cm)

 196.00
 375.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BRASS PIPE (C.P)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
¾
1
1

Size
(inch)

2.0(Short)
2.0(Long)
2.5(Short)
2.5(Long)

01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-

Product
Code

RM04159010
RM04159011
RM04159012
RM04159013

Size
(cm)

 337.00
 523.00
 451.00
 546.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SPINDLE VALVE
PART WITH

GASKET

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾

Size
(inch)

2.0 01-

Product
Code

RM04159009

Size
(cm)

 350.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FANCY HANDLE
(KNOB) WITH
RED & BLUE

PLASTIC BUTTON
(TRIANGLE)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾

Size
(inch)

2.0

Product
Code

RM04159006

Size
(cm)

343.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FANCY HANDLE
(KNOB) WITH
RED & BLUE

PLASTIC BUTTON
(SQUARE)

01-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾

Size
(inch)

2.0

Product
Code

RM04159007

Size
(cm)

 343.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FANCY HANDLE
(KNOB) WITH
RED & BLUE

PLASTIC BUTTON
(ROUND)

01-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾

Size
(inch)

2.0

Product
Code

RM04159008#

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

FANCY HANDLE
(KNOB) WITH
RED & BLUE

PLASTIC BUTTON
(FLOWER)

01-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512118001
M512118002
M512118003
M512118004
M512118005
M512118006

Size
(cm)

 19.00
 29.00
 43.00
 68.00
 81.00

 127.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BALL VALVE
LONG HANDLE 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512118001N
M512118002N
M512118003N
M512118004N
M512118005N
M512118006N

Size
(cm)

 19.00
 28.00
 41.00
 66.00
 78.00

 123.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BALL VALVE
HANDLE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

80
100
60
40
25
14

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512112701N
M512112702N
M512112703N
M512112704N
M512112705N
M512112706N

Size
(cm)

 129.00
 205.00
 383.00
 613.00

 1,094.00
 2,013.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BALL VALVE
(CTS SOCKET) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1
1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6

Size
(inch)

2.5
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
12.5
15.0

96
64
48
40
32
24
20
16

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

T143-010MØ

T143-015MØ

T143-020MØ

T143-025MØ

T143-030MØ

T143-040MØ

T143-050MØ

T143-060MØ

Size
(cm)

59.00
89.00
117.00

145.00
169.00
198.00
214.00
283.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXTENSION PIECES
(CHROME PLATED)

(MEDIUM DUTY)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1
1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6

Size
(inch)

2.5
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
12.5
15.0

96
64
48
40
32
24
20
16

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

T143-010HØ

T143-015HØ

T143-020HØ

T143-025HØ

T143-030HØ

T143-040HØ

T143-050HØ

T143-060HØ

Size
(cm)

74.00
112.00
159.00
192.00
228.00
237.00
240.00
286.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXTENSION PIECES
(CHROME PLATED)

(HEAVY DUTY)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5

01
01
01

-
-
-

Product
Code

RM04151012
RM04151034
RM04151001

Size
(cm)

 954.00
 992.00

 1,250.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CONCEALED
CROME PLATED

VALVE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5

Product
Code

RM04159001
RM04159002
RM04159003

Size
(cm)

 470.00
 714.00
 887.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SPINDLE VALVE
PART WITH

GASKET

01
01
01

-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5

01
01
01

-
-
-

Product
Code

RM04152012
RM04152034
RM04152001#

Size
(cm)

  441.00
 595.00

Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

WHEEL
TYPE VALVE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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Size
(cm)

½ x ½
¾ x ½

Size
(inch)

1.5 x 1.5
2.0 x 1.5

01
400

-
-

Product
Code

M214006801#

M214006814

 Shrt. Intr.
 14.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE HOLDER

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

½ x ½
¾ x ½

Size
(inch)

1.5 x 1.5
2.0 x 1.5

500
400

-
-

Product
Code

M214006701
M214006714

 10.00
 11.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW HOLDER

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

½
¾

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0

300
200

-
-

Product
Code

M214002901
M214002902

 14.00
 18.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END PLUG
THREADED

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast. Size

(cm)

¾
1

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5

160
80

10
10

Product
Code

M512112802L
M512112803L

150.00
276.00

Price (`)
per pc.

STEP OVER
BEND (L)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Size
(cm)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1500
2400
1600
900
600
400

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M214006001
M214006002
M214006003
M214006004
M214006005
M214006006

 6.00
 6.00
 8.00

 12.00
 17.00
 21.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PLASTIC STRAP
(PP)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

1500
2400
1600
900
600
400

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M214006101
M214006102
M214006103
M214006104
M214006105
M214006106

 11.00
 11.00
 12.00
 17.00

 20.00
 26.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PLASTIC STRAP
(NYLON)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
1
1¼

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5
3.2

225
120
70

 15
 15
 10

Product
Code

M512110902SL
M512110903SL
M512110904SL

Size
(cm)

 69.00
 111.00

 203.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SWEEP BEND
(WITH BOTH

SIDE SOCKET)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

¾ x ½
1 x ½

Size
(inch)

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5

-
-

06
06

Product
Code

M512510814
M512510815

 483.00
 600.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TOP SIDE ADAPTOR
(3 IN 1 WALL

MIXER ADAPTOR)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½

Size
(inch)

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5

06
06

-
-

Product
Code

M512510914
M512510915

Size
(cm)

 483.00
 600.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HOT UP - COLD
DOWN  ADAPTOR

(3 IN 1 WALL
MIXER ADAPTOR)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

¾ x ½
1 x ½

Size
(inch)

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5

06
06

-
-

Product
Code

M512511014
M512511015

 483.00
 600.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HOT SIDE - COLD
DOWN  ADAPTOR

(3 IN 1 WALL
MIXER ADAPTOR)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½

Size
(inch)

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5

06
06

-
-

Product
Code

M512510614
M512510615

Size
(cm)

 483.00
 600.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ALL TOP ADAPTOR
(3 IN 1 WALL

MIXER ADAPTOR)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½

Size
(inch)

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5

06
06

-
-

Product
Code

M512510714
M512510715

Size
(cm)

 483.00
 600.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TOP BOTTOM
ADAPTOR

(3 IN 1 WALL 
MIXER ADAPTOR)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

140
80
50
30
14

 10
 10
 10

 05
 -   

Product
Code

M512110902
M512110903
M512110904
M512110905
ΩF512110906

Size
(cm)

 100.00
 131.00

 223.00
 356.00
 668.00

Price (`)
per pc.

LONG RADIUS
BEND

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

150
200
150
55
35
10

 10
 10
 10
 55 
 35
 -   

Product
Code

M512112801
M512112802
M512112803
M512112804
M512112805
ΩF512112806

Size
(cm)

 80.00
 111.00

 201.00
 628.00
 849.00
 859.00

Price (`)
per pc.

STEP OVER
BEND

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

200
140
80
40
30
20

 25
 20 
 20 
 10.
 05 
 05

M512806501
M512806502
M512806503
M512806504
M512806505
M512806506

Size
(cm)

  73.00
 111.00

 174.00
 186.00
 417.00

 440.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TANK ADAPTOR
(SPIGOT TYPE)

(THDxSPG)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

75
60
70
60
35

 25
 20
 10
 10
 05

Product
Code

M5128010202
M5128010203
M5128010204
M5128010205
M5128010206

Size
(cm)

  72.00
 111.00

 187.00
 252.00
 436.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TANK ADAPTOR
(SOCKET TYPE)

(THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

06
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FITTINGS SCHEDULE - 40 HSN CODE: 39174000

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

20
15

08

 05
 05
 -   

Product
Code

M512401007
M512401008
M512401009

Size
(cm)

  478.00
 669.00

 1,048.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

3 X 2½
4 X 2½
4 X 3

8.0x6.5
10.0x6.5
10.0x8.0

10
06
06

10
06
06

M512400241
M512400248
M512400249

 859.00
1,421.00

1,504.00

REDUCER TEE
-SOC

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

12
08
04

-
-
-

Product
Code

M512400107
M512400108
M512400109

Size
(cm)

 1,057.00
 1,557.00
 2,753.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

15
10

06

05
-
-

Product
Code

M512400507
M512400508
M512400509

Size
(cm)

 751.00
 1,103.00
 1,810.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90° - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½ x 1
2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x 1
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½
4 x 2
4 x 2½
4 x 3

Size
(inch)

6.5 x 2.5
6.5 x 3.2
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 2.5
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 5.0
10.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 8.0

01
25
25
25
01
20
20
20
10
10
10

 -   
 05
 05 
 05
 -   
 05
 05
 05
 05
 05
 05

Product
Code

A512401931* 
M512401932
M512401933
M512401934
A512401937*
M512401939
M512401940
M512401941
M512401947
M512401948
M512401949

Size
(cm)

 473.00
 371.00
 372.00
 374.00
 523.00
 546.00
 592.00
 592.00
 813.00
 878.00
 902.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
BUSHING

(SPGXSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

06
05
04

-
-
-

Product
Code

ΩF512400907
ΩF512400908
ΩF512400909

Size
(cm)

 1,379.00
 2,132.00
 3,647.00

Price (`)
per pc.

LONG RADIUS 
BEND WITH 

SOCKET

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

10
10
10

 05
 05
 -   

Product
Code

M512404107
M512404108
M512404109

Size
(cm)

 340.00
 510.00
 883.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

3 x 2½
4 x 2½
4 x 3

Size
(inch)

8.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 8.0

42
15
15

04
15
15

Product
Code

M512401141
M512401148
M512401149

Size
(cm)

 687.00
965.00
965.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
COUPLER-SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

HSN CODE: 73012090

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

900
600
500
400
300
250

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

T9120MØ

T9340MØ

T9100MØ

T9105MØ

T9106MØ

T9200MØ

Size
(cm)

16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
19.00

 24.00

Price (`)
per pc.

METAL STRAP

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

½ - 1¼

Size
(inch)

1.5 -  3.2 01-

Product
Code

TTOOLS-1Ø 649.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RATCHET
CUTTER

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

1500
1800
1500
1000
800
500

150
180
150
100
80
50

Product
Code

T9120MSS
T9340MSS
T9100MSS
T9105MSS
T9106MSS
T9200MSS

Size
(cm)

 19.50
 24.00
 30.00
 34.50
 41.00
 49.50

Price (`)
per pc.

METAL
STRAP (SS)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

07
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FITTINGS SCHEDULE - 80  HSN CODE: 39174000

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

15
10

05
02
01

05
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512800507
M512800508
M512800509
M512800510
M512800511

Size
(cm)

 1,263.00
 1,854.00
 3,149.00
 7,350.00
 14,851.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90° - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x  1¼
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½
4 x 1½
4 x 2
4 x 2½
4 x 3
6 x 2
6 x 2½
6 X 3
6 X 4
8 X 4
8 X 6

Size
(inch)

6.5 x3.2
6.5 x4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 3.2 
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 4.0
10.0 x 5.0
10.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 8.0
15.0 x 5.0
15.0 x 6.5
15.0 X 8.0
15.0 X 10.0
20.0 X 10.0
20.0 X15.0

48
40
40
30
27
25
25
16
16
15
15

04
04
04
04
02
02

08 
05 
05 
-   
-   
05
05 
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
02
-

Product
Code

M512801132
M512801133
M512801134
M512801138
M512801139
M512801140
M512801141
M512801146
M512801147
M512801148
M512801149
M512801155
M512801156
M512801157
M512801158
M512801167
M512801168

Size
(cm)

  671.00
 724.00
 730.00
 804.00
 790.00

 1,034.00
 1,051.00
 1,393.00
 1,424.00
 1,503.00
 1,721.00

 3,505.00
 4,225.00
 4,549.00
 4,703.00
7,457.00
8,035.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER - 

SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

09
07
06

-
-
-

Product
Code

M512801707
M512801708
M512801709

Size
(cm)

 2,488.00
 2,987.00
 6,072.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE ADAPTOR
(BRASS THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

30
20
15

05
05

-

Product
Code

M512801307
M512801308
M512801309

Size
(cm)

 529.00
 730.00

 1,374.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE ADAPTOR
(CPVC THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

30
20
12

05
05
-

Product
Code

M512801607
M512801608
M512801609

Size
(cm)

 514.00
 825.00

 1,395.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE ADAPTOR
(CPVC THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast. Size

(cm)

2½ x 1
2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x 1
3 x 1¼
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½
4 X 1
4 X 1¼
4 X 1½
4 X 2
4 X 2½
4 X 3
6 x 2
6 x 2½
6 x 3
6 x 4
8 x 4
8 x 6

Size
(inch)

6.5x2.5
6.5x3.2
6.5x4.0
6.5x5.0
8.0x2.5
8.0x3.2
8.0x4.0
8.0x5.0
8.0x6.5
10.0x2.5
10.0x3.2
10.0x4.0
10.0x5.0
10.0x6.5
10.0x8.0
15.0x5.0
15.0x6.5
15.0x8.0
15.0x10.0
20.0x10.0
20.0x15.0

Product
Code

M512800231
M512800232
M512800233
M512800234
M512800237
M512800238
M512800239
M512800240
M512800241
M512800244
M512800245
M512800246
M512800247
M512800248
M512800249
M512800255
M512800256
M512800257
M512800258
M512800267*

M512800268*

  655.00
 757.00
 617.00
 788.00
 851.00
 883.00
 911.00

 1,087.00
 1,003.00
 1,557.00
 1,610.00
 1,691.00
 1,715.00

 1,662.00
 1,755.00
 5,977.00
 4,899.00
 4,982.00
 5,052.00
 7,135.00
 7,356.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
TEE - SOC

15
15
15
12
12
12
10

09
09
05
05
05
05
05
05
02
02
02
02
01
01

 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 01

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

55
39
18
06

-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512804107
M512804108
M512804109
M512804110

Size
(cm)

 486.00
 723.00

 1,249.00
 3,155.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP - 
SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x 1¼
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½
4 x 1½
4 x 2
4 x 2½
4 x 3
6 x 3
6 x 4
8 x 4
8 x 6

Size
(inch)

6.5 x3.2
6.5 x4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0x3.2
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 4.0
10.0 x 5.0
10.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 8.0
15.0 x 8.0
15.0 x 10.0
20.0 x 10.0
20.0 x 15.0

50
50
50
35
35
35
35
20
20
10
20
06
06
03
03

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
20
05
05
05
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512801932
M512801933
M512801934
M512801938
M512801939
M512801940
M512801941
M512801946
M512801947
M512801948
M512801949
M512801957
M512801958
M512801967
M512801968

  566.00
 510.00
 477.00
 492.00

 1,175.00
 986.00
 679.00
1,167.00

  1,546.00
 1,344.00
 1,199.00
 1,678.00
 2,475.00
 3,635.00
 4,440.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
BUSHING

(SPGXSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

20
15
12

02
01
01
01

05
05
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512801007
M512801008
M512801009
M512801010
M512801011
M512801012
M512801013

Size
(cm)

 790.00
 1,125.00
 1,722.00

 3,346.00
 7,392.00

 12,365.00
 17,094.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

20
12

06
02
01

05
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512802307
M512802308
M512802309
M512802310
M512802311

Size
(cm)

 1,109.00
 1,571.00

 2,834.00
 6,256.00
 11,518.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 45° - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

05
-
-
-
-

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

12
07
04
02
01

Product
Code

M512800107
M512800108
M512800109
M512800110
M512800111

Size
(cm)

 1,708.00
 2,538.00
 4,243.00
 9,450.00

 18,798.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

09
08
04

-
-
-

Product
Code

M512801407
M512801408
M512801409

Size
(cm)

 4,386.00
 4,803.00

 10,355.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE ADAPTOR
(BRASS THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

-
-
03

-
-
03

Product
Code

M512802407
M512802408
M512802409

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.

2987.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS-SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

08
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FITTINGS SCHEDULE - 80  HSN CODE: 39174000

HSN CODE: 84818090

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

1822-025CØ

1822-030CØ

1822-040CØ

1822-060CØ

1822-080CØ

Size
(cm)

 51,064.00
 59,708.00

 1,08,193.00
 2,87,898.00
 3,82,911.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TRUE UNION
IND BALL VALVE 

SOC (EPDM)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

753311-025CØ

753311-030CØ

753311-040CØ

753311-060CØ

753311-080CØ

Size
(cm)

1,32,168.00
 1,41,582.00
 1,77,152.00

 2,83,166.00
 4,79,151.00

Price (`)
per pc.

WAFER
BUTTERFLY

VALVE (VITON)
W/HANDLE

01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

722311-025CØ

722311-030CØ

722311-040CØ

722311-060CØ

722311-080CØ

Size
(cm)

 45,016.00
 48,866.00
 58,814.00
 90,019.00

 1,49,749.00

Price (`)
per pc.

STD. BUTTERFLY
VALVE (EPDM)

W/HANDLE

01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

4522-025CØ

4522-030CØ

4522-040CØ

4522-060CØ

4522-080CØ

Size
(cm)

 46,767.00
 62,132.00

 1,07,093.00
 3,31,075.00

 3,89,462.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TRUE UNION
IND BALL CHECK

SOC (EPDM)

01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

12
10
06

-
-
-

Product
Code

M512803307
M512803308
M512803309

Size
(cm)

  1,797.00
 2,053.00
 3,336.00

Price (`)
per pc.

VANSTONE
FLANGE SPG

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
1

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5

600
350

 100
 50

Product
Code

M5128012702
M5128012703

Size
(cm)

33.00
 49.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HEX NIPPLE
(THDxTHD)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0

15
09

-
-

Product
Code

ΩF512806507
ΩF512806508

Size
(cm)

  1,723.00
 2,301.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TANK ADAPTOR
(LONG)

(THDxSPG)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

3
4

Size
(inch)

8.0
10.0

12
08

-
-

Product
Code

M512803208
M512803209

Size
(cm)

 1,869.00
 3,060.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLANGE - SOC
(ONE PIECE)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

15
12

08
03
01

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512803407
M512803408
M512803409
M512803410
M512803411

Size
(cm)

  1,645.00
 1,828.00
 3,132.00

 4,890.00
 7,585.00

Price (`)
per pc.

VANSTONE
FLANGE - SOC 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512804207
M512804208
M512804209
M512804210
M512804211

Size
(cm)

  1,180.00
 1,185.00

 2,058.00
 2,531.00
 3,954.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLANGE
RING - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M512803607
M512803608
M512803609
M512803610
M512803611

  464.00
 639.00

 1,077.00
 2,364.00
 3,020.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLANGE
HUB - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

-
-
-

01
01
01

Product
Code

M512803707
M512803708
M512803709

Size
(cm)

  617.00
 868.00

 1,415.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLANGE
HUB - SPG

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

6.5
8.0
10.0

15
10
04

-
-
-

Product
Code

M512802607
M512802608
M512802609

Size
(cm)

 1,370.00
 2,076.00
 3,539.00

Price (`)
per pc.

UNION - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2.0
2.5

60
40

01
01

Product
Code

M5128013902
M5128013903

  391.00
 680.00

Price (`)
per pc.

NRV - SOC

¾
1

Size
(inch)

Size
(cm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

3
4

Size
(inch)

8.0
10.0

20
12

-
-

Product
Code

M512803108
M512803109

Size
(cm)

 1,881.00
 3,094.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BLIND FLANGE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

6.5
8.0
10.0

2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

-
-
-

06
05
04

Product
Code

F512800907Ω

F512800908Ω

F512800909Ω

Size
(cm)

1,779.00
2,795.00
5,077.00

Price (`)
per pc.

LONG RADIUS
BEND-SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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SOLVENT CEMENTS & PRIMER  HSN CODE: 35069999

473
946

12
12

-
-

Product
Code

M008301005 
M008301010

Qty.
(ml)

1,415.00
2,495.00

Price (`)
per pc.

N.B. For sizes 65 mm (2½”) and above

ANCILLARY PRODUCTS

HSN CODE: 32141000

HSN CODE: 38089400

CPVC 724
Suitable for (2½"-12")

SCH40 & SCH80

473
946

12
12

-
-

Product
Code

M008401005 
M008401010

Qty.
(ml)

625.00
985.00

Price (`)
per pc.

N.B. Must use primer for 65 mm (2½”) & above

IPS WELD-ON
PRIMER P 70

Suitable for (2½"-12")
SCH40 & SCH80

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

50
100

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

01
01

-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

HSN CODE: 39199090 HSN CODE: 39191000

4
8
8

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

01
01
01

-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

150.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

100ML
200ML
500ML
1 L
5 L
20 L

100
50
25
12

03
01

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

RESI-SHIELD-100ML
RESI-SHIELD-200ML
RESI-SHIELD-500ML
RESI-SHIELD-1L
RESI-SHIELD-5L
RESI-SHIELD-20L

Qty.
(ml)

50.00
100.00
250.00
500.00

1,800.00
6,000.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESI-SHIELD

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

50
118
237
473
946

48
24
24
12
12

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M003605005 
M003605010 
M003605015 
M003605020 
M003605025

Qty.
(ml)

170.00
230.00
410.00
775.00

1,365.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPEFIX
CPVC 307

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Suitable for (1/2"-2'') SDR 11 & SDR 13.5 
For sizes 65 mm and above use cpvc 724 adhesive solution

IPS WELD-ON
500 CTS ADHESIVE

SOLUTION
(YELLOW) 

50
118
237
473
946

Product
Code

M001001015
M001001020
M001001025
M001001030
M001001035

Qty.
(ml)

165.00
235.00
400.00
795.00

1,405.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Suitable for (1/2"-2'') SDR 11 & SDR 13.5 
For sizes 65 mm and above use cpvc 724 adhesive solution

48
24
24
12
12

-
-
-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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INNERCPVC LAYER

ALUMINUM
LAYER

OUTERCPVC LAYER

PIPES HSN CODE: 39173990 FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
40
25
15
10
08

M521160301
M521160302
M521160303
M521160304
M521160305
M521160306

Size
(cm)

 889.00
 1,301.00
 1,866.00
 2,209.00
 2,970.00
 4,082.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTIPRO
COMPOSITE PIPE

(3 METRE LENGTH)

•Advanced multilayered CPVC composite pipes            
•Consists of CPVC in inner & outer layer &                 
aluminium in middle layer •All layers are bonded 
with specially formulated adhesive

Area of usage
•Hot and Cold Water Installation – Solar water 

heater -Geyser – where the Hot and cold both 
water is required

•Open Exposure Installation – Solar water heater 
lines where the lines are exposed to sunlight

• Buried Installation – Where pipes can be buried 
horizontally in concrete slabs

•Concealed Installation – Where pipes can be 
buried vertically in concrete slabs

• Building Supply Lines – All the water supply lines 
from main tanks to homes 

•Concrete-Encased Piping – As good as buried 
installation in concrete

ADVANCE MULTI LAYERED
CPVC COMPOSITE PIPES

UP TO 
93˚C

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

3,500
1,500
1,200
600
300
150

500
500 
100 
100 
50 
25 

M512114501
M512114502
M512114503
M512114504
M512114505
M512114506

Size
(cm)

  4.50
 6.00
  7.50

 15.00
  18.50
 28.50

Price (`)
per pc.

BUSH - SPG

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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PL_10.07.23
SC: PR09000023

THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE 
PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION
Authorised Distributor

Astral Limited
(formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited)
CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134
Registered & Corporate Office: 
207/1, ‘Astral House’, B/h Rajpath Club,
off S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380059
Gujarat, India. Ph: +91 79 6621 2000   
Website: www.astralltd.com
Email: info@astralltd.com

Please get in touch with us between
10 AM to 6 PM between Monday to Friday 
and the last Saturday of the month.
We will remain closed on Public Holidays.

Terms And Conditions
1. PRICE: Price are Ex- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual  
3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of
 technical and commercial clear order 
5.  WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing  
 defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard   
 guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any   
 other brand’s products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand
6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only

A consumer validated
Superbrand in piping 
category for 
consecutive 4 years

India's Most Trusted 
Pipe Brand based on 
TRA's Brand Trust 
Report for the 5th time

India's Most Desired 
Brand based on 
TRA's Brand Trust 
Report 2022

INDIA’S

MOST
TRUSTED

BRAND*
*Pipes Category. TRA  Brand Trust Report 2023

2023



LEAD-FREE PORTABLE 
WATER TRANSPORT SYSTEM

PIPES HSN CODE: 39172390

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
30
20
15
10
08
05
03
02
01
01
01
01

M051400301
M051400302
M051400303
M051400304
M051400305
M051400306
M051400307
M051400308
M051400309
M051400310
M051400311
M051400312
M051400313

Size
(cm)

198.00
252.00
375.00
528.00
624.00
834.00

1,347.00
1,818.00

2,565.00
4,674.00
7,347.00
9,684.00
13,176.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE - 40

(3 METRE LENGTH)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
20
15
10
10
06
05
03
02
01
01
01
01

M051400601
M051400602
M051400603
M051400604
M051400605
M051400606
M051400607
M051400608
M051400609
M051400610
M051400611
M051400612
M051400613

Size
(cm)

396.00
504.00
750.00

1,056.00
1,248.00
1,668.00
2,694.00
3,636.00
5,130.00
9,348.00

14,694.00
19,368.00
26,352.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE - 40

(6 METRE LENGTH)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
20
15
10
10
06
05
03
02
01
01
01
01

M051800601
M051800602
M051800603
M051800604
M051800605
M051800606
M051800607
M051800608
M051800609
M051800610
M051800611
M051800612
M051800613

Size
(cm)

498.00
672.00
978.00

1,350.00
1,650.00
2,268.00
3,510.00

4,680.00
6,816.00

13,620.00
20,466.00
30,564.00
44,142.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE - 80

(6 METRE LENGTH)

LEADING THE LEAD-FREE
PIPE MOVEMENT
Lead (Pb on the Periodic Table) is one 
of the most naturally occurring 
elements on the planet. With little or 
no known biological benefit to 
humans, Lead causes a lot of damage 
and leads to poisoning when imbibed.

The lead can easily leach or dissolve 
into the water from transportation 
pipes and can be fatal. High blood 
lead levels in children can cause 
consequences that may be                           
irreversible including learning               
disabilities, behavioural problems and 
mental retardation.

The world over, Lead-free piping is the 
way forward to transport potable 
water. Something we've been doing at 
Astral Pipes for over many years now. 
Our lead-free pipes have exceeded all 
quality benchmarks and continue to 
be one of our bestselling products.1.5

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
30
20
15
10
08
05
03
02
01
01
01
01

M051800301
M051800302
M051800303
M051800304
M051800305
M051800306
M051800307
M051800308
M051800309
M051800310
M051800311
M051800312
M051800313

Size
(cm)

249.00
336.00
489.00
675.00
825.00

1,134.00
1,755.00

2,340.00
3,408.00
6,810.00

10,233.00
15,282.00
22,071.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE - 80

(3 METRE LENGTH)
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FITTINGS SCHEDULE - 40 HSN CODE: 39174000

SO
C

 - 
SO

C
K

ET
,  T

H
D

-T
H

R
EA

D
ED

13

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

Product
Code

M052401001
M052401002
M052401003
M052401004
M052401005
M052401006
M052401007
M052401008
M052401009
M052401010

Size
(cm)

7.50
11.50

18.00
23.50
29.00
50.00

105.00
141.00

222.00
556.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER-SOC

1400
300
350
200
150
110
50
35
24
02

 100
 50
 25 
 10 
 10 
 10 
 05 
 05 
 -   
 -   

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

1000
500
250
150
110
65
35
25
14
03

100
50
25
10
10
5
5
0
0
0

Product
Code

M052400501
M052400502
M052400503
M052400504
M052400505
M052400506
M052400507
M052400508
M052400509
M052400510

Size
(cm)

12.00
15.50

28.00
42.00
55.50
81.50

163.00
237.00
395.00

1,168.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90º - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

300
150
75
50
40
20

50
25
25
10
10
05

M052400401
M052400402
M052400403
M052400404
M052400405
M052400406

Size
(cm)

23.50
30.00
50.00
52.50
77.00

119.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE -
SOC X THD

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

¾x½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0x1.5 70050M052401614 14.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER FAPT
(uPVC THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Product
Code

M052400801
M052400802
M052400803
M052400804
M052400805
M052400806

Size
(cm)

12.50
19.00
38.50
48.50
60.00
97.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90º
(SOC X THD)

450
250
125
50
60
30

90
50
25
10
10
5

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Product
Code

M052402301
M052402302
M052402303
M052402304
M052402305
M052402306

Size
(cm)

16.00
18.50
23.50
37.00
47.50
73.50

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 45º - SOC

500
300
325
100
75
40

100
50
25
10
15
10

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

1300
400
400
130
100
70

100
50
25
10
10
10

M052401601
M052401602
M052401603
M052401604
M052401605
M052401606

Size
(cm)

8.50
12.00
18.50
27.00
32.50
48.50

Price (`)
per pc.

FAPT -
(uPVC THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

1200
600
350
220
270
90
50
35
22

100
100
50
10
10
10
05
05
-

M052404101
M052404102
M052404103
M052404104
M052404105
M052404106
M052404107
M052404108
M052404109

Size
(cm)

6.50
8.50

12.50
21.00
27.00
40.00
84.00

137.00
228.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP -
 SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

80
60
40
30
20
15

10
10
10
10
10
05

M052402501
M052402502
M052402503
M052402504
M052402505
M052402506

Size
(cm)

37.00
42.00
53.50
67.50
73.50

106.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TANK ADAPTOR
(THD x THD)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

550
300
175
100
70
40
27
18
10
02

50
25
25
10
10
5
-
-
-
-

M052400101
M052400102
M052400103
M052400104
M052400105
M052400106
M052400107
M052400108
M052400109
M052400110

Size
(cm)

15.00
18.00
37.50
53.50
70.50
113.00
212.00
321.00
571.00

1,487.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1.5
2.0
1.0

½
¾
1

Size
(inch)

200
100
75

50
25
25

Product
Code

M052402401 
M052402402
M052402403

Size
(cm)

22.00
36.00
51.50

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

1700
500
500
480
320
192

100
50
50
20
16
12

M052401301
M052401302
M052401303
M052401304
M052401305
M052401306

Size
(cm)

6.50
9.50

16.00
23.50
29.00
42.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MAPT -
(uPVC THDxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1¼ x ½
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ½
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ½
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 1.5
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
4.0 x 1.5
4.0 x 2.0
4.0 x 2.5
4.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 1.5
5.0 x 2.0
5.0 x 2.5
5.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 4.0

400
550
200
200
200
175
150
150
150
150
100
100
120
40
50

100
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
25
25
30
10
10

M052401114
M052401115
M052401116
M052401117
M052401118
M052401119
M052401120
M052401121
M052401122
M052401123
M052401124
M052401125
M052401126
M052401127
M052401128

11.50
19.50

20.00
26.00
27.50
31.50
32.50
35.00
38.00
39.00
47.50
46.50
40.00
59.50
59.50

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



FITTINGS SCHEDULE - 40 HSN CODE: 39174000

FITTINGS
HSN CODE: 74122019
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¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1¼ x ½
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ½
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ½
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½
2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½
4 x 2
4 x 2½
4 x 3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 1.5
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
4.0 x 1.5
4.0 x 2.0
4.0 x 2.5
4.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 1.5
5.0 x 2.0
5.0 x 2.5
5.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 4.0
6.5 x 3.2
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 5.0
10.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 8.0

900
450
450
300
300
500
350
200
350
400
120
120
100
120
120
25
50
60
35
35
35
20
10
20

100
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

M052401914
M052401915
M052401916
M052401917
M052401918
M052401919
M052401920
M052401921
M052401922
M052401923
M052401924
M052401925
M052401926
M052401927
M052401928
M052401932
M052401933
M052401934
M052401939
M052401940
M052401941
M052401947
M052401948
M052401949

Size
(cm)

7.00
12.50
12.50
19.00
19.50
21.00
23.50
31.00
31.00
32.00
34.50
35.00
38.00
38.50
40.00
65.50
63.00
63.00
90.00

105.00
108.00
163.00
163.00
170.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
BUSHING

(FLUSH STYLE)
(SPGxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

120
85
50
30
18
12
06
05
04
01

F052400901Ω

F052400902Ω

F052400903Ω

F052400904Ω

F052400905Ω

F052400906Ω

F052400907Ω

F052400908Ω

F052400909Ω

F052400910Ω

Size
(cm)

23.50
36.00
53.50
73.50
95.00

147.00
342.00
376.00
912.00

2,717.00

Price (`)
per pc.

LONG RADIUS 
BEND 90° -

SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

90
60
30
25
20
10

-
-
-
-
-
-

F052402801Ω

F052402802Ω

F052402803Ω

F052402804Ω

F052402805Ω

F052402806Ω

Size
(cm)

32.50
41.50
78.00

156.00
223.00
327.00

Price (`)
per pc.

STEP OVER
BEND -

SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1
1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.5
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
12.5
15.0

96
64
48
40
32
24
20
16

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

T143-010MØ

T143-015MØ

T143-020MØ

T143-025MØ

T143-030MØ

T143-040MØ

T143-050MØ

T143-060MØ

Size
(cm)

 56.00
 85.00

 106.00
 138.00
 161.00

 180.00
 214.00
 257.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXTENSION PIECES -
CHROME PLATED

MEDIUM DUTY
(½” THREADED)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1
1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.5
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
12.5
15.0

96
64
48
40
32
24
20
16

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

T143-010HØ

T143-015HØ

T143-020HØ

T143-025HØ

T143-030HØ

T143-040HØ

T143-050HØ

T143-060HØ

Size
(cm)

 70.00
 107.00
 151.00
 183.00
 207.00
 226.00
 240.00
 286.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXTENSION
PIECES -

CHROME PLATED
HEAVY DUTY

(½” THREADED)
Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

2½ X 1
2½ X1¼
2½X 1½
2½ X 2
3 x 1
3 X 1¼
3 X 1½
3 X 2
3 X 2½
4 X 1½
4 X 2
4 X 2½
4 X 3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

6.5 x 2.5
6.5 x 3.2
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 2.5
8.0 x 3.2
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5
10.0x4.0
10.0x5.0
10.0x6.5
10.0x8.0

40
40
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
24
24
24
24

40
40
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
24
24
24
24

M052401131
M052401132
M052401133
M052401134
M052401137
M052401138
M052401139
M052401140
M052401141
M052401146
M052401147
M052401148
M052401149

104.00
104.00
104.00
104.00
123.00
123.00
123.00
123.00
138.00

209.00
209.00
222.00
222.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1¼ x ½
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ½
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ½
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½
2½ X 1
2½ X1¼
2½X 1½
2½ X 2
3x1
3x1¼
3x1½
3x2
3x2½
4 X1½
4 X 2
4 X 2½
4x3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 1.5
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
4.0 x 1.5
4.0 x 2.0
4.0 x 2.5
4.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 1.5
5.0 x 2.0
5.0 x 2.5
5.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 4.0
6.5 x 2.5
6.5 x 3.2
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0x2.5
8.0x3.2
8.0x4.0
8.0x5.0
8.0x6.5
10.0x4.0
10.0 x 5.0
10.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 8.0

350
200
175
120
120
120
90
40
80
70
60
60
60
50
50
20
18
18
17
12
12
12
10
10
06
06
05
06

25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
05
05
05
05
05
20
18
18
17
12
12
12
10
10
06
06
05
06

M052400214
M052400215
M052400216
M052400217
M052400218
M052400219
M052400220
M052400221
M052400222
M052400223
M052400224
M052400225
M052400226
M052400227
M052400228
M052400231
M052400232
M052400233
M052400234
M052400237
M052400238
M052400239
M052400240
M052400241
M052400246
M052400247
M052400248
M052400249

22.00
37.50
37.50
52.00
55.50
60.50
70.50
73.50
78.00
84.00
111.00
113.00
129.00
122.00
124.00
174.00
184.00
201.00
219.00
276.00
276.00
276.00
283.00
304.00
456.00
490.00
517.00

525.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
TEE - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

1
1
1
1
1
1

120
-
50
40
30
15

M052402701LH
M052402702LH
M052402703LH
M052402704LH
M052402705LH
M052402706LH

Size
(cm)

130.00
174.00

303.00
391.00

586.00
896.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BALL VALVE 
LONG HANDLE

-SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2
2½

5.0
6.3

10
05

50
40

M0524015005
M0524015006

87.00
109.00

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

HOSE NIPPLE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



FITTINGS SCHEDULE - 80 HSN CODE: 39174000

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

150
100
50
30
25
15
09
06
03
01
01

25
10
10
10
05
-
-
-
-
-
-

M052802401
M052802402
M052802403
M052802404
M052802405
M052802406
M052802407
M052802408
M052802409
820-060FØ

820-080FØ

Size
(cm)

 43.50
67.50

113.00
349.00
435.00
710.00

1,243.00
1,652.00
2,268.00

 1,05,151.00
 1,53,759.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS - SOC
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½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

400
300
150
80
70
50
20
15
12
02
01
01
01

100
50
25
10
10
10
05
05
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M052801001
M052801002
M052801003
M052801004
M052801005
M052801006
M052801007
M052801008
M052801009
M052801010
M052801011
M052801012
M052801013

Size
(cm)

11.50
14.00
21.50

32.00
44.00
60.00
137.00
187.00

300.00
646.00

1,362.00
9,080.00
14,410.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER-
SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

600
400
200
100
80
50
30
20
12
01
01

100
50
25
10
10
10
05
05
-
-
-

M052801601
M052801602
M052801603
M052801604
M052801605
M052801606
M052801607
M052801608
M052801609
835-060Ø 
835-080Ø

Size
(cm)

11.00
16.50
21.50

35.00
43.00
63.50

105.00
145.00
225.00

5,706.00
9,543.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FAPT -
(uPVC THD x SOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

200
120
80
50
80
30
15
10
04
01

10
10
10
10
10
05
-
-
-
-

M052802601
M052802602
M052802603
M052802604
M052802605
M052802606
M052802607
M052802608
M052802609
8097-060Ø

Size
(cm)

34.50
41.00
62.50

101.00
123.00
182.00

402.00
585.00
963.00

9,662.00

Price (`)
per pc.

UNION -
SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

800
500
300
150
100
60
40
25
18
15
01
01
01

100
50
50
10
10
10
05
05
-
-
-
-
-

M052804101
M052804102
M052804103
M052804104
M052804105
M052804106
M052804107
M052804108
M052804109
M052804110
847-080Ø 
847-100FØ 
847-120FØ 

Size
(cm)

7.50
11.00
16.00
28.00
34.50
52.00

102.00
147.00

254.00
622.00

12,466.00
56,062.00
84,129.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP -
 SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

200
140
80
40
30
20
15
09

25
20
20
10
05
05
-
-

M052806501
M052806502
M052806503
M052806504
M052806505
M052806506
F052806507Ω

F052806508Ω 

Size
(cm)

63.00
68.00
80.00
116.00
136.00
163.00
493.00
663.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TANK ADAPTOR
(SPIGOT TYPE)

(THD x SPG)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

200
125
70
40
30
15
12
07
04
02
01
01
01

50
25
10
10
05
05
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

M052800101
M052800102
M052800103
M052800104
M052800105
M052800106
M052800107
M052800108
M052800109
M052800110
M052800111
801-100Ø 
801-120Ø

Size
(cm)

18.00
23.50
39.50
66.50
83.50

132.00
282.00
408.00
713.00

1,812.00
3,236.00

95,052.00
1,34,241.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0

250
150
150

50
25
25

M052800614
M052800615
M052800616

Size
(cm)

21.00
28.50
38.50

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
ELBOW 90º

(SOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

600
400
250
150
100
60
30
20
15
01

100
50
50
10
10
10
05
05
-
-

M052801301
M052801302
M052801303
M052801304
M052801305
M052801306
M052801307
M052801308
M052801309
836-060Ø 

Size
(cm)

8.50
12.00
18.00
28.00
35.50
52.00
115.00
147.00
229.00

5,998.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MAPT -
(uPVC THD x SOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

300
200
125
60
50
25
15
10
05
02
01
01
01

50
50
25
10
10
05
05
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M052800501
M052800502
M052800503
M052800504
M052800505
M052800506
M052800507
M052800508
M052800509
M052800510
M052800511
806-100Ø 
806-120Ø 

Size
(cm)

13.50
20.00
31.00
47.00
61.00
91.00

225.00
331.00

566.00
1,553.00
2,977.00

74,004.00
1,18,623.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90º- 
SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

Product
Code

M052802301
M052802302
M052802303
M052802304
M052802305
M052802306
M052802307
M052802308
M052802309
M052802310
M052802311
817-100Ø 
817-120Ø 

Size
(cm)

14.00
21.00

30.00
46.00
62.50
92.00

226.00
328.00
578.00

1,807.00
3,154.00

60,514.00
78,059.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 45º-
 SOC

400
200
150
80
60
30
20
12
06
02
01
01
01

100
50
25
10
10
5
5
-
-
-
-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2.0 x 1.5 ¾ x ½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

40050M052801314

Size
(cm)

12.50

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER MAPT -
(uPVC THD x SOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



½ x ½
¾ x ½
¾ x ¾
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1 x 1
1¼ x ½

Size
(inch)

100
50
50
25
25
30
20

Product
Code

M052800301
M052800314
M052800302
M052800315
M052800316
M052800303
M052800317

1.5 x 1.5
2.0 x 1.5
2.0 x 2.0
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0
2.5 x 2.5
3.2 x 1.5

Size
(cm)

114.00
126.00
168.00
147.00
231.00
322.00
339.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE 
(BRASS THD x SOC) 

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1¼ x ½
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ½
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ½
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½
2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x 1¼
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½
4 x 1½
4 x 2
4 x 2½
4 x 3
6 x 2 
6 x 2½
6 x 3
6 x 4
8x2½
8x3
8x4
8 x 6
10 x 4
10 x 6
10 x 8
12 x 8
12 x10

Size
(inch)

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 1.5
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
4.0 x 1.5
4.0 x 2.0
4.0 x 2.5
4.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 1.5
5.0 x 2.0
5.0 x 2.5
5.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 4.0
6.5 x 3.2
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 3.2
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 4.0
10.0 x 5.0
10.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 8.0
15.0 x 5.0
15.0 x 6.5
15.0 x 8.0
15.0 x 10.0
20.0 x 6.5
20.0 x 8.0
20.0 x 10.0
20.0 x 15.0
25.0 x 10.0
25.0 x 15.0
25.0 x 20.0
30.0 x 20.0
30.0 x 25.0

Product
Code

M052801114
M052801115
M052801116
M052801117
M052801118
M052801119
M052801120
M052801121
M052801122
M052801123
M052801124
M052801125
M052801126
M052801127
M052801128
M052801132
M052801133
M052801134
M052801138
M052801139
M052801140
M052801141
M052801146
M052801147
M052801148
M052801149
M052801155
M052801156
M052801157
M052801158
A052801165*

A052801166*

M052801167*#

M052801168
 829-624FØ 

829-626Ø 
829-628Ø 
829-668Ø 
829-670FØ 

Size
(cm)

17.50
27.50
28.00
35.50
37.00
39.00
45.00
48.50
48.50
53.50
70.00
73.50
77.00
80.00
81.50

111.00
94.00
113.00

149.00
151.00
154.00
172.00
227.00
263.00
271.00
277.00
872.00
897.00
918.00
946.00

1,726.00
1,726.00
1,726.00
1,839.00

65,737.00
47,528.00
58,825.00
61,442.00
41,513.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER-

SOC
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FITTINGS SCHEDULE - 80 HSN CODE: 39174000

¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

75
60
70
60
35

25
20
10
10
05

M0528010202
M0528010203
M0528010204
M0528010205
M0528010206

Size
(cm)

40.00
52.00
77.00
91.00

120.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TANK ADAPTOR 
(SOCKET TYPE)

(THD x SOC)

16

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

50
50
25
25
20
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
15
10
10
08
05
05
-
-
05
05
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

300
250
200
150
140
125
125
100
100
80
70
70
75
60
50
48
40
40
30
27
25
25
03
16
16
15
04
04
04
04 
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1¼ x ½
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ½
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ½
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½
2½ x ½
2½ x ¾
2½ x 1
2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x ½
3 x ¾
3 x 1
3 x 1¼
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½
4 x ½
4 x ¾
4 x 1
4 x 1¼
4 x 1½
4 x 2
4 x 2½
4 x 3
6 x 2
6 x 2½
6 x 3
6 x 4
6 x 8
8 x 4
8 x 6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 1.5
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
4.0 x 1.5
4.0 x 2.0
4.0 x 2.5
4.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 1.5
5.0 x 2.0
5.0 x 2.5
5.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 4.0
6.5 x 1.5
6.5 x 2.0
6.5 x 2.5
6.5 x 3.2
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 1.5
8.0 x 2.0
8.0 x 2.5
8.0 x 3.2
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 1.5
10.0 x 2.0
10.0 x 2.5
10.0 x 3.2
10.0 x 4.0
10.0 x 5.0
10.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 8.0
15.0 x 5.0
15.0 x 6.5
15.0 x 8.0
15.0 x 10.0
15.0 x 20.0
20.0 x 10.0
20.0 x 15.0

150
100
100
60
60
50
40
40
40
30
30
25
20
20
20
01
01
15
15
15
12
01
01
10
12
10
09
09
01
01
05
05
05
05
05
05
02
02
02
02
01
01
01

25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
05
05
05
05
05
-
-
15
15
15
12
-
-
10
12
10
09
09
-
-
05
05
05
05
05
05
02
02
02
02
-
01
01

M052800214
M052800215
M052800216
M052800217
M052800218
M052800219
M052800220
M052800221
M052800222
M052800223
M052800224
M052800225
M052800226
M052800227
M052800228
A052800229*
A052800230*
M052800231
M052800232
M052800233
M052800234
A052800235*
A052800236*
M052800237
M052800238
M052800239
M052800240
M052800241
A052800242*
A052800243*#

M052800244
M052800245
M052800246
M052800247
M052800248
M052800249
M052800255
M052800256
M052800257
M052800258
A0528002112*
M052800267
M052800268

Size
(cm)

26.00
39.50
38.50
84.00
84.00
84.00
90.00
95.00
95.00
115.00
138.00
150.00
150.00
151.00
151.00

368.00
379.00
381.00
332.00
339.00
370.00
611.00

607.00
555.00
607.00
539.00
493.00
532.00
932.00

Shrt. Intr.
942.00
942.00
942.00
897.00
897.00
853.00

2,378.00
2,787.00
2,416.00
2,493.00
5,485.00
3,351.00
3,365.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
TEE - SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾
1¼ x ½
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ½
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ½
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½
2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x 1
3 x 1¼
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½
4 x 1½
4 x 2
4 x 2½
4 x 3
6 x 3
6 x 4
8 x 4
8 x 6
10 x 4
10 x 6
10 x 8
12 x 6
12 x 8
12 x 10

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 1.5
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
4.0 x 1.5
4.0 x 2.0
4.0 x 2.5
4.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 1.5
5.0 x 2.0
5.0 x 2.5
5.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 4.0
6.5 x 3.2
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 2.5
8.0 x 3.2
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 4.0
10.0 x 5.0
10.0 x 6.5
10.0 x 8.0
15.0 x 8.0
15.0 x 10.0
20.0 x 10.0
20.0 x 15.0
25.0 x 10.0
25.0 x 15.0
25.0 x 20.0
30.0 x 15.0
30.0 x 20.0
30.0 x 25.0

300
400
400
250
250
250
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
01
01
35
35
35
20
20
20
20
08
06
03
03
01
01
01
01
01
01

100
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
05
05
05
-
-
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

M052801914
M052801915
M052801916
M052801917
M052801918
M052801919
M052801920
M052801921
M052801922
M052801923
M052801924
M052801925
M052801926
M052801927
M052801928
M052801932
M052801933
M052801934
A052801937*
M052801938
M052801939
M052801940
M052801941
M052801946
M052801947
M052801948
M052801949
M052801957
M052801958
M052801967
M052801968
837-624Ø

837-626Ø

837-628Ø

837-666FØ

837-668Ø

837-670Ø

Size
(cm)

9.00
14.00
14.00
26.50
26.50
27.50
34.50
35.50
35.50
35.50
65.50
65.50
65.50
57.00
57.00

101.00
94.00
65.50

175.00
125.00
145.00
141.00
123.00

248.00
282.00
258.00
191.00
541.00
573.00

1,007.00
1,070.00

41,492.00
35,010.00
35,010.00
94,417.00

40,462.00
36,642.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
BUSHING

(FLUSH STYLE)
(SPGxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

25
25
25
25
25
10
10

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½ x ½
¾ x ¾
1 x 1

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5 x 1.5
2.0 x 2.0
2.5 x 2.5

100
75
50

25
25
10

M052800701
M052800702
M052800703

Size
(cm)

100.00
163.00
296.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90º
(BRASS THD x SOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

150
100
60
50
40
20
09
08
04

50
25
10
10
10
05
-
-
-

M052801401
M052801402
M052801403
M052801404
M052801405
M052801406
M052801407
M052801408
M052801409

Size
(cm)

143.00
226.00
263.00
463.00
571.00

862.00
1,576.00

2,062.00
5,851.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MABT -
(BRASS THD x SOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0

150
100
100

25
25
25

M052801414
M052801415
M052801416

Size
(cm)

178.00
209.00
219.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER MABT -
(BRASS THD x SOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0

100
50
50

25
25
-

M052800714
M052800715
M052800716#

Size
(cm)

130.00
147.00

Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
ELBOW 90º

 (BRASS THD x SOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

120
85
50
35
18
12
06
05
04
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

F052800901Ω

F052800902Ω

F052800903Ω

F052800904Ω

F052800905Ω

F052800906Ω

F052800907Ω

F052800908Ω

F052800909Ω

F052800910Ω

Size
(cm)

25.50
46.00
81.50

94.00
124.00
188.00
472.00
723.00

1,374.00
4,072.00

Price (`)
per pc.

LONG RADIUS 
BEND 90° (SOC)

FITTINGS SCHEDULE - 80 HSN CODE: 39174000

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

100
100
50
40
30
15
09
07
06

25
25
25
10
10
05
-
-
-

M052801701
M052801702
M052801703
M052801704
M052801705
M052801706
M052801707
M052801708
M052801709

Size
(cm)

98.00
156.00
196.00
337.00
451.00
572.00

1,173.00
1,443.00
3,762.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABT - 
BRASS - THD x SOC

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

90
60
30
25
20
10

-
-
-
-
-
-

F052802801Ω

F052802802Ω

F052802803Ω

F052802804Ω

F052802805Ω

F052802806Ω

Size
(cm)

47.00
77.00

145.00
214.00
325.00
338.00

Price (`)
per pc.

STEP OVER
BEND (SOC)

2.5 x1.5 1 x ½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

25050M052802015

Size
(cm)

80.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BRASS - THD x SOC
REDUCER BUSH

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

150
100
100

25
25
25

M052801714
M052801215
M052801216

Size
(cm)

96.00
151.00
191.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER FABT -
BRASS - THD x SOC

Size
(cm)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

120
80
60
50
35
25
15
12
08
03
01
01
01

10
10
10
05
05
05
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

M052803401
M052803402
M052803403
M052803404
M052803405
M052803406
M052803407
M052803408
M052803409
M052803410
M052803411
854-100Ø

854-120Ø

106.00
150.00
201.00
223.00
265.00
399.00
604.00
650.00
862.00

1,214.00
1,664.00

12,643.00
19,041.00

Price (`)
per pc.

VANSTONE 
FLANGE - SOC

Size
(cm)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
16
06
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

M052803301
M052803302
M052803303
M052803304
M052803305
M052803306
M052803307#

M052803308
M052803309
856-060Ø

 87.00
123.00
162.00
199.00
262.00
407.00

 Shrt. Intr.
 718.00
964.00

3,831.00

Price (`)
per pc.

VANSTONE
FLANGE - SPG

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

M052803601
M052803602
M052803603
M052803604
M052803605
M052803606
M052803607
M052803608
M052803609
M052803610
M052803611

37.00
47.00
71.50
81.50

129.00
134.00

203.00
233.00
308.00
483.00
661.00

Size
(cm)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

M052804201
M052804202
M052804203
M052804204
M052804205
M052804206
M052804207
M052804208
M052804209
M052804210
M052804211

26.50
38.00
49.00
53.50
68.00

108.00
183.00
186.00
318.00
399.00
586.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLANGE RING

Size
(cm)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

M052803701#

M052803702#

M052803703#

M052803704#

M052803705#

M052803706#

M052803707#

M052803708
M052803709

 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.

459.00
725.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLANGE HUB -
SPG

Size
(cm)

3
4

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

-
-

12
08

8.0
10.0

M052803208
M052803209

615.00
866.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLANGE - SOC
(ONE PIECE)

Size
(cm)

2½
3
4
6

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

-
-
-
-

01
20
12
01

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

853-025Ø

M052803108
M052803109
853-060Ø

 4,375.00
 643.00

1,284.00
 8,366.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BLIND FLANGE

17

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

FLANGE HUB -
SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

¾
1

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

600
350

100
50

2.0
2.5

M0528012702
M0528012703

14.00
18.50

Price (`)
per pc.

HEX NIPPLE
(THDxTHD)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast. Size

(cm)

4

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

--10.0 F052802309Ω 879.00

Price (`)
per pc.

LONG RADIUS 
BEND 45° - (SOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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FITTINGS SCHEDULE - 80 HSN CODE: 84818090

SOLVENT CEMENTS & PRIMER  HSN CODE: 35069999

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

01
01
01
01
01
01

120
80
50
35
20
12

M052802701N
M052802702N
M052802703N
M052802704N
M052802705N
M052802706N

Size
(cm)

130.00
174.00

264.00
391.00

586.00
896.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BALL VALVE -
ASTRAL - 

SOC

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

HSN CODE: 73012090

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

800
500
400
300
250
200

-
-
-
-
-
-

PVC9120MØ

PVC9340MØ

PVC9100MØ

PVC9105MØ

PVC9106MØ

PVC9200MØ

Size
(cm)

12.00
12.50
13.00
15.50
16.50
19.50

Price (`)
per pc.

METAL STRAP

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

50 
118
237 
473 
946 

48
24
24
12
12

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M008101015  
M008101020  
M008101025  
M008101030  
M008101035

Qty.
(ml)

 100.00
 170.00
 255.00
 480.00
 890.00

Price (`)
per pc.

uPVC 705
MEDIUM BODIED
(Suitable for ½” to 

2"-Sch 40 & Sch 80)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

HSN CODE: 39191000

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010  
M005601015  
M005601005  
M005601025  
M005601030  
M005601020  
M005601040  
M005601045  
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

 150.00
 150.00
 150.00
 250.00
 250.00
 250.00
 400.00
 400.00
 400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

473
946

-
-

12
12

Product
Code

M008201005   
M008201010

Qty.
(ml)

620.00
1,150.00

Price (`)
per pc.

uPVC 717
HEAVY BODIED

(Suitable for 2½” to 
12"-Sch 40 & Sch 80)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

473
946

12
12

-
-

Product
Code

M008401005
M008401010

Qty.
(ml)

625.00
985.00

Price (`)
per pc.

P-70 PRIMER
MEDIUM BODIED
(Require for 2½” to 

12"-Sch 40 & Sch 80)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

50
118
237
473
946

Qty.
(ml)

48
24
24
12
12

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M003607005   
M003607010   
M003607015   
M003607020   
M003607025

 105.00
 180.00
 275.00
 515.00
 945.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPEFIX
uPVC 206

(Suitable for ½” to 
2"-Sch 40 & Sch 80)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

473
946

12
12

-
-

Product
Code

MIPS473P735
MIPS946P735

Qty.
(ml)

840.00
1,455.00

Price (`)
per pc.

uPVC 735
MEDIUM BODIED

(Suitable for Repair
Joint for Fast Set & 

Cure for all sizes & types)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

HSN CODE: 82119390

Size
(cm)

½ - 1¼

Size
(inch)

1.5 -  3.2 - 01

Product
Code

TTOOLS-1Ø  649.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RATCHET
CUTTER

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

¾
1

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5

60
40

01
01

Product
Code

M0528013902
M0528013903

223.00
346.00

Price (`)
per pc.

NRV - SOC

HSN CODE: 84818090

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

1800
1500
1000
900
700
500

180
150
100
90
70
50

PVC9120MSS
PVC9340MSS
PVC9100MSS
PVC9105MSS
PVC9106MSS
PVC9200MSS

Size
(cm)

19.50
23.00
27.50
33.00
36.00
45.00

Price (`)
per pc.

METAL
STRAP (SS)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

HSN CODE: 73012090



ANCILLARY PRODUCTS

4
8
8

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

HSN CODE: 39199090

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

100ML
200ML
500ML
1 L
5 L
20 L

100
50
25
12
03
01

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

RESI-SHIELD-100ML
RESI-SHIELD-200ML
RESI-SHIELD-500ML
RESI-SHIELD-1L
RESI-SHIELD-5L
RESI-SHIELD-20L

Qty.
(ml)

 50.00
 100.00
 250.00
 500.00

 1,800.00
 6,000.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESI-SHIELD

HSN CODE: 38089400

PIPING FOR
RECLAIMED WATER

PIPES HSN CODE: 39172390

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
30
20
15
10
08

M051560301
M051560302
M051560303
M051560304
M051560305
M051560306

Size
(cm)

198.00
252.00
375.00
528.00
624.00
834.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE - 40

(3 METRE LENGTH)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
20.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
8

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
20
15
10
10
06
05
03
02
01

M051570601
M051570602
M051570603
M051570604
M051570605
M051570606
M051570607
M051570608
M051570609
M051570611

Size
(cm)

498.00
672.00
978.00

1,350.00
1,650.00
2,268.00
3,510.00

4,680.00
6,816.00

20,466.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE - 80

(6 METRE LENGTH)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
30
20
15
10
08
05
03
02

M051570301
M051570302
M051570303
M051570304
M051570305
M051570306
M051570307
M051570308
M051570309

Size
(cm)

249.00
336.00
489.00
675.00
825.00

1,134.00
1,755.00

2,340.00
3,408.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE - 80

(3 METRE LENGTH)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
20
15
10
10
06
05

M051560601
M051560602
M051560603
M051560604
M051560605
M051560606
M051560607

Size
(cm)

396.00
504.00
750.00

1,056.00
1,248.00
1,668.00
2,694.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE
SCHEDULE - 40

(6 METRE LENGTH)

19

50
100

-
-

01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

HSN CODE: 32141000

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

-
-
-

01
01
01

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



PIPES HSN CODE: 39172200 FITTINGS HSN CODE: 74122019

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

5
5
5
5

50
40
25
15

Length
(metre)

Product
Code

PEXATB161805A
PEXATB201905A
PEXATB252305A
PEXATB322905A

Size
(cm)

431.00
551.00
816.00

1,401.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PEX-a PIPES
STRAIGHT
LENGTH

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

100
100
50
50

Length
(metre)

Product
Code

PEXATB161810A
PEXATB201910A
PEXATB252350A
PEXATB322950A

Size
(cm)

8,600.00
11,025.00
8,159.00

14,002.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PEX-a PIPES
COIL

1.6
2.0

100
50

Length
(metre)

Product
Code

PEXATGA16181A
PEXATGA20195A

Size
(cm)

13,776.00
9,261.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PEX-a PIPES
WITH BLUE
CONDUITS

1.6
2.0

100
50

Length
(metre)

Product
Code

PEXATGR16181A
PEXATGR20195A

Size
(cm)

13,776.00
9,261.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PEX-a PIPES
WITH RED
CONDUITS

2.0 x ¾

Product
Code

RPERALARC2034SS

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50

Size
(cm)

750.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE ADAPTER 
(SS)1.6 x ½ 

2.0 x ½
2.5 x ¾

Product
Code

RPERALARM1612
RPERALARM2012
RPERALARM2534

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

75
100
60

Size
(cm)

152.00
170.00

380.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE
LOOSE FITTING

A REVOLUTIONARY PIPING 
SYSTEM WITH EXPANSION

RING TECHNOLOGY

1.6
2.0
2.5

Product
Code

RPERALACA16A
RPERALACA20A
RPERALACA25A

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

300
150
75

Size
(cm)

28.00
33.00
36.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXPANSION
RING - BLUE

3.2

Product
Code

RPERALACA32B

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50

Size
(cm)

61.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXPANSION
RING - WHITE

1.6
2.0
2.5

Product
Code

RPERALACA16R
RPERALACA20R
RPERALACA25R

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

300
150
75

Size
(cm)

28.00
33.00
36.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXPANSION
RING - RED

#
 S

ho
rt

ly
 In

tr
od

uc
in

g

1.6 x ½
1.6 x ¾
2.0 x ½
2.0 x ¾
2.0 x 1
2.5 x ½
2.5 x ¾
2.5 x 1
2.5x 1¼
3.2 x ¾
3.2 x 1
3.2 X 1¼ 

Product
Code

RPERALARC1612
RPERALARC1634
RPERALARC2012
RPERALARC2034
RPERALARC201
RPERALARC2512
RPERALARC2534
RPERALARC251
RPERALARC25114
RPERALARC3234
RPERALARC321
RPERALARC32114

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
125
125
100
100
75
75
75
35
40
40
24

Size
(cm x inch)

130.00
193.00
132.00
193.00
243.00
249.00
254.00
374.00
605.00
634.00
761.00
921.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE
ADAPTER

1.6 x ½
2.0 x ½ 
2.0 x ¾
2.5 x ½ 
2.5 x ¾
2.5 x 1
3.2 x ¾
3.2 x 1
3.2 X 1¼

Product
Code

RPERALARH1612
RPERALARH2012
RPERALARH2034
RPERALARH2512
RPERALARH2534
RPERALARH251
RPERALARH3234
RPERALARH321
RPERALARH32114

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
125
100
75
75
50
40
35
24

Size
(cm x inch)

144.00
166.00
188.00
259.00
309.00
421.00
662.00
728.00

1,048.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE
ADAPTER

20

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)



2.0 x ¾

Product
Code

RPERALARH2034SS

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50

Size
(cm)

662.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE ADAPTER
(SS)

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERALAT16
RPERALAT20
RPERALAT25
RPERALAT32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

75
50
30
15

Size
(cm)

267.00
365.00
729.00
617.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE

2.0 x ¼

Product
Code

RPERALASH2014SS

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

25

Size
(cm)

965.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE
(SS)

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 74122019

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERALAMU16
RPERALAMU20
RPERALAMU25
RPERALAMU32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

175
150
75
25

Size
(cm x inch)

111.00
159.00
218.00

696.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER

2.0 x 1.6
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5

Product
Code

RPERALAMR2016
RPERALAMR2520
RPERALAMR3225

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
100
25

Size
(cm x inch)

118.00
202.00
342.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERPLAMU16
RPERPLAMU20
RPERPLAMU25
RPERPLAMU32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

175
150
75
25

Size
(cm x inch)

98.00
132.00
276.00
523.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER
IN PPSU

2.0 x 1.6
2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5

Product
Code

RPERPLAMR2016
RPERPLAMR2520
RPERPLAMR3225

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
100
100

Size
(cm x inch)

170.00
264.00
404.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
COUPLER IN

PPSU

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERALAC16
RPERALAC20
RPERALAC25
RPERALAC32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
75
50
24

Size
(cm x inch)

206.00
337.00
644.00
706.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERPLAC16
RPERPLAC20
RPERPLAC25
RPERPLAC32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
75
50
20

Size
(cm x inch)

194.00
221.00
419.00
530.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW
IN PPSU

1.6 x ½
2.0 x ½
2.0 x ¾ 
2.5 x ¾

Product
Code

RPERALATC1612
RPERALATC2012
RPERALATC2034
RPERALATC2534

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
75
60
50

Size
(cm x inch)

269.00
289.00
281.00
559.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW WITH
FEMALE

THREADED END

1.6 x ½  
2.0 x ½

1.6 x ½  
2.0 x ½

Product
Code

RPERALATCM1612
RPERALATCM2012

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Size
(cm x inch)

303.00
478.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW WITH
MALE

THREADED END

Product
Code

RPERALACBF162
RPERALACBF202

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

75
50

Size
(cm x inch)

421.00
395.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW WITH
FIXING BASE

#
 S

ho
rt

ly
 In

tr
od

uc
in

g

1.6
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERPLAT16
RPERPLAT20
RPERPLAT25
RPERPLAT32

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

75
50
30
15

Size
(cm)

236.00
274.00
643.00
918.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE IN PPSU

HSN CODE: 39174000

1.6 x ½
2.0 x ½

Product
Code

M432007101
M432007102

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

64
48

Size
(cm x inch)

497.00
595.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXTRACTABLE
ELBOW

2.0 x 1.6 x 1.6
2.0 x 1.6 x 2.0
2.0 x 2.0 x 1.6
2.5 x 1.6 x 2.5
2.5 x 2.0 x 2.0
2.5 x 2.0 x 2.5
2.5 x 2.5 x 2.0

Product
Code

RPERALAT20166
RPERALAT20160
RPERALAT20206
RPERALAT25165
RPERALAT25200
RPERALAT25205
RPERALAT25250

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
50
50
30
30
30
30

Size
(cm)

362.00
408.00
390.00
886.00
867.00
728.00
719.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE

2.0 x 1.6 x 1.6
2.0 x 1.6 x 2.0
2.0 x 2.0 x 1.6
2.5 x 1.6 x 2.5
2.5 x 2.0 x 2.0
2.5 x 2.0 x 2.5
2.5 x 2.5 x 2.0

Product
Code

RPERPLAT20166
RPERPLAT20160
RPERPLAT20206
RPERPLAT25165
RPERPLAT25200 
RPERPLAT25205
RPERPLAT25250

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
50
50
30
30
30
30

Size
(cm)

321.00
359.00
344.00
500.00
565.00
642.00
749.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE
IN PPSU

1.6 x ½
2.0 x ½ 

Product
Code

RPERALASH1612
RPERALASH2012

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

75
50

Size
(cm)

308.00
320.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE WITH
FEMALE

THREADED END
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Size
(cm)

½ - 1¼

Size
(inch)

1.5 -  3.2

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

TTOOLS-1Ø 649.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RATCHET
CUTTER

HSN CODE: 82119390

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

150.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

HSN CODE: 84672900

BATTERY
OPERATED

EXPANSION 
HEAD - 32

Product
Code

RPERHTKEXPBAT

RPERHTCEB3229

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

01

Size
(cm x inch)

 55,125.00

 18,361.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXPANDER
TOOL

16 - 20 - 25
1.6 
2.0
2.5
3.2

Product
Code

RPERALAEH16
RPERALAEH20
RPERALAEH25
RPERALAEH32#

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50
50
50
01

Size
(cm)

  146.00
172.00
287.00

 Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP
(FEMALE)

2.0

Product
Code

RPERALAEM20

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100

Size
(cm)

164.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP
(MALE)

Product
Code

PRETALMPOMVAE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20 658.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SHUT-OFF VALVE
HANDLE

Product
Code

PRETALMPAPVAB

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20 658.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SHUT-OFF VALVE
LEVER HANDLE

Product
Code

PRETALMFSOM

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20 522.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SHUT-OFF VALVE
HIDDEN

REGULATION

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 74122019

Size
(cm)

Product
Code

2.0-2.0-1.6-1.6
2.0-2.0-1.6-1.6-1.6

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

25
25

696.00
729.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CEILING
MANIFOLD

RPERALKZ20066
RPERALKBD3

Size
(cm)

Product
Code

2.0-2.0-1.6-1.6

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

25 508.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CEILING 
MANIFOLD

IN PPSU

RPERPLAZ20066

Size
(cm)

Product
Code

2.0-2.0-1.6-1.6 -1.6 

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

25 532.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CEILING 
MANIFOLD

IN PPSU

RPERPLABD3

HSN CODE: 84818090

1.6
2.0
2.5

Product
Code

RPERALCUVAB16
RPERALCUVAB20
RPERALCUVAB25

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20
20
20

Size
(cm x inch)

1,278.00
1,278.00
1,645.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SHUT-OFF
BALL VALVE

STRAIGHT

HSN CODE: 39231090

29.0x33.0x8.8

Product
Code

A32410A

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Size
(cm x inch)

1,861.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PLAST BOX +
BRAKETS WHITE

Size
(inch - nobs)

Product
Code

¾ - 2
¾ - 3

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
20

853.00
1,164.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MANIFOLD -
NORMAL

PRETALCOL234
PRETALCOL334

Size
(inch - nobs)

Product
Code

¾ - 2
¾ - 3
¾ - 4

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
20
15

1,372.00
1,958.00
2,547.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MANIFOLD WITH
THROTTLING

VALVE

C522N00TV
C523N00TV
C524N00TV

#
 S

ho
rt

ly
 In

tr
od

uc
in

g

HSN CODE: 32141000

50
100

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

HSN CODE: 39199090

4
8
8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts
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THE COMPLETE LOW NOISE 
DRAINAGE SYSTEM

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

52
52
01
01
01
01
01
01
52
52
01
01
01
01
01
01
30
30
01
01
01
01
01
01
36
36
01
01
01
01
01
01
18
18
01
01
01
01
01
01

Size
(cm)

 1,134.00
 1,259.00

 319.00
 396.00
 441.00
 688.00
 922.00

 1,014.00
 1,490.00
 1,548.00

 151.00
 471.00

 654.00
 858.00

 1,049.00
 1,095.00
 1,651.00
 1,731.00

 169.00
 498.00
 701.00

 930.00
 1,146.00
 1,171.00

 1,836.00
 1,873.00

 186.00
 527.00
 738.00
 969.00

 1,360.00
 1,381.00

 2,945.00
 3,003.00

 299.00
 737.00

 1,085.00
 1,382.00
 2,011.00

 2,035.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPES

3 M S/S
3 M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S
3 M S/S
3 M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S
3 M S/S
3 M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S
3 M S/S
3 M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S
3 M S/S
3 M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S

Length
& Type

23

External Layer –
Polypropylene 
 Extremely Tough Sturdy Impact Resistant

Internal Layer – 
Polypropylene
Superior Flow 
Performance
Resistant against high 
water temperatures 
and chemicals

Middle Layer – 
Mineral Reinforced 

Polypropylene
 Very High Ring Stiffness

Excellent Acoustic Properities

PIPE STRUCTURE

Door Fittings 

Under this system, the threaded 
door has an additional internal 

door cap that helps to maintain a 
constant flow, without any 

obstacles.

Push-fit Socket With Special Ring 
The Ring allows free movement during 

hydraulic tightness and thermal 
expansion.

External Ribs 
The External Ribs on 
the outer side of the 
socket provides 
extra strength to the 
socket.

Swept Angle 
A Swept-Angle 
design is 
incorporated to 
ensure a smooth 
flow, without any 
barriers.

Depth Gauge
The spigot area has a 

stopper mark so that pipe 
fits into the fitting socket 
properly which allows for 

thermal expansion and 
contraction.

FITTINGS FEATURES

THE OUTSTANDING FEATURE OF ASTRAL 
SILENCIO IS OUR
3 LAYER CONSTRUCTION AND SPECIAL 
SOCKET JOINT:
1) External Layer – PP The tough protective 
shell of the pipe. Sturdy and highly impact 
resistant.
2) Middle Layer – Mineral Reinforced PP
Mineral-reinforced plastic, provides very high 
stability and establishes the superior noise 
insulating effect.
3) Internal Layer – PP Provides a superior flow 
performance with its smooth structure. It is 
resistant against high water  temperatures.

PIPES HSN CODE: 39172390

12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

15
15
01
01
01
01
01
01
12
12
01
01
01
01
01
01
06
06
01
01
01
01
01
01

Size
(cm)

 3,681.00
 3,865.00

 374.00
 851.00

 1,279.00
 1,702.00
 2,483.00
 2,547.00
 4,673.00
 4,768.00

 476.00
 1,155.00
 1,573.00
 3,273.00

 3,002.00
 3,884.00
 6,979.00
 7,330.00

 709.00
  1,614.00
 2,420.00
 3,229.00
 4,248.00
 4,842.00

Price (`)
per pc.

3 M S/S
3 M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S
3 M S/S
3 M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S
3 M S/S
3 M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S

Length
& Type

Product
Code

M241270310
M241280310
M241271110
M241282210
M241283310
M241284410
M241276610
M241286610
M241270312
M241280312
M241271112
M241282212
M241283312
M241284412
M241276612
M241286612
M241270314
M241280314
M241271114
M241282214
M241283314
M241284414
M241276614
M241286614

Product
Code

M241270304
M241280304
M241271104
M241282204
M241283304
M241284404
M241276604
M241286604
M241270305
M241280305
M241271105
M241282205
M241283305
M241284405
M241276605
M241286605
M241270306
M241280306
M241271106
M241282206
M241283306
M241284406
M241276606
M241286606
M241270307
M241280307
M241271107
M241282207
M241283307
M241284407
M241276607
M241286607
M241270309
M241280309
M241271109
M241282209
M241283309
M241284409
M241276609
M241286609

MCGM
APPROVED

Only Those Products Bearing The Above Marks Are Certified



11.0x5.0
11.0x6.3
11.0x7.5
12.5x11.0
16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

09
08
08
08
05
04

Product
Code

M242004344
M242004332
M242004329
M242004334
M242004335
M242004331

Size
(cm)

 1,070.00
 1,159.00
 1,274.00
 1,655.00
 2,102.00
 2,171.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER DOOR
TEE (SWEPT)

11.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

06

Product
Code

M242005409

Size
(cm)

 858.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE TEE
(SWEPT)

16.0 X 11.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

04

Product
Code

M242005431

Size
(cm)

2,678.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
DOUBLE TEE

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
29
25
18
08
06
04
02

Product
Code

M242001904
M242001905
M242001906
M242001907
M242001909
M242001910
M242001912
M242001914

Size
(cm)

 357.00
 397.00
 501.00
 544.00
 879.00

 1,236.00
 1,409.00
 2,115.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE ‘Y’

11.0x7.5
12.5x11.0
16.0x11.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

15
08
05

Product
Code

M242002129
M242002134
M242002131

Size
(cm)

 716.00
 1,007.00

 1,115.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
SINGLE ‘Y’

FITTINGS HSN CODE:  39174000

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20

Product
Code

M242001420911.0

Size
(cm)

 572.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 45° WITH 
50 MM VENT

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

28

Product
Code

M242001422911.0 x 7.5

Size
(cm)

 544.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
BEND 45° 

WITH 50 MM 
VENT

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

35

Product
Code

M24200112911.0 x 7.5

Size
(cm)

 494.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
BEND 45°

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
72
60
36
12
10
09
03

Product
Code

M242001204
M242001205
M242001206
M242001207
M242001209
M242001210
M242001212
M242001214

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

 141.00
 281.00
 337.00
 412.00
 563.00
 790.00

 1,023.00
 1,371.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

120
56
70
42
20
10
10
04

Product
Code

M242001104
M242001105
M242001106
M242001107
M242001109
M242001110
M242001112
M242001114

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

 141.00
 284.00
 370.00
 498.00
 518.00
 727.00
 847.00

 1,295.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 45°

24

5.0
6.3
7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

68
40
54
24
22
08

Product
Code

M242004105
M242004106
M242004107
M242004109
M242004110
M242004112

Size
(cm)

 358.00
 360.00
 361.00

 460.00
 662.00
 902.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COMPENSATOR
COUPLER

11.0x5.0
11.0x6.3
11.0x7.5
12.5x11.0
16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12
12
10
10
06
05

Product
Code

M242004244
M242000332
M242004229
M242004234
M242004235
M242004231

Size
(cm)

 625.00
 637.00
 648.00

 1,655.00
 1,910.00
 2,133.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
TEE (SWEPT)

4.0
20.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

125
08

Product
Code

M242001604
M242001614

Size
(cm)

 243.00
 1,003.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

55
35
27
17
10
09
04
02

Product
Code

M242000104ø

M242000105ø

M242000106ø

M242000907
M242000909
M242000910
M242000912
M242000914

Size
(cm)

 357.00
 382.00
 434.00
 505.00
 735.00

 1,029.00
 2,133.00

 2,999.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE (SWEPT)

ø without swept

7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

15
07
08
04

Product
Code

M242001007
M242001009
M242001010
M242001012

Size
(cm)

 917.00
 1,336.00
 2,125.00
 2,275.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOOR TEE
(SWEPT)

7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

27
10
12
07

Product
Code

M242001307
M242001309
M242001310
M242001312

Size
(cm)

 912.00
 1,278.00
 1,659.00
 1,790.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOOR 87.5°
BEND



FITTINGS HSN CODE:  39174000

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12
08
04
-

Product
Code

M242002307
M242002309
M242002310
M242002312

7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0

Size
(cm)

 722.00
 858.00

 1,261.00
Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

25
12

Product
Code

M242003507
M242003509

7.5x7.5
11.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

 1,084.00
 1,336.00

Price (`)
per pc.

P TRAP
BODY

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

06

Product
Code

F242003709Ω11.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

 2,671.00

Price (`)
per pc.

S TRAP

25

#
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Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
-
-

Product
Code

M242003129
M242003143#

M242003109#

11.0x7.5
11.0x9.0
11.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

 611.00
Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

NAHANI TRAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

-

Product
Code

M2420014409#11.0 

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

EXT.PIECE FOR
NAHANI TRAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

144
100
80
46
30
22
12

Product
Code

M242002905
M242002906
M242002907
M242002909
M242002910
M242002912
M242002914

5.0
6.3
7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

 222.00
 235.00
 253.00
 335.00
 380.00
 437.00
 528.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END PLUG

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

06
04
04
02

Product
Code

M242005309
M242005310
M242005312
M242005314

11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

 1,421.00
 1,988.00
 2,548.00
 3,566.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ACCESS PIPE

With rectangular access lid.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

60
72
55
50
20
40
36
36
27
27
15
21
12
12

Product
Code

F242004836Ω

M242004839
M242004837
M242004836
F242004835Ω

M242004844
M242004832
M242004829
M242004893
M242004834
M242004831
M242004833
M242004846
M242004847

5.8x5.0
6.3x5.0
7.5x5.0
7.5x6.3
7.8x7.5
11.0x5.0
11.0x6.3
11.0x7.5
12.5x7.5
12.5x11.0
16.0x11.0
16.0x12.5
20.0x11.0
20.0x16.0

Size
(cm)

 183.00
 251.00
 319.00
 357.00
 303.00
 397.00
 407.00
 443.00
 523.00
 625.00
 699.00
 699.00
 905.00
 935.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

200

Product
Code

M2420048415.0x4.0

Size
(cm)

208.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER Std. Pkg.

(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M24200560911.0x7.5x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

 1,652.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP 

(SPIGOT TYPE)
50mm OPEN

6

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M24200580911.0x7.5x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

 1,822.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP (75mm W.S.*)

(SPIGOT TYPE)
50mm OPEN

7

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M24200570911.0x7.5x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

 487.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP HIGH RISER

(SPIGOT TYPE)

6

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M24200620911.0x7.5x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

 1,822.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP (75mm W.S.*)

(SPIGOT TYPE)
50mm CLOSE

7

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M24200590911.0x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

 504.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP HIGH RISER

50mm OPEN

7

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M24200600911.0x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

 420.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP HIGH RISER

50mm CLOSE

7

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M24200630911.0x7.5x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

 1652.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR TRAP
SPIGOT TYPE
50mm CLOSE

6

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M24200510011.0

Size
(cm)

 24.00

Price (`)
per pc.

KNOB WITH 
RUBBER GASKET 

FOR MFT
 PARTITION

6&7

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
75

Product
Code

M242005000R
M242006100R

11.0
11.0

Size
(cm)

 77.00
 82.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PARTITION WITH 
KNOB FOR MFT

6
7

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12
12

Product
Code

M242006409
M242006909

11.0x7.5
11.0x7.5

Size
(cm)

678.00
 733.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PLAIN FLOOR
TRAP (75mm W.S.*)

(SPIGOT TYPE)

6
7

Height
(inch)



5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

 150.00
 150.00
 150.00
 250.00
 250.00
 250.00
 400.00
 400.00
 400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

HSN CODE: 32141000

50
100

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

M000702051
M000702050

Product
Code

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

HSN CODE: 39199090

4
8
8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

FITTINGS HSN CODE:  40169320

HSN CODE:  73012090

HSN CODE:  34031900

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
40
86

Product
Code

STINS-100
STINS-250
STINS-500

100
250
500

Qty.
(gm)

25.00
55.00
95.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE JOINT
LUBRICANT

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

RM06510050
RM06510063
RM06510075
RM06510110
RM06510125
RM06510160

5.0
6.3
7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0

Size
(cm)

 98.50
 104.00
 116.00

 249.00
 249.00
 298.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COMPENSATOR
RUBBER RING

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

RM06311040
RM06311050
RM06311063
RM06311075
RM06311110
RM06311125
RM06311160
RM06311200

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

 11.50
 13.50
 18.00
 27.50
 30.50
 34.50

 105.00
 145.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RUBBER 
SEALING RING

26
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Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

27

Product
Code

M242001010911.0

Size
(cm)

 417.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CLEAN OUT 
(ACCESS PLUG)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

RM06590006
RM06590007
RM06590008#

11.0
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

121.00
142.00

Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

RUBBER GASKET
FOR ACCESS PIPE

-
05
04
-

 -
 25
20

 -

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

T108-025HR
T108-040HR
T108-060HR
T108-080HR

7.5
11.0
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

 Shrt. Intr.
 943.00

 1,244.00
Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

SOUND
DAMPENING 

CLAMP

Product
Code

SC-075-CC
SC-110-CC
SC-125-CC
SC-160-CC
SC-200-CC

7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

 180.00
 209.00
 257.00
 289.00
 344.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SAFETY CLIP
FOR COUPLER

CLAMP

10
10
-
06
05

 100
 100

-
 60
 50

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

25
25
25
25
06
10
09
10
06
01
-

 250 
 250 
 250 
 200

 60
 100
 90 

 100 
 60 
 50

01

Product
Code

T101-012R*
T101-015R*
T101-020R*
T101-025R*
T101-025HR**
T101-040R*
T101-040HR**
T101-060R*
T101-060HR**
T101-080R*
T101-080HR*#

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
7.5
11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

  59.00
 67.00
 76.00
 87.00

 308.00
 133.00
 315.00
 176.00

 440.00
 424.00

 Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

SPLIT
CLAMPS

*Bracket / Clamp with rubber insert
** Bracket/Clam with heavy duty rubber insert

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

10
20
-
06
06

 100
 80

-
 60
 60

Product
Code

SC-075-EC
SC-110-EC
SC-125-EC
SC-160-EC
SC-200-EC

7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

 180.00
 209.00
 257.00
 275.00
 328.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SAFETY CLIP FOR
SOCKET PLUG

(END CAP)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

05 50

Product
Code

T107-040110

Size
(cm)

 670.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HANGING
CLAMP

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

T105-012R#

T105-015R#

T105-020R
T105-025R
T105-040R
T105-060R
T105-080R

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
11.0
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.

  38.00
 58.00
 88.00

 139.00
 231.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HEAVY DUTY 
SADDLE WITH 

RUBBER

-
-
20
32
24
12
03 

-
-

  200
 320
 240
 120
 30

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

RM06590010#

RM06590011#

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

RUBBER  O RING  
FOR ACCESS INNER

 DOOR
Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

RM06590002#

RM06590004
7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.
11.50

Price (`)
per pc.

RUBBER GASKET  
FOR ACCESS INNER

 DOOR
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PIPES HSN CODE: 39172390

THE ADVANCED 
PP SWR SYSTEM

27

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M481270304
M481280304
M481271104#

M481282204
M481283304
M481284404
M481276604
M481286604
M481270305
M481280305
M481271105#

M481282205
M481283305
M481284405
M481276605
M481286605
M481270307
M481280307
M481271107#

M481282207
M481283307
M481284407
M481276607
M481286607
M481270308
M481280308
M481271108#

M481282208
M481283308
M481284408
M481276608
M481286608
M481270309
M481280309
M481271109#

M481272209
M481282209
M481283309
M481284409
M481285509
M481276609
M481286609
M481271209
M481270312
M481280312
M481271112#

3 M S/S
3 M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S
3 M S/S
3 M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S
3M S/S
3M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S
3M S/S
3M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4RFT D/S
6RFT S/S
6RFT D/S
3M S/S
3M D/S
1 RFT S/S
2 RFT S/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
5 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S
12 RFT D/S
3 M S/S
3M D/S
1 RFT S/S

 441.00
494.00

Shrt. Intr.
170.00
217.00
275.00
344.00
371.00
557.00
579.00

Shrt. Intr.
 176.00

 246.00
 310.00
414.00
419.00

1,367.00
1,423.00

Shrt. Intr.
393.00
549.00
724.00

1,017.00
1,028.00
 1,736.00
 1,764.00
Shrt. Intr.

  458.00
 641.00
 819.00

 1,186.00
 1,201.00
2,020.00

2,111.00
Shrt. Intr.

547.00
 598.00
783.00

1,028.00
1097.00
1,443.00
1,534.00

 2,464.00 
3,907.00
4,219.00

Shrt. Intr.

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPES

16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

01
01
01
01
01

2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
6 RFT D/S

1,089.00
 1,500.00

1,851.00
2,562.00
2,611.00

PIPES

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

4.0
5.0
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
72
54
54
45
12

M482001604
M482001605
M482001607
M482001608
M482001609
M482001612

Size
(cm)

46.00
51.00

107.00
 171.00
181.00

469.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20
20
08
05

Product
Code

M482004244
M482004229
M482004235
M482004231

11.0X5.0
11.0X7.5
16.0X7.5
16.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

363.00
415.00
726.00
779.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
 TEE (SWEPT)

4.0*
5.0*
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

40
55
32
24
15
04

M482000104
M482000905
M482000907
M482000908
M482000909
M482000912

Size
(cm)

66.00
78.00

217.00
  305.00
408.00

1,089.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE
(SWEPT)

*without swept

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
24
18
06

M482001307
M482001308
M482001309
M482001312

Size
(cm)

177.00
 245.00
320.00
642.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOOR
BEND 87.5°

4.0
5.0
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

90
55
40
36
24
10

M482001104
M482001105
M482001107
M482001108
M482001109
M482001112

Size
(cm)

 46.00
48.00
112.00

 173.00
205.00
536.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 45°

4.0
5.0
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

80
50
35
24
18
08

M482001204
M482001205
M482001207
M482001208
M482001209
M482001212

Size
(cm)

50.00
54.00
131.00

   230.00
256.00
594.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

M481282212
M481283312
M481284412
M481276612
M481286612



Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

40
50
17
21
14
04

Product
Code

M482001904
M482001905
M482001907
M482001908
M482001909
M482001912

4.0
5.0
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

71.00
89.00

218.00
 321.00
420.00

1,160.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE ‘Y’

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

24
17
11
04

M482001007
M482001008
M482001009
M482001012

Size
(cm)

251.00
  329.00
452.00

1,138.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOOR TEE
(SWEPT)

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

120
40
31
63
55
24
24
24

Product
Code

M482004837
M482004830
M482004844
M482004829
M482004843
M482004835
M482004872
M482004831

7.5X5.0 
9.0X7.5 
11.0X5.0 
11.0X7.5 
11.0X9.0 
16.0X7.5 
16.0X9.0 
16.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

70.00
 117.00
138.00
153.00

 158.00
301.00

 306.00
322.00

Price (`)
per pc.

 REDUCER
COUPLER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

15
05
05

Product
Code

M482002129
M482002135
M482002131

11.0X7.5
16.0X7.5
16.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

338.00
806.00

1,019.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
SINGLE ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

41
25
20
08

Product
Code

M482002607
M482002608
M482002609
M482002612

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

177.00
 234.00
351.00
677.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ACCESS PIPE 

28

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

11
08
03

Product
Code

M482002307
M482002309
M482002312

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

293.00
569.00

1,522.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

16
16
12
04

Product
Code

M482002007
M482002008
M482002009
M482002012

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

274.00
 413.00
537.00

1,404.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE
DOOR ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

14
13
08
05

Product
Code

M482004344
M482004329
M482004335
M482004331

11.0X5.0
11.0X7.5
16.0X7.5
16.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

513.00
529.00
777.00
863.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER DOOR
 TEE (SWEPT)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

33
25
22

Product
Code

M482003129
M482003143
M482003109

11.0X7.5
11.0X9.0
11.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

200.00
 230.00

251.00

Price (`)
per pc.

NAHANI TRAP 

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

06

Product
Code

F482003709Ω11.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

 1,116.00

Price (`)
per pc.

S TRAP

45.00

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150

Product
Code

M4820048415.0x4.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

 REDUCER
COUPLER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M48200560911.0x7.5x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

996.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR TRAP
(SPIGOT TYPE)

50mm OPEN

6

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

127

Product
Code

M48200580911.0x7.5x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

1,050.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR TRAP
(75mm W.S.*)

(SPIGOT TYPE)
50mm OPEN

Height
(inch)

589.00

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M48200570911.0x7.5x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR TRAP
HIGH RISER

(SPIGOT TYPE)
50mm OPEN

6

Height
(inch)

809.00

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M48200630911.0x7.5x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR TRAP
(SPIGOT TYPE)
50mm CLOSE

6

Height
(inch)

1,014.00

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M48200620911.0x7.5x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP (75mm W.S.*)

(SPIGOT TYPE)
50mm CLOSE

7

Height
(inch)

534.00

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M48200600911.0x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR 
TRAP HIGH RISER 

50mm CLOSE

7

Height
(inch)

 468.00

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M48200590911.0x(3)5.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP HIGH RISER

50mm OPEN

7

Height
(inch)
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FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

29

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

14
05
04

Product
Code

M482002229
M482002235
M482002231

11.0X7.5
16.0X7.5
16.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

421.00
1,000.00
1,277.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
DOOR ‘Y’ 

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
08

Product
Code

M482005407
M482005409

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

241.00
444.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE TEE
(SWEPT)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

28
12

Product
Code

M482003507
M482003509 

7.5x7.5
11.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

301.00
558.00

Price (`)
per pc.

P TRAP
BODY

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

34

Product
Code

M482001440911.0

Size
(cm)

 185.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EXT. PIECE FOR 
NAHANI TRAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

180
78
80
53
28

Product
Code

M482002905
M482002907
M482002908
M482002909
M482002912

5.0
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

55.00
144.00
 172.00
261.00
581.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END PLUG

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20

Product
Code

M482001010911.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

CLEAN OUT 
(ACCESS PLUG)

 411.00

678.00
733.00

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12
12

6
7

Product
Code

M482006409
M482006909

11.0x7.5
11.0x7.5

Size
(cm)

Height
(inch)

Price (`)
per pc.

PLAIN FLOOR
TRAP

(SPIGOT TYPE)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

6
3

Product
Code

M4812910609
M481295709

11.0
11.0

Size
(cm)

249.00
414.00

Price (`)
per pc.

WC CONNECTOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M482001420911.0

DN
(cm)

 572.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 45° WITH 
50 MM VENT

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M482001422911.0 x 7.5

DN
(cm)

 544.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
BEND 45° 

WITH 50 MM 
VENT

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M48200112911.0 x 7.5

DN
(cm)

 494.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER 
BEND 45°

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M48200510011.0

DN
(cm)

 24.00

Price (`)
per pc.

KNOB WITH 
RUBBER GASKET 

FOR MFT
 PARTITION

6&7

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
75

Product
Code

M482005000R
M482006100R

11.0
11.0

DN
(cm)

 79.00
 86.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PARTITION WITH 
KNOB FOR MFT

6
7

Height
(inch)

W.S.  Water Seal, 7" W.S. - 75 mm, 6" W.S. - 50 mm 

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

RM06311040
RM06311050
RM06312075
RM06312090#

RM06311110
RM06311160

4.0
5.0
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

11.50
13.50
27.50

 Shrt. Intr.
30.50

105.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RUBBER 
SEALING RING

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

RM06390031#

RM06390032#

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

RUBBER O RING
 FOR ACCESS DOOR

05 50

Product
Code

T107-040110

Size
(cm)

 670.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HANGING
CLAMP

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

50
100

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

HSN CODE: 32141000

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

Size
(ft.)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

 150.00
 150.00
 150.00
 250.00
 250.00
 250.00
 400.00
 400.00
 400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

100
250
500

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
40
20

Product
Code

STINS-100
STINS-250
STINS-500

Qty.
(gm)

25.00
55.00
95.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE JOINT
LUBRICANT

HSN CODE: 34031900

HSN CODE: 39199090

4
8
8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

30

Product
Code

SC-075-CC
SC-110-CC
SC-160-CC

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

 180.00
 209.00
 289.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SAFETY CLIP
FOR COUPLER

CLAMP

10
10
06

 100
 100

60

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

10
20
06

 100
 80
 60

Product
Code

SC-075-EC
SC-110-EC
SC-160-EC

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

 180.00
 209.00
 275.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SAFETY CLIP FOR
SOCKET PLUG

(END CAP)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

T105-012R#

T105-015R#

T105-020R
T105-025R
T105-040R
T105-060R

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.

  38.00
 58.00
 88.00

 139.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HEAVY DUTY 
SADDLE WITH 

RUBBER

-
-
20
32
24
12

-
-

  200
 320
 240
 120

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

*B
ra

ck
et

 / 
C
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25
25
25
25
15
10
10

 250 
 250 
 250 
 200
150 
100
 100

Product
Code

T101-012R*
T101-015R*
T101-020R*
T101-025R*
T101-030R*#

T101-040R*
T101-060R*

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

  59.00
 67.00
 76.00
 87.00

 Shrt. Intr.
 133.00
 176.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SPLIT
CLAMPS

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



PIPES HSN CODE: 39172390

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

300
175
100
80
50
33
15

50
25
10
10
10
-
05

Product
Code

M542801002
M542801003
M542801004
M542801005
M542801006
M542801007
M542801008

Size
(cm)

 64.00
 107.00
 155.00
 191.00

 278.00
 506.00
 696.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

200
125
60
50
25
18
12

50
25
10
10
05
-
-

M542800502
M542800503
M542800504
M542800505
M542800506
M542800507
M542800508

Size
(cm)

98.00
161.00

245.00
336.00
520.00
860.00

1,262.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90°

1 x ¾
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½
2½ x ¾
2½ x 1
2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x ¾
3 x 1
3 x 1¼
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
4.0 x 2.0
4.0 x 2.5
4.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 2.0
5.0 x 2.5
5.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 4.0
6.5 x 2.0
6.5 x 2.5
6.5 x 3.2
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 2.0
8.0 x 2.5
8.0 x 3.2
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5

200
140
125
100
100
80
70
75
75
75
01
01
48
40
40
01
01
30
30
30
30

50
20
25
25
25
10
10
15
15
15
-
-
08
05
05
-
-
-
-
-
-

M542801116
M542801118
M542801119
M542801121
M542801122
M542801123
M542801125
M542801126
M542801127
M542801128
A542801130
A542801131
M542801132
M542801133
M542801134
A542801136
A542801137
M542801138
M542801139
M542801140
M542801141

Size
(cm)

 98.00
143.00
172.00
159.00
214.00
413.00
547.00
584.00
587.00
276.00
578.00
563.00
423.00
431.00

456.00
2,106.00
2,079.00

562.00
617.00

 478.00
1,706.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

125
80
45
30
18
12
07

25
10
05
05
06
-
-

M542800102
M542800103
M542800104
M542800105
M542800106
M542800107
M542800108

Size
(cm)

129.00
214.00

 329.00
431.00

649.00
1,244.00
1,812.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

50
50
30
25
15
09
06

10
10
10
05
-
-
-

Product
Code

M542802402
M542802403
M542802404
M542802405
M542802406
M542802407
M542802408

Size
(cm)

147.00
250.00
 264.00
 495.00
 571.00

 1,411.00
 1,960.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS TEE

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
20
15
10
8
5
3

M541130302
M541130303
M541130304
M541130305
M541130306
M541130307
M541130308

Size
(cm)

  780.00
 1,197.00

   1,554.00
 1,776.00
 2,610.00
 4,044.00
 5,682.00

Price (`)
per pc.

 FP CPVC
SDR 13.5 PIPE

(3 METRE LENGTH)
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ADVANCED CPVC PIPING SYSTEM 
FOR  FIRE SPRINKLER

Only those products bearing the above marks are certified

CPVC FIRE SPRINKLER PIPE
EX15300
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Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

100
60
50
40
20
09
08

25
10
10
10
05
-
-

Product
Code

M542801402
M542801403
M542801404
M542801405
M542801406
M542801407
M542801408

Size
(cm)

 191.00
 288.00
 284.00
 389.00
 583.00

 2,022.00
 2,610.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MALE ADAPTOR
BRASS THREAD

1 x ½

Size
(inch)

2.5 x 1.5 25050

Product
Code

M542802015

Size
(cm)

 184.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SPRINKLER
HD BUSH
(BRASS)

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

200
150
80
60
35
20
12

50
25
10
10
05
05
-

Product
Code

M542802302
M542802303
M542802304
M542802305
M542802306
M542802307
M542802308

Size
(cm)

 55.00
134.00

200.00
266.00
405.00
696.00

1,003.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 45°

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M542803602
M542803603
M542803604
M542803605
M542803606
M542803607
M542803608

Size
(cm)

 20.00
 32.00
 46.00
 57.00
 89.00

 155.00
 215.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLANGE HUB-
SOC

3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

8.0 M542803208

Size
(cm)

2,501.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ONE PIECE
FLANGE

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

M542804202
M542804203
M542804204
M542804205
M542804206
M542804207
M542804208

Size
(cm)

 83.00
 107.00
 123.00
 155.00
 249.00
 418.00
 422.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLANGE RING

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

120
80
50
40
30
15
10

10
10
10
10
05
-
-

M542802602
M542802603
M542802604
M542802605
M542802606
M542802607#

M542802608#

Size
(cm)

  234.00
382.00
545.00
585.00
782.00

 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

UNION

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

550
300
200
120
70
40
25

50
50
10
10
10
-
-

Product
Code

M542804102
M542804103
M542804104
M542804105
M542804106
M542804107
M542804108

Size
(cm)

 44.00
 74.00

 110.00
 143.00
 214.00
 374.00
 549.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP
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12-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1 x ¾x½
1x½x1
1x1x1

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.5x2.0x1.5
2.5x1.5x2.5
2.5x2.5x2.5

M5428003101
M542800399
M542800303

Size
(cm)

  273.00
 291.00
397.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SPRINKLER
HD TEE

50
40
30

10
10
10

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1 x ¾
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½
2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x 1¼
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
4.0 x 2.0
4.0 x 2.5
4.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 2.0
5.0 x 2.5
5.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 4.0
6.5 x 3.2
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 3.2
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5

400
275
250
175
175
150
100
100
100
100
55
55
70
35
35
52
52

50
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
05
05
10
35
05
-
-

M542801916
M542801918
M542801919
M542801921
M542801922
M542801923
M542801925
M542801926
M542801927
M542801928
M542801932
M542801933
M542801934
M542801938
M542801939
M542801940
M542801941

Size
(cm)

 80.00
 98.00

 103.00
 141.00
 148.00
 164.00
 222.00
 219.00

 200.00
 222.00
 276.00
 343.00
 361.00
377.00

 399.00
 465.00
 487.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER BUSH
(SPGxSOC)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1 x ¾

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5 x 2.0

150
100
100

50
50
25

M542801214
M542801215
M542801216

Size
(cm)

 161.00
 180.00
 226.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SPRINKLER
HD ADAPTOR

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

100
75
40
30
20
09
07

25
25
10
10
05
-
-

Product
Code

M542801702
M542801703
M542801704
M542801705
M542801706
M542801707
M542801708

Size
(cm)

383.00
 441.00
 572.00
 675.00
 889.00

 1,385.00
 1,506.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FEMALE
ADAPTOR

BRASS THREAD

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾ x ½
1 x ½
1"X1''

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5
2.5x2.5

75
40
50

25
25
10

M542800714
M542800715
M542800703

Size
(cm)

303.00
347.00
410.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SPRINKLER
HD ELBOW 90°

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

80
60
50
35
30
18
12

10
10
5
5
5
-
-

M542803402
M542803403
M542803404
M542803405
M542803406
M542803407
M542803408

Size
(cm)

303.00
397.00
559.00
599.00
922.00

1,569.00
1,736.00

Price (`)
per pc.

VANSTONE
FLANGE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2.0x1.5 

Product
Code

12525M542801514

Size
(cm)

¾ x ½

Size
(Inch)

     176.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
MABT

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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1 x ¾
1¼ x ¾
1¼ x 1
1½ x ¾
1½ x 1
1½ x 1¼
2 x ¾
2 x 1
2 x 1¼
2 x 1½
2½ x ¾
2½ x 1
2½ x 1¼
2½ x 1½
2½ x 2
3 x ¾
3 x 1
3 x 1¼
3 x 1½
3 x 2
3 x 2½
1 x ¾ x ¾
1¼ x 1 x ¾
1¼x1x1
1½x1¼x¾
1½x1¼x1

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.5 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.0
3.2 x 2.5
4.0 x 2.0
4.0 x 2.5
4.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 2.0
5.0 x 2.5
5.0 x 3.2
5.0 x 4.0
6.5 x 2.0
6.5 x 2.5
6.5 x 3.2
6.5 x 4.0
6.5 x 5.0
8.0 x 2.0
8.0 x 2.5
8.0 x 3.2
8.0 x 4.0
8.0 x 5.0
8.0 x 6.5
2.5x2.0x2.0
3.2x2.5x2.0
3.2x2.5x2.5
4.0x3.2x2.0
4.0x3.2x2.5

100
50
50
40
40
30
25
20
20
20
01
15
15
15
12
01
10
12
10
09
09
01
01
01
01
01

25
10
10
10
10
10
05
05
05
05
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

M542800216
M542800218
M542800219
M542800221
M542800222
M542800223
M542800225
M542800226
M542800227
M542800228
A542800230
M542800231
M542800232
M542800233
M542800234
A542800236
M542800237
M542800238
M542800239
M542800240
M542800241
A542800295
A542800296
A542800297
A542800298
A5428002108

Size
(cm)

 179.00
 390.00
 390.00
 419.00
 383.00
 477.00
 572.00
 576.00
 670.00
 805.00
 975.00
 919.00
 929.00
 907.00
 914.00

 1,158.00
 1,099.00
 1,099.00
 1,343.00
 2,017.00
 2,074.00

 230.00
 468.00
 468.00
 526.00
 652.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING TEE

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

50
100

-
-

01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

HSN CODE: 32141000

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

 150.00
 150.00
 150.00
 250.00
 250.00
 250.00
 400.00
 400.00
 400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

¾ x ½
1 x ½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0 x 1.5
2.5 x 1.5

150
125

50
25

M542809914
M542809915

Size
(cm)

 117.00
 170.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SPRINKLER
HD ADAPTOR

(SPIGOT)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

HSN CODE: 35069999

Product
Code

237
473
946

24
12
12

-
-
-

M008501005
M008501010
M008501015

Qty.
(ml)

375.00
640.00

1,085.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CPVC 550 
SOLVENT 
CEMENT

4
8
8

01
01
01

-
-
-

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

HSN CODE: 39199090

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

SPRINKLER
HD TEE

¾x¾x½
1x1x½
1¼ x ½

Size
(inch)

Product
Code

2.0x2.0x1.5
2.5x2.5x1.5
3.2x1.5

M542800310
M542800315
M542800317

Size
(cm)

 238.00
 281.00

 380.00

Price (`)
per pc.

75
50
20

25
25
20

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



SUPERIOR SWR SELFIT AND 
RING FIT DRAINAGE SYSTEM 

PIPES SELFIT HSN CODE: 39172390

Only those products bearing the
above marks are certified

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M411110307
M411110607
M421110307
M421110607
M421112207
M421113307
M421114407
M421116607
M421111207#

M411112207
M411113307
M411114407
M411116607
M411111207#

M411110308
M411110608
M421110308
M421110608
M421112208
M421113308
M421114408
M421116608
M411112208
M411113308
M411114408
M411116608
M411110309
M411110609
M421110309
M421110609
M421112209
M421113309
M421114409
M421116609
M421111209#

M411112209
M411113309
M411114409
M411116609
M411111209

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
12 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
12 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 t D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
12 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
12 FT S/S

Size
(cm)

471.00
928.00
490.00
978.00
134.00
190.00
232.00
326.00

Shrt. Intr.
115.00
178.00
222.00
312.00

Shrt. Intr.
661.00

1,321.00
680.00

1,357.00
190.00
237.00
348.00
447.00
155.00
217.00

328.00
441.00
827.00

1,645.00
886.00

1,770.00
221.00

306.00
392.00
562.00

Shrt. Intr.
207.00
297.00
381.00
552.00

1,008.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPES TYPE - A

16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M411110312
M411110612
M421110312
M421110612
M421112212
M421113312
M421114412        
M421116612
M411112212
M411113312
M411114412
M411116612

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S

Size
(cm)

1,891.00
3,768.00
1,918.00

3,794.00
437.00
663.00
874.00

1,264.00
414.00

640.00
862.00

1,228.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPES TYPE - A

34

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M411120307
M411120607
M421120307
M421120607
M421122207
M421123307
M421124407
M421126607
M421121207#

M411122207
M411123307
M411124407
M411126607
M411121207#

M411120308
M411120608
M421120308
M421120608
M421122208
M421123308
M421124408
M421126608
M411122208

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
12 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
12 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
2 FT S/S

Size
(cm)

799.00
1,584.00

846.00
1,683.00

214.00
304.00
402.00
580.00

Shrt. Intr.
196.00
276.00
367.00
567.00

Shrt. Intr.
1,035.00
2,034.00
1,047.00

2,086.00
234.00
363.00
466.00
690.00
219.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPES TYPE - B

9.0
9.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M411123308
M411124408
M411126608
M411120309
M411120609
M421120309
M421120609
M421122209
M421123309
M421124409
M421126609
M421121209#

M411122209
M411123309
M411124409
M411126609
M411121209
M411120312
M411120612
M421120312
M421120612
M421122212
M421123312
M421124412
M421126612
M411122212
M411123312
M411124412
M411126612
M411120314
M411120614
M421120314#

M421120614#

M411120316
M411120616
M421120316#

M421120616#

M411120318
M411120618
M421120318#

M421120618#

3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
12 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
12 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S

Size
(cm)

322.00
414.00
632.00

1,218.00
2,424.00
1,258.00
2,507.00

297.00
432.00
575.00
865.00

Shrt. Intr.
276.00
403.00
540.00
827.00

1,484.00
2,345.00
4,678.00
2,512.00
5,012.00

596.00
827.00

1,104.00
1,552.00

540.00
816.00

1,035.00
1,495.00
3,846.00
7,560.00
Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.
6,071.00
11,917.00

Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.
9,503.00

18,523.00
Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.
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Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
18
27
10

Product
Code

M252001107
M252001108
M252001109
M252001112

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

63.00
94.00
111.00

321.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 45°

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
38
38
24
08

Product
Code

M252001207
M252001208
M252001209
M252001212

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

73.00
116.00
136.00

340.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5° 

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
20
32
18
07

Product
Code

M252001307
M252001308
M252001309
M252001312

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

100.00
148.00
170.00
383.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
24
16

Product
Code

M252001407
M252001409

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

140.00
227.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°
WITH LH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
24
16

Product
Code

M252001507
M252001509

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

140.00
227.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°
WITH RH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
21

Product
Code

M252001100911.0

Size
(cm)

178.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SWEPT BEND

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
04

Product
Code

M25200073116.0X11.0 

Size
(cm)

532.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
CROSS TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
04

Product
Code

M25200083116.0X11.0 

Size
(cm)

552.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER CROSS
TEE WITH DOOR

FITTINGS SELFIT HSN CODE: 39174000

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
43
27
42
14

Product
Code

M252001607
M252001608
M252001609
M252001612

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

49.00
82.00
94.00

228.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
43
42
14

Product
Code

M252001707
M252001709
M252001712

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

63.00
108.00
204.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REPAIR COUPLER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
32
09
04

Product
Code

M252000707
M252000709
M252000712

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

148.00
235.00
623.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
24
08
03

Product
Code

M252000807
M252000809
M252000812

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

212.00
318.00
683.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS TEE
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
41
26
15
04

Product
Code

M252000107
M252000108
M252000109
M252000112

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

105.00
156.00
203.00
514.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
24
14
06
05

Product
Code

M252000430
M252000429
M252000435
M252000431

9.0 x 7.5
11.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 11.0

Size
(cm)

177.00
222.00
438.00
450.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING TEE
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
31
11

Product
Code

M252000507
M252000509

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

159.00
348.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE
WITH LH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
31
11

Product
Code

M252000607
M252000609

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

159.00
348.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE
WITH RH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
28
19
07
06

Product
Code

M252000330
M252000329
M252000335
M252000331

9.0 x 7.5
11.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 11.0

Size
(cm)

133.00
184.00

402.00
407.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
32
20
12
04

Product
Code

M252000207
M252000208
M252000209
M252000212

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

132.00
198.00
236.00
601.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE
WITH DOOR

35



Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
36
20
31
18
09
04

Product
Code

M252002005
M252002006
M252002007
M252002008
M252002009
M252002012

5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

75.00
92.00

155.00
246.00
323.00
845.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE ‘Y’
WITH DOOR

FITTINGS SELFIT HSN CODE: 39174000
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Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
40
15
04

Product
Code

M252000907
M252000909
M252000912

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

120.00
209.00
542.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SWEPT TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
14
04
04

Product
Code

M252001029
M252001035
M252001031

11.0X7.5
16.0 X 7.5
16.0 X 11.0

Size
(cm)

257.00
412.00
461.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING 
SWEPT TEE
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
32
24
34
22
12
04

Product
Code

M252001904#

M252001905
M252001906
M252001907
M252001908
M252001909
M252001912

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

62.00
64.00
80.00
121.00

186.00
239.00
674.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
12
04

Product
Code

M252001007
M252001009
M252001012

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

141.00
249.00
592.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SWEPT TEE
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
18
07
05

Product
Code

M252000929
M252000935
M252000931

11.0 X 7.5
16.0 X 7.5
16.0 X 11.0

Size
(cm)

218.00
352.00
409.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING 
SWEPT TEE

513.00
622.00

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
18
06
04

Product
Code

M252002407
M252002409
M252002412

228.00
413.00

888.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE ‘Y’
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
05
04

Product
Code

M252002335
M252002331

16.0X7.5 
16.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
DOUBLE ‘Y’

548.00
678.00

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
36
24
24
08
12

Product
Code

M252001930
M252001929
M252001943
M252001935
M252001931

9.0 x 7.5
11.0 x 7.5
11.0 x 9.0
16.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 11.0

Size
(cm)

70.00
87.00
94.00

179.00
183.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
18
07

Product
Code

M252002607
M252002609
M252002612

104.00
204.00
394.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CLEANSING
PIPE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
03

Product
Code

M25200350911.0

Size
(cm)

2,479.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SOVENT

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
05
04

Product
Code

M252002435
M252002431

16.0X7.5
16.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER DOUBLE
‘Y’ WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
270
140
105
162
105
25

Product
Code

M212002705
M212002706
M212002707
M212002708
M212002709
M212002712

5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

13.50
16.50

24.00
31.00
41.00
78.00

Price (`)
per pc.

VENT COWL

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
200
161
96
72
81
32

Product
Code

M212009905
M212009906
M212009907
M212009908
M212009909
M212009912

5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

28.00
41.00
56.00
77.00

101.00
174.00

Price (`)
per pc.

VENT COWL
WITH

SS JALI

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
15
16
14
06
05

Product
Code

M252002244
M252002232
M252002229
M252002235
M252002231

11.0 x 5.0
11.0 x 6.3
11.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 11.0

Size
(cm)

223.00
245.00
249.00
500.00
580.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER ‘Y’
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
24
06
04

Product
Code

M252002307
M252002309
M252002312

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

163.00
323.00
833.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
18
18
17
08
05

Product
Code

M252002144
M252002132
M252002129
M252002135
M252002131

11.0 x 5.0
11.0 x 6.3
11.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 11.0

Size
(cm)

190.00
198.00
201.00
420.00
524.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
35

Product
Code

M2520025077.5

Size
(cm)

179.00

Price (`)
per pc.

INVERT ‘Y’ 45º



3
4
5
7

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

M252009007
M252009008
M252009009
M252009010

18.00
22.00
30.50
36.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP PARTITION

WITH PLUG

10.0x6.3
11.0x6.3
11.0x7.5
11.0x7.5
11.0x9.0
11.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
61
40
40
40
32
24

Product
Code

M252007106
M252003106
M252003107
M252003107N
M252003108
M252003109

87.00
107.00
122.00
136.00
141.00
154.00

Price (`)
per pc.

NAHANI TRAP
WITHOUT JALI

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
61

Product
Code

M25200700610.0 x 6.3

Size
(cm)

108.00

Price (`)
per pc.

NAHANI TRAP
WITH JALI

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000
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Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
385
312
216
132
100
110
156

Product
Code

M212002804
M212002805
M212002806
M212002807
M212002808
M212002809
M212002812

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

13.50
14.00
16.50

20.00
25.00
28.00
57.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE CLIP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
16
13

Product
Code

M252003590
M252003533
M252003533L

7.5 x 7.5
11.0 x 11.0
*11.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

184.00
342.00
377.00

Price (`)
per pc.

‘P' TRAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
11
11
14

Product
Code

M212004329
M252004329
M212003534

^11.0x7.5
11.0x7.5
12.5x11.0

Size
(cm)

358.00
341.00
410.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING
‘P’ TRAP

 ^-With Socket End

*L- Long

Product
Code

M252003207
M252003236
M252003208
M252005536
M252003209
M252003210

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
30
30
20
20
20

11.0X6.3X5.0
11.0.x7.5 /6.3x5.0
11.0x7.5x5.0
11.0.x7.5 /6.3x5.0
11.0x9.0/7.5x5.0
11.0 x7.5x4.0

Size
(cm)

136.00
240.00
190.00
258.00
253.00
340.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTIFLOOR
TRAP 

WITH JALI

3
4
4
5
5
7

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
14
14

Product
Code

M252003633
M252003634

11.0 x 11.0
12.5 x 11.0

Size
(cm)

391.00
524.00

Price (`)
per pc.

'Q' TRAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
12
12

Product
Code

M252003733
M252003734

11.0x11.0
12.5x11.0

Size
(cm)

518.00
618.00

Price (`)
per pc.

‘S' TRAP

ROUND JALI

*L- Long

12.5x11.0
*12.5x11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

13
14

M252003534
M252003534L

Size
(cm)

492.00
517.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING
‘P’ TRAP WITH

PAN RING

11.0x5.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12M092006009

Size
(cm)

393.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP HEIGHT

RISER (CLOSE)

11.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01

Product
Code

M252008808 10.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP PARTITION 
PLUG WITH RING

4

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30

Product
Code

M25200940811.0x7.5x5.0

Size
(cm)

173.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR 
TRAP

WITHOUT JALI

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
28

Product
Code

M21200334411.0x5.0/4.0

Size
(cm)

268.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP ADAPTOR
(HEIGHT RISER) 

11.0x5.0/4.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

28M252003344R

Size
(cm)

160.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR 
TRAP ADAPTOR 
(HEIGHT RISER)

 WITH WINGS

11.0x7.5x5.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12M092005809

Size
(cm)

932.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP 75MM W.S.
(SPIGOT TYPE)

(OPEN)

11.0x7.5x5.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12M092006209

Size
(cm)

747.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
TRAP 75MM W.S.
(SPIGOT TYPE)

(CLOSE)

Product
Code

M252003208N

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

3011.0 x 7.5 x 5.0

Size
(cm)

190.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTIFLOOR
TRAP

WITH JALI

4

Height
(inch)

Product
Code

M252003210N

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
1611.0 x7.5x4.0

Size
(cm)

293.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR 
TRAP WITH JALI

 AND FOUL 
ARRESTER

7

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
500
500

Product
Code

M252008506
M252008509

6.3
11.0

Size
(cm)

18.00
23.00

Price (`)
per pc.
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Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
48
32

Product
Code

M252006908
M252006909

11.0x7.5
11.0x7.5

4
5

Size
(cm)

136.00
164.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PLAIN
FLOOR TRAP

Height
(inch)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
38
38
38
09

Product
Code

M212003032
M212003029
M212003043
M212003031

11.0x6.3
11.0x7.5
11.0x9.0
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

64.00
66.00
71.00

186.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ECCENTRIC
REDUCING BUSH

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
09
09

Product
Code

M212007535
M212007531

16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

162.00
168.00

Price (`)
per pc.

STRAIGHT
REDUCING BUSH

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
60
50
40
32
18
08
05

Product
Code

M2520010605#

M2520010606
M2520010607
M2520010608
M2520010609
M2520010611
M2520010612

5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.
74.00

100.00
134.00

200.00
334.00
488.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE 90°
( ALL SIDE 
SOCKET)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
50
40
32
24
15
08
04

Product
Code

M2520010505
M2520010506
M2520010507
M2520010508
M2520010509
M2520010511
M2520010512

5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

73.00
90.00

136.00
147.00
251.00
389.00
511.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOOR TEE 90°
(ALL SIDE 
SOCKET)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
24

Product
Code

M142001283412.5x11.0

Size
(cm)

107.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PAN
CONNECTOR 

(STRAIGHT)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
18

Product
Code

M142001293412.5x11.0

Size
(cm)

118.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PAN
CONNECTOR 

(18MM OFFSET)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
18

Product
Code

M142001303412.5x11.0

Size
(cm)

128.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PAN
CONNECTOR 

(40MM OFFSET)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01

Product
Code

F18200572911.0 x 7.5

Size
(cm)

327.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED 
REDUCING

CONNECTOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
40

Product
Code

M21200383412.5 x 11.0

Size
(cm)

183.00

Price (`)
per pc.

W.C.
 CONNECTOR

(REDUCER)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
300
300
300
200
150

Product
Code

M212004005
M212004006
M212004007
M212004008
M212004009

5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0

Size
(cm)

20.00
27.00
37.00
48.00
52.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOOR CAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
06
06

Product
Code

F172006009Ω

F172006009B*Ω

11.0
11.0

Size
(cm)

321.00
337.00

Price (`)
per pc.

W.C. 
CONNECTOR
(STRAIGHT) 

* Made from Type B Pipe

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
92
36

Product
Code

M142002905
M212002907
M212002909

5.0
7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

21.00
42.00
66.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SOCKET PLUG

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
24

Product
Code

M17200590911.0

Size
(cm)

201.00

Price (`)
per pc.

W.C. CONNECTOR
(BEND)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
200

Product
Code

M25200950811.0 x 11.0

Size
(cm)

24.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR
 TRAP SQUARE

COVER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01

Product
Code

F172002807Ω

F172002809Ω

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

249.00
461.00

Price (`)
per pc.

STEP OVER BEND
(SOC)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
13
06
04

Product
Code

F142114707Ω

F142114708Ω

F142114709Ω

7.5
9.0
11.0

Size
(cm)

108.00
155.00
245.00

Price (`)
per pc.

LONG RADIUS
BEND (SOC)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
08

Product
Code

M25200340911.0

Size
(cm)

598.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SQUARE
GULLY TRAP

11.0x5.0 

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

48M252003105

Size
(cm)

91.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLOOR DRAIN
WITH JALI

11.0 X 7.5

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30

Product
Code

M252009408N

Height
(inch)

4

Size
(cm)

191.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MULTI FLOOR TRAP
WITHOUT JALI

#
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FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

39

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
48
25
40
25
20
12
06

Product
Code

M2520010405
M2520010406
M2520010407
M2520010408
M2520010409
M2520010411
M2520010412

5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

52.00
80.00

105.00
136.00

205.00
302.00
386.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOOR ELBOW 90°
( ALL SIDE 
SOCKET)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01

Product
Code

CWFL551155.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

3,083.00

Price (`)
per pc.

WC BEND

50
100

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the stock lasts.

HSN CODE: 32141000

4
8
8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01
01

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

HSN CODE: 39199090

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
32
32
24
24

Product
Code

M112007208
M112007208I
M112007508
M112007508I

10.0
10.0
11.0
11.0

Size
(cm)

152.00
152.00
156.00
156.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FLOOR DRAIN
TILE

I - IVORY COLOUR

Size
(cm)

12

Size
(inch)

30.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
10

Product
Code

M252009100 283.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TOOLKIT
BOX

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01
63
33
24
13
08

Product
Code

M2520010705#

M2520010706#

M2520010707
M2520010708
M2520010709
M2520010711
M2520010712

5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.

87.00
105.00
160.00
249.00
357.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90°
( ALL SIDE 
SOCKET)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
64
64
51
45
18

Product
Code

M2520010106
M2520010107
M2520010108
M2520010109
M2520010112

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

64.00
71.00

98.00
113.00

202.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CLEAN 
OUT

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01

Product
Code

RC11010012.0x10.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

313.00

Price (`)
per pc.

LEVEL
INVERTER
REDUCER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01

Product
Code

TAR075505.0x7.5x5.0

Size
(cm)

333.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SOCKET
REDUCER

FITTINGS 
HSN CODE:39269099

11.0 X 7.5

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30

Product
Code

M252005808

Height
(inch)

4

Size
(cm)

173.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PLAIN FLOOR
TRAP

(WITH 50MM WATER SEAL)

11.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

8

Product
Code

M252005609

Height
(inch)

4

Size
(cm)

349.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ROOF CORNER
TRAP

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

150.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50 
118
237 
473 
946 

48
24
24
12
12

Product
Code

M003606005 
M003606010 
M003606015 
M003606020 
M003606025

Qty.
(ml)

70.00
100.00
160.00
295.00
525.00

Price (`)
per pc.

473
946

-
-

12
12

Product
Code

M008201005   
M008201010

Qty.
(ml)

620.00
1,150.00

Price (`)
per pc.

uPVC 717
HEAVY BODIED
(Suitable above 

11.0 cm pipes)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

473
946

12
12

-
-

Product
Code

M008401005
M008401010

Qty.
(ml)

625.00
985.00

Price (`)
per pc.

P-70 PRIMER
MEDIUM BODIED

(Suitable above 
11.0 cm pipes)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

PIPEFIX 
PVC 101

(Suitable upto
11.0 cm pipes)

50
118
237
473
946

Qty.
(ml)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
48
24
24
12
12

Product
Code

M004901006
M004901011
M004901005
M004901010
M004901015

65.00
90.00

165.00
280.00
495.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE: 35069999

IPS WELD-ON
PVC 100™

SOLVENT CEMENT
(Suitable upto
11.0 cm pipes)



Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
42
30
14

Product
Code

M342001707
M342001709
M342001712

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

68.00
118.00

298.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REPAIR COUPLER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
10
04

Product
Code

M342000707
M342000709
M342000712

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

168.00
271.00
763.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS TEE

#
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FITTINGS RING FIT HSN CODE: 39174000

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
28
33
18
06

Product
Code

M342001107
M342001108
M342001109
M342001112

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

70.00
106.00
129.00
329.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 45°

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
40
40
24
08

Product
Code

M342001207
M342001208
M342001209
M342001212

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

84.00
141.00
162.00
364.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5° 

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
32
32
18
06

Product
Code

M342001307
M342001308
M342001309
M342001312

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

111.00
150.00
196.00
394.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
28
16

Product
Code

M342001407
M342001409

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

137.00
247.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°
 WITH LH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
28
16

Product
Code

M342001507
M342001509

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

137.00
247.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°
 WITH RH DOOR

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M341110307
M341110607
M351110307
M351110607
M351112207
M351113307
M351114407
M351116607
M351111207#

M341112207
M341113307
M341114407
M341116607
M341111207
M341110308
M341110608
M351110308
M351110608
M351112208
M351113308
M351114408
M351116608
M341112208
M341113308
M341114408
M341116608
M341110309
M341110609
M351110309
M351110609
M351112209
M351113309
M351114409
M351116609
M351111209#

M341112209
M341113309
M341114409
M341116609
M341111209
M341110312
M341110612
M351110312
M351110612
M351112212
M351113312
M351114412
M351116612
M341112212
M341113312
M341114412
M341116612

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
12 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
12 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
12 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
12 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S

Size
(cm)

482.00
955.00
510.00

1,015.00
142.00
194.00
238.00
340.00

Shrt. Intr.
124.00
184.00
225.00
322.00
588.00
695.00

1,377.00
704.00

1,398.00
209.00
253.00
366.00
466.00
162.00
235.00
334.00
463.00
839.00

1,668.00
921.00

1,836.00
244.00
326.00
413.00
593.00

Shrt. Intr.
212.00

299.00
398.00
564.00

1,022.00
1,893.00
3,769.00
1,993.00
3,949.00

516.00
750.00
894.00

1,274.00
496.00
665.00
883.00

1,247.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPES TYPE - A

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M341120307
M341120607
M351120307
M351120607
M351122207
M351123307
M351124407
M351126607
M351121207#

M341122207
M341123307
M341124407
M341126607
M341121207
M341120308
M341120608#

M351120308
M351120608#

M351122208
M351123308
M351124408
M351126608
M341122208
M341123308
M341124408
M341126608
M341120309
M341120609
M351120309
M351120609
M351122209
M351123309
M351124409
M351126609
M351121209#

M341122209
M341123309
M341124409
M341126609
M341121209
M341120312
M341120612
M351120312
M351120612
M351122212
M351123312
M351124412
M351126612
M341122212
M341123312
M341124412
M341126612

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
12 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
12 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
12 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S
12 FT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 FT D/S
3 FT D/S
4 FT D/S
6 FT D/S
2 FT S/S
3 FT S/S
4 FT S/S
6 FT S/S

Size
(cm)

825.00
1,644.00

858.00
1,713.00
225.00
315.00
415.00

590.00
Shrt. Intr.

207.00
290.00
379.00
583.00

1,006.00
1,047.00

Shrt. Intr.
1064.00

Shrt. Intr.
251.00
386.00
494.00
724.00
230.00
337.00
439.00
715.00

1,219.00
2,425.00
1,273.00

2,535.00
312.00

448.00
590.00
879.00

Shrt. Intr.
288.00
414.00
564.00
827.00

1,487.00
2,357.00
4,702.00
2,546.00
5,073.00

597.00
862.00
1,117.00

1,576.00
565.00
833.00

1,092.00
1,546.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPES TYPE - B

PIPES RING FIT HSN CODE: 39172390

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
42
40
30
14

Product
Code

M342001607
M342001608
M342001609
M342001612

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

62.00
94.00
111.00

251.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER 



Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
18
08
05

Product
Code

M342002129
M342002135
M342002131

11.0x7.5
16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

213.00
495.00
625.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
20
07
03

Product
Code

M342000807
M342000809
M342000812

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

258.00
332.00
782.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS TEE
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
11

Product
Code

M342000507
M342000509

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

163.00
320.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE
WITH LH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
40
21
14
04

Product
Code

M342000107
M342000108
M342000109
M342000112

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

117.00
174.00
218.00

530.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
12
04

Product
Code

M342001007
M342001009
M342001012

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

154.00
277.00
698.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SWEPT TEE
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
18
07
05

Product
Code

M342000929
M342000935
M342000931

11.0X7.5
16.0X7.5
16.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

250.00
445.00
478.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING 
SWEPT TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
14
04
04

Product
Code

M342001029
M342001035
M342001031

11.0x7.5
16.0X7.5
16.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

291.00
476.00
529.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING 
SWEPT TEE
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
18
07

Product
Code

M342002607
M342002609
M342002612

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

108.00
215.00
415.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CLEANSING
PIPE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
32
22
12
04

Product
Code

M342001907
M342001908
M342001909
M342001912

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

137.00
197.00

265.00
712.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
29
18
09
03

Product
Code

M342002007
M342002008
M342002009
M342002012

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

168.00
253.00
339.00
861.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE ‘Y’
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
33
20
13
04

Product
Code

M342000207
M342000208
M342000209
M342000212

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

143.00
202.00
251.00
631.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
28
18
07
06

Product
Code

M342000330
M342000329
M342000335
M342000331

9.0x7.5
11.0x7.5
16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

152.00
191.00

428.00
442.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
23
14
06
06

Product
Code

M342000430
M342000429
M342000435
M342000431

9.0x7.5
11.0x7.5
16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

181.00
235.00
462.00
475.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING TEE
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30
11

Product
Code

M342000607
M342000609

7.5
11.0

Size
(cm)

158.00
355.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE
WITH RH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
35
15
04

Product
Code

M342000907
M342000909
M342000912

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

133.00
250.00
668.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SWEPT TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
30

Product
Code

M3420025077.5

Size
(cm)

162.00

Price (`)
per pc.

INVERT ‘Y’ 45º

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
04

Product
Code

M34200073116.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
CROSS TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
04

Product
Code

M34200083116.0X11.0

Size
(cm)

597.00

545.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER CROSS
TEE WITH DOOR 

#
Sh
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tly
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FITTINGS RING FIT HSN CODE: 39174000



Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
24
08
04

Product
Code

M342002307
M342002309
M342002312

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

179.00
359.00
934.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
18
06
04

Product
Code

M342002407
M342002409
M342002412

7.5
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

249.00
427.00
989.00

666.00
789.00

589.00
734.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE ‘Y’
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
05
04

Product
Code

M342002335
M342002331

16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
DOUBLE ‘Y’

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
05
04

Product
Code

M342002435
M342002431

16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER DOUBLE
‘Y’ WITH DOOR 

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
40
44
24
14
12

Product
Code

M342001830
M342001829
M342001843
M342001835
M342001831

9.0x7.5
11.0x7.5
11.0x9.0
16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

73.00
97.00

100.00
190.00
198.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
15
06
05

Product
Code

M342002229
M342002235
M342002231

11.0x7.5
16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

258.00
613.00
783.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER “Y”
WITH DOOR

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
03

Product
Code

M21200350911.0

Size
(cm)

2,823.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SOVENT

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
40

Product
Code

M252003106N11.0x6.3

Size
(cm)

107.00

Price (`)
per pc.

NAHANI TRAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
14

Product
Code

M252003533S11.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

327.00

Price (`)
per pc.

P TRAP (SHORT)

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

 150.00
 150.00
 150.00
 250.00
 250.00
 250.00
 400.00
 400.00
 400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0
20.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
1200
960
600
180
75

Product
Code

M006500075
M006500090
M006500110
M006500160
M006500200

Size
(Ft.)

10.00
14.00
15.00
35.00
71.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RUBBER RING

HSN CODE: 40169320

50
100

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

HSN CODE: 32141000

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

100
250
500

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
100
40
20

Product
Code

STINS-100
STINS-250
STINS-500

Qty.
(gm)

25.00
55.00
95.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE JOINT
LUBRICANT

HSN CODE: 34031900

4
8
8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01
01
01

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

HSN CODE: 39199090

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

#
Sh

or
tly

 In
tr

od
uc

in
g

42

FITTINGS RING FIT HSN CODE: 39174000

Size
(cm)

12

Size
(inch)

30.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
10

Product
Code

M252009100 283.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TOOLKIT
BOX



PIPES HSN CODE: 39172390

16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S

Length 
Socket

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01

M221020312
M221020612
M231020312
M231020612

Size
(cm)

2,066.00 
4,132.00
2,177.00

4,355.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RINGFIT
SN-2

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S

Length 
Socket

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M221040307
M221040607
M231040307
M231040607
M231042207
M231043307
M231044407
M231046607
M221046607
M221040309
M221040609
M231040309
M231040609
M231042209
M231043309
M231044409
M231046609
M221046609
M221040312
M221040612
M231040312
M231040612

Size
(cm)

521.00
1,045.00

556.00
1,113.00
154.00
212.00
256.00
367.00
346.00

1,035.00
2,070.00
1,008.00
2,014.00

265.00
354.00
447.00
643.00
614.00

2,575.00
5,151.00

2,782.00
5,565.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RINGFIT
SN-4

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M D/S
2 RFT D/S
3 RFT D/S
4 RFT D/S
6 RFT D/S
6 RFT S/S

Length 
Socket

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M221080307
M221080607
M231080307
M231080607
M231082207
M231083307
M231084407
M231086607
M221086607
M221080309
M221080609
M231080309
M231080609
M231082209
M231083309
M231084409
M231086609
M221086609

Size
(cm)

902.00
1,805.00

968.00
1,936.00

251.00
354.00
465.00
660.00
646.00

1,388.00
2,775.00
1,452.00

2,902.00
354.00
506.00
666.00
992.00
937.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RINGFIT
SN-8

uPVC CLICK RING TYPE
DRAIN WASTE & VENT SYSTEM

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

7.5
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

42
27
06

M152001107
M152001109
M152001112

Size
(cm)

81.00
152.00
357.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 45°

7.5
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

36
24
08

M152001207
M152001209
M152001212

Size
(cm)

99.00
173.00

384.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°

7.5
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

26
18
06

M152001307
M152001309
M152001312

Size
(cm)

124.00
207.00
415.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°
WITH DOOR

43



FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

7.5
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

45
32
12

M152001607
M152001609
M152001612

Size
(cm)

87.00
154.00
329.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER

7.5
11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

15
06

M152000707
M152000709

Size
(cm)

189.00
302.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS TEE

7.5
11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

35
12

M152000907
M152000909

Size
(cm)

150.00
268.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SWEPT TEE

7.5
11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

15
10

M152001007
M152001009

Size
(cm)

173.00
298.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SWEPT TEE
WITH DOOR

7.5
11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

20
06

M152002307
M152002309

Size
(cm)

209.00
391.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE ‘Y’

7.5
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

28
12
04

M152001907
M152001909
M152001912

Size
(cm)

160.00
304.00
756.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE ‘Y’

7.5
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

32
13
04

M152000107
M152000109
M152000112

Size
(cm)

136.00
248.00
561.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE

7.5
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

27
12
03

M152000207
M152000209
M152000212

Size
(cm)

159.00
293.00
668.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE
WITH DOOR

11.0 x 7.5

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12M152000429

Size
(cm)

262.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING TEE
WITH DOOR

7.5
11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

15
09
03

M152002007
M152002009
M152002012

Size
(cm)

189.00
352.00
943.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE ‘Y’ 
WITH DOOR

7.5
11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

14
05

M152002407
M152002409

Size
(cm)

264.00
451.00

Price (`)
per pc.

DOUBLE ‘Y’ 
WITH DOOR

11.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

30
20

M152001829
M152001831

Size
(cm)

119.00
211.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER

7.5
11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

24
11

M152002607
M152002609

Size
(cm)

128.00
226.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CLEANSING PIPE

11.0 x 6.3

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

15M152004232

Size
(cm)

226.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BOSS ADAPTOR

Size
(cm)

12

Size
(inch)

30.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

10

Product
Code

M252009100 283.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TOOLKIT
BOX

44

7.5
11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

18
06

M152000807
M152000809

Size
(cm)

274.00
386.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS TEE
WITH DOOR

11.0 x 7.5

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

17M152000329

Size
(cm)

219.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCING TEE



50
100

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

HSN CODE: 32141000

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

 150.00
 150.00
 150.00
 250.00
 250.00
 250.00
 400.00
 400.00
 400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

HSN CODE: 39199090

4
8
8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39269099

40.0x10.0x5.0
60.0x10.0x5.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

PRB4010
PRB6010

Product
Code

PSPV1611

Size
(cm) L X W x D  

5,385.00
8,376.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ABS
MODULAR
CHANNEL

3.5x10.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01PRBG2010

Size
(cm) L X W 

285.00

Price (`)
per pc.

JOINT TO 
GLUE FOR

PRATIKO BAGNO

10.5

Height
(cm)

20.0X10.0X5.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

CHABS2010IN

Size
(cm) L X W x D  

 1,770.00

Price (`)
per pc.

GULLY TRAP
ABS

82-74
82-72
82-74

Height
(cm)

10.0x10.0x5.0
10.0x10.0x5.0
10.0x10.0x5.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

CHABS1050IN
CHABS1050G
CHABSV1050IN

Size
(cm) L X W x D  

855.00
804.00
855.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ABS GULLY 
TRAP

10.5-13.7
10.5-13.7

Height
(cm)

32.0x16.5x11.0

Height
(cm)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

0111.0

Size
(cm) L X W x D  

 1,379.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PLUVIAL BOX
 FOR ROUND 

RAIN PIPE

5.0
6.2
10.0

Height
(cm)

10.0x10.0x3.2
15.0x15.0x5.0
25.0x25.0x11.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

CHPVC10G
CHPVC1550G
CHAPVC25G

Size
(cm) L X W x D  

  479.00
 926.00

 1,915.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PVC GULLY
TRAP

5.0
10.0

Height
(cm)

10.0x10.0x3.2
25.0x25.0x11.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

CHPVC10N
CHAPVC25N

Size
(cm) L X W x D  

  479.00
 1,915.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PVC GULLY
 TRAP (BLACK)

11.5

Height
(cm)

20.0x20.0x10.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

CHAN20G

Size
(cm) L X W x D  

 2,016.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PVC 
CORNER 

GULLY TRAP

5.0x7.5x5.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01TAR07550

Size
(cm) L X W x D  

333.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SOCKET 
REDUCER

12.0x10.0x11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01RC110100

Size
(cm) L X W x D  

313.00

Price (`)
per pc.

LEVEL 
INVERTER 
REDUCER

55.0x11.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01CWFL5511

Size
(cm) 

 3,083.00 

Price (`)
per pc.

WC BEND

100
250
500

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
40
20

Product
Code

STINS-100
STINS-250
STINS-500

Qty.
(gm)

25.00
55.00
95.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE JOINT
LUBRICANT

HSN CODE: 34031900

45



PVC  UNDERGROUND  
DRAINAGE &  SEWERAGE SYSTEM 
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PIPES HSN CODE: 39172390

16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M441020312
M441020612
M441020314
M441020614
M441020316
M441020616
M441020318
M441020618

3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S

Size
(cm)

1,869.00
3,737.00
2,814.00
5,629.00
4,549.00
9,099.00
6,987.00

13,974.00

Price (`)
per pc.

 SELFIT PIPES
SN 2

16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M441040312
M441040612
M441040314
M441040614
M441040316
M441040616
M441040318
M441040618

3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S

Size
(cm)

2,353.00
4,708.00
3,520.00
7,042.00
5,658.00
11,316.00
8,582.00
17,165.00

Price (`)
per pc.

 SELFIT PIPES
SN 4

11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M441080309
M441080609
M441080312
M441080612
M441080314
M441080614
M441080316
M441080616
M441080318
M441080618

3 MS/S
6 MS/S
3 MS/S
6 MS/S
3 MS/S
6 MS/S
3 MS/S
6 MS/S
3 MS/S
6 MS/S

Size
(cm)

1,263.00
2,528.00
2,693.00
5,385.00
4,245.00
8,491.00
6,587.00
13,175.00

10,542.00
21,086.00

Price (`)
per pc.

 SELFIT PIPES
SN 8

16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M451020312
M451020612
M451020314
M451020614
M451020316
M451020616
M451020318
M451020618

3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S

Size
(cm)

2,045.00
4,029.00
3,036.00
5,983.00
4,807.00
9,473.00
7,429.00

14,641.00

Price (`)
per pc.

   RINGFIT PIPES
SN 2

16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M451040312
M451040612
M451040314
M451040614
M451040316
M451040616
M451040318
M451040618

3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S
3M  S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S

Size
(cm)

2,530.00
4,988.00
3,742.00
7,375.00
5,915.00

11,657.00
9,023.00
17,778.00

Price (`)
per pc.

   RINGFIT PIPES
SN 4

11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M451080309
M451080609
M451080312
M451080612
M451080314
M451080614
M451080316
M451080616
M451080318
M451080618

3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6M S/S
3M S/S
6MS/S

Size
(cm)

1,373.00
2,706.00
2,868.00
5,653.00
4,466.00
8,799.00
6,845.00

13,487.00
10,985.00
21,647.00

Price (`)
per pc.

   RINGFIT PIPES
SN 8

Only those products bearing the 
above marks are certified

IS:15328
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473
946

12
12

-
-

Product
Code

M008401005
M008401010

Qty.
(ml)

625.00
985.00

Price (`)
per pc.

P-70 PRIMER
MEDIUM BODIED

(Suitable above 
11.0 cm pipes)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50 
118
237 
473 
946 

48
24
24
12
12

Product
Code

M003606005 
M003606010 
M003606015 
M003606020 
M003606025

Qty.
(ml)

70.00
100.00
160.00
295.00
525.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPEFIX 
PVC 101

(Suitable upto
11.0 cm pipes)

50
118
237
473
946

Qty.
(ml)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
48
24
24
12
12

Product
Code

M004901006
M004901011
M004901005
M004901010
M004901015

65.00
90.00

165.00
280.00
495.00

Price (`)
per pc.

IPS WELD-ON
PVC 100™

SOLVENT CEMENT
(Suitable upto
11.0 cm pipes)

473
946

-
-

12
12

Product
Code

M008201005   
M008201010

Qty.
(ml)

620.00
1,150.00

Price (`)
per pc.

uPVC 717
HEAVY BODIED
(Suitable above 

11.0 cm pipes)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 35069999

100
250
500

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
40
20

Product
Code

STINS-100
STINS-250
STINS-500

Qty.
(gm)

25.00
55.00
95.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE JOINT
LUBRICANT

HSN CODE: 34031900
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PIPES HSN CODE: 39172390

11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M131080309
M131080609
M131080312
M131080612
M311080612
M131080314
M131080614
M131080316
M131080616
M131080318
M131080618

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
6 M D/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S

Size
(cm)

1,358.00
2,676.00
2,686.00
5,279.00
5,468.00
4,224.00
8,301.00
6,649.00

13,028.00
10,398.00
20,368.00

Price (`)
per pc.

 SELFIT PIPES
SN 8

16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M131020312
M131020612
M131020314
M131020614
M131020316
M131020616
M131020318
M131020618

3 M S/S
6 M S/S 
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S

Size
(cm)

1,930.00
3,790.00
2,838.00
5,573.00
4,408.00
8,799.00
6,929.00

13,863.00

Price (`)
per pc.

 SELFIT PIPES
SN 2

11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M121080309
M121080609
M461080312
M121080612
M461280312#

M121080614#

M461080614
M121080616#

M461080616#

M121080618#

M461080618#

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
6 M S/S
6 M D/S
6 M S/S
6 M D/S
6 M S/S
6 M D/S
6 M S/S
6 M D/S

Size
(cm)

1,391.00
2,747.00
2,844.00
5,366.00
Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.
13,462.00
Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

  RINGFIT PIPES
SN 8

11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M121040309
M121040609
M121040312
M121040612
M121040614
M461040614#

M121040616#

M461040616#

M121040618#

M461040618#

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
6 M S/S
6 M D/S
6 M S/S
6 M D/S
6 M S/S
6 M D/S

Size
(cm)

1,124.00
2,228.00
2,319.00
4,592.00
7,163.00

Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

  RINGFIT PIPES
SN 4

11.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
31.5
31.5

Length & 
Socket Type

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M131040309
M131040609
M131040312
M131040612
M131040314
M131040614
M311040614
M131040316
M131040616
M311040316
M131040318
M131040618

3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
6 M D/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S
3 M D/S
3 M S/S
6 M S/S

Size
(cm)

1,102.00
2,202.00
2,269.00
4,543.00
3,458.00
6,909.00
6,918.00
5,548.00

11,094.00
5,585.00
8,565.00
17,132.00

Price (`)
per pc.

 SELFIT PIPES
SN 4

N
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STRONG AND LIGHT WEIGHT
DRAINAGE SYSTEM
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Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

10

Product
Code

M19201450911.0

Size
(cm)

412.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RODDING
POINT

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

27
06

Product
Code

M192021109
M192020912

11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

153.00
365.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 45°

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

08

Product
Code

M19201442811.0

Size
(cm)

464.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ADJUSTABLE
BEND 

7° TO 87.5°

Fa
br
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Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M19202460911.0

Size
(cm)

422.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REST BEND

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

24
08

Product
Code

M192021209
M192021212

11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

180.00
398.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BEND 87.5°

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M19201442711.0

Size
(cm)

434.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ADJUSTABLE 
BEND

7° TO 37.5°

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

F182005031
F182005046
F182005047
F182005049
F182005051
F182004952
F182005053
F182005054

16.0 x 11.0
20.0 x 11.0
20.0 x 16.0
25.0 x 11.0
31.5 x 11.0
31.5 x 16.0
31.5 x 20.0
31.5 x 25.0

Size
(cm)

789.00
1,596.00
1,939.00
2,758.00
3,514.00
3,836.00
4,418.00
5,362.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE
SOC

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

F182004809
F182004812
F182004814
F182004816
F182004818
F182008812#

F182008814#

F182008816#

F182008818#

11.0 
16.0 
20.0 
25.0 
31.5 
16.0
20.0
25.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

386.00
680.00

1,245.00
2,541.00
4,168.00

Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

LONG RADIUS
BEND 45°

SOC

Stiffness
Class

SN4
SN4
SN4
SN4
SN4
SN8
SN8
SN8
SN8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

F182005109
F182005112
F182005114
F182005116
F182005118

11.0 
16.0
20.0
25.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

186.00
255.00
407.00
651.00

1,148.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP
SOC

Stiffness
Class

SN4
SN4
SN4
SN4
SN4

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

13
04

Product
Code

M192020109
M192020112

11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

245.00
563.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01

Product
Code

F182004912
F182004914
F182004916
F182004918

16.0 x 16.0
20.0 x 20.0
25.0 x 25.0
31.5 x 31.5

Size
(cm)

1,152.00
2,266.00
3,896.00
6,771.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EQUAL TEE
SOC

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

06

Product
Code

M19203033116.0 x 11.0

Size
(cm)

570.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

32
12

Product
Code

M192021609
M192021612

11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

142.00
339.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12
04

Product
Code

M192021909
M192021912

11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

301.00
760.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE ‘Y’
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FITTINGS HSN CODE: 35069999

Stiffness
Class

SN4
SN4
SN4
SN4
SN8
SN8
SN8
SN8
SN8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

F182005212
F182005214
F182005216
F182005218
F182005209
F182085212
F182085214
F182085216
F182085218

16.0
20.0
25.0
31.5
11.0
16.0
20.0
25.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

292.00
598.00
1,117.00

2,054.00
121.00

466.00
786.00

1,387.00
2,875.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED
COUPLER

SOC

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

F182005535
F182005531
F182005546
F182005547
F182005548
F182005549
F182005550

16.0 x 7.5
16.0 x 11.0
20.0 x 11.0
20.0 x 16.0
25.0 x 11.0
25.0 x 16.0
25.0 x 20.0

Size
(cm)

1,388.00
1,425.00
1,664.00
2,246.00
2,766.00
3,196.00
3,765.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER ‘Y’
SOC

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

F182005409
F182005412
F182005414
F182005416
F182005418

11.0
16.0
20.0
25.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

618.00
1,701.00

3,250.00
4,049.00
4,860.00

Price (`)
per pc.

EQUAL ‘Y’
SOC

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

F182004712
F182004714
F182004716
F182004718
F182008709#

F182008712
F182008714#

F182008716
F182008718

16.0
20.0
25.0
31.5
11.0
16.0
20.0
25.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

1,042.00
1,985.00
3,918.00
6,252.00
Shrt. intr.
1,323.00

Shrt. intr.
4,318.00

9,808.00

Price (`)
per pc.

LONG RADIUS
BEND 90°

SOC

Stiffness
Class

SN4
SN4
SN4
SN4
SN8
SN8
SN8
SN8
SN8

473
946

-
-

12
12

Product
Code

M008201005   
M008201010

Qty.
(ml)

620.00
1,150.00

Price (`)
per pc.

uPVC 717
HEAVY BODIED
(Suitable above 

11.0 cm pipes)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

473
946

12
12

-
-

Product
Code

M008401005
M008401010

Qty.
(ml)

625.00
985.00

Price (`)
per pc.

P-70 PRIMER
MEDIUM BODIED

(Suitable above 
11.0 cm pipes)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50 
118
237 
473 
946 

48
24
24
12
12

Product
Code

M003606005 
M003606010 
M003606015 
M003606020 
M003606025

Qty.
(ml)

70.00
100.00
160.00
295.00
525.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPEFIX 
PVC 101

(Suitable upto
11.0 cm pipes)

50
118
237
473
946

Qty.
(ml)

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
48
24
24
12
12

Product
Code

M004901006
M004901011
M004901005
M004901010
M004901015

65.00
90.00

165.00
280.00
495.00

Price (`)
per pc.

IPS WELD-ON
PVC 100™

SOLVENT CEMENT
(Suitable upto
11.0 cm pipes)

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 35069999

4
8
8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metrr)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

HSN CODE: 39199090

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

150.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

50
100

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

HSN CODE: 32141000

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts. 100

250
500

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
40
20

Product
Code

STINS-100
STINS-250
STINS-500

Qty.
(gm)

25.00
55.00
95.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE JOINT
LUBRICANT

HSN CODE: 34031900
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ULTRA MODERN
DRAINAGE SYSTEM

MCGM
APPROVED

INSPECTION CHAMBERS & MANHOLE HSN CODE: 39174000

10,832.00
14,444.00
18,779.00
14,444.00
18,779.00
23,111.00

27,444.00

Price (`)
per pc.

50.0x50.0
50.0x75.0
50.0x100.0
60.0x50.0
60.0x75.0
60.0x100.0
60.0x125.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

5BC050001611050
5BC050001611075
5BC050001611100
5BC060001611050
5BC060001611075
5BC060001611100
5BC060001611125

Size
DxH(cm)

SINGLE PIECE
INSPECTION

CHAMBER

WITH 5 INLETS/OUTLETS

50,556.00
57,778.00
67,889.00
91,724.00

1,07,611.00

Price (`)
per pc.

80.0x125.0
80.0x150.0
80.0x175.0
100.0x125.0
100.0x150.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01

3BL080252016125
3BL080252016150
3BL080252016175
3BL100312520125
3BL100312520150

Size
DxH(cm)

SINGLE PIECE
MANHOLE

WITH 3 INLETS/OUTLETS

15,890.00
19,211.00

23,400.00
30,333.00

36,111.00
47,667.00

Price (`)
per pc.

60.0x50.0
60.0x75.0
60.0x100.0
60.0x125.0
60.0x145.0
60.0x195.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01

3BL060252016050
3BL060252016075
3BL060252016100
3BL060252016125
3BL0602520161450
3BL060252016195

Size
DxH(cm)

SINGLE PIECE
INSPECTION

CHAMBER

WITH 3 INLETS/OUTLETS

16,115.00
17,635.00
17,635.00
21,437.00
23,336.00

30,690.00
38,709.00
45,181.00
51,150.00
59,139.00
66,744.00

Price (`)
per pc.

50.0x45.0
50.0x70.0
60.0x45.0
60.0x70.0
60.0x95.0
100.0x50.0
100.0x75.0
100.0x100.0
100.0x115.0
100.0x140.0
100.0x165.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

FB050045
FB050070
FB060045
FB060070
FB060095
FB0100050FIBSES
FB0100075FIBSES
FB0100100FIBSES
FB0100060115
FB0100060140
FB0100060165

Size
DxH(cm)

FLAT BASE
CHAMBER

7,983.00

Price (`)
per pc.

50.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

LID050

Size
D (cm)

PE LID

100.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M99020002

Size
D (cm)

5,941.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELEMENT 
SEAL 

HSN CODE: 39259090

47,348.00

Price (`)
per pc.

100.0x65.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

015BC100201611065

Size
DxH(cm)

BASE WITH
5 INLETS

49,984.00

Price (`)
per pc.

100.0x65.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

013BL100312520065

Size
DxH(cm)

BASE WITH
3 INLETS

59,088.00
68,893.00
85,949.00

Price (`)
per pc.

100.0x110.0
100.0x135.0
100.0x160.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

U100060110FIBSES
U100060135FIBSES
U100060160FIBSES

Size
DxH(cm)

UPPER UNIT

40,202.00
48,034.00
61,674.00

Price (`)
per pc.

100.0x50.0
100.0x75.0
100.0x100.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

E100050FIBSES
E100075FIBSES
E100100FIBSES

Size
DxH(cm)

ELEVATION UNIT
(RAISER)

7,252.00

Price (`)
per pc.

11.0x40.5

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

GTZ110GT

Size
DxH(cm)

GULLY TRAP

N
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37,554.00
47,668.00
57,778.00

65,000.00
85,222.00
98,221.00

Price (`)
per pc.

80.0x100.0
80.0x125.0
80.0x150.0
100.0x125.0
100.0x150.0
100.0x175.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01

5BC080001611100
5BC080001611125
5BC080001611150
5BC100201611125
5BC100201611150
5BC100201611175

Size
DxH(cm)

SINGLE PIECE
MANHOLE

WITH 5 INLETS/OUTLETS
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INSPECTION CHAMBERS & MANHOLE HSN CODE: 39259090

 Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M99020001#-

Size
(cm)

CLIP FOR FIXING 
MANHOLE STEPS

 Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M99020005#-

Size
(cm)

FRP MANHOLE 
STEP

 Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M99020007#

M99020006#

80.0
100.0

Size
D (cm)

TRIZ FOR 
MANHOLE STEPS

MOUNTING

78.00
103.00
130.00
274.00
508.00

1,016.00
846.00

1,376.00

Price (`)
per pc.

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0
20.0
25.0
31.5

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

IS-63
IS-75
IS-90
IS-110
IS-160
IS-200
IS-250
IS-315

Size
D (cm)

INLET SEAL 

3,116.00

Price (`)
per pc.

-

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

CSA

Size
D (cm)

CUP SAW
ADAPTOR

3,911.00
8,702.00
6,900.00
12,263.00
15,440.00

Price (`)
per pc.

11.0
16.0
20.0
25.0
31.5

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

CS-110
CS-160
CS-200
CS-250
CS-315

Size
D (cm)

CUP SAW BLADE

INSPECTION CHAMBERS & MANHOLE HSN CODE: 39174000

 545.00
1,000.00
1,555.00
2,385.00
4,050.00

Price (`)
per pc.

11.0x10.0
16.0x15.0
20.0x20.0
25.0x25.0
31.5x30.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

F184113110
F184176160
F184228200
F184291250
F184344315

Size
(cm)

DWC X PVC
CONNECTOR 
(DWC X PSS)

(TO JOIN PVC WITH DWC)

1,555.00
2,385.00
4,050.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

F182228200
F182291250
F182344315

20.0x20.0
25.0x25.0
31.5x30.0

Size
(cm)

DWC X PVC
CONNECTOR
(DWC X SPG)

(FOR MANHOLE INLET)

106.00
217.00

Price (`)
per pc.

11.0x10.0
16.0x15.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M1420014409
M1420014412

Size
(cm)

DWC X PVC
CONNECTOR
(DWC X SPG)

(FOR MANHOLE INLET)

735.00
965.00

1,885.00
2,900.00
4,710.00

Price (`)
per pc.

11.0x10.0
16.0x15.0
20.0x20.0
25.0x25.0
31.5x30.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01
01

Product
Code

F183113110
F183176160
F183228200
F183291250
F183344315

Size
(cm)

DWC X PVC
CONNECTOR
(DWC X GSS)

(FOR MANHOLE OUTLET) 

1,741.00
 Shrt. intr.
 Shrt. intr.
 Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

11.0x10.0
16.0x13.5
16.0x15.0
20.0x17.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01
01

Product
Code

TRCR-126111120
TRCR-177155160#   
TRCR-191155185#   
TRCR-216194220#   

Size
(cm)

RUBBER 
TRANSITION
COUPLING

HSN CODE: 40169320

1,693.00
3,725.00

Price (`)
per pc.

31.5
45.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M142005518
M142005520

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER BODY
WITH BLANKING

PLUG

1,510.00
3,037.00

Price (`)
per pc.

31.5
45.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M142005418
M142005420

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER BODY
WITHOUT 

BLANKING PLUG

1,330.00
1,534.00

Price (`)
per pc.

31.5x11.0 
35.5x16.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M1420012118
M1420012191

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER
LH TEE JUNCTION

BODY

1,330.00
1,534.00

Price (`)
per pc.

31.5x11.0 
35.5x16.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M1420012018
M1420012091

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER
RH TEE JUNCTION

BODY

 #
 S

ho
rt

ly
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tr
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in

g
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INSPECTION CHAMBERS & MANHOLE HSN CODE: 39174000

1,163.00
1,254.00

Price (`)
per pc.

31.5x11.0 
35.5x16.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M1420011918
M1420011991

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER
LH 90ºBEND 

BODY

1,163.00
1,254.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M1420011818
M1420011891

31.5x11.0 
35.5x16.0

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER
RH 90ºBEND 

BODY

1,152.00
1,258.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M1420011718
M1420011791

31.5 x 11.0 
35.5 x 16.0

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER
STRAIGHT

BODY

1,592.00
1,701.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M1420012318
M1420012391

31.5 x 11.0 
35.5 x 16.0

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER
CROSS TEE

INLET JUNCTION
BODY

1,403.00
1,535.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M1420012218
M1420012291

31.5 x 11.0 
35.5 x 16.0

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER
TWO  90º INLET 

JUNCTION
BODY

771.00
1,918.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M142005218
M142005291

31.5
35.5

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER FRAME

924.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M14200531831.5

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER COVER

2,050.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M14200532045.0

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER COVER

911.00
1,480.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M1420014318
M1420014391

31.5 x 11.0
35.5 x 16.0

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER BASE
90°BEND

(SAME INVERT)

1,242.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M14200522045.0

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER
FRAME

1,542.00
2,375.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
03

Product
Code

M142005718
M142005791

31.5
35.5

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER
FRAME

WITH COVER

3,127.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M14200572045.0

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER
FRAME

WITH COVER

  770.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

04

Product
Code

M14200511831.5

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER RISER
WITHOUT RING

1,740.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

04

Product
Code

M14200512045.0

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER RISER
WITHOUT RING

359.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M142001249235.5 x 31.5

Size
(cm)

REDUCER
RISER

3,211.00

Price (`)
per pc.

45.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M142005820

Size
(cm)

CHAMBER RISER
WITH RUBBER

RING

64.00
157.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

90
38

Product
Code

M142005909
M142005912

11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

BLANKING PLUG

1,150.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M14200460911.0

Size
(cm)

CHANNEL
DRAIN (BODY)

817.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M14200470911.0

Size
(cm)

CHANNEL
DRAIN (COVER)

1,869.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01

Product
Code

M14200620911.0

Size
(cm)

CHANNEL
DRAIN COVER

WITH BODY 

120.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

24

Product
Code

M14200480911.0

Size
(cm)

CHANNEL
DRAIN COVER

TEE
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5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft.)

150.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

50
100

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

HSN CODE: 32141000

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

4
8
8

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01
01

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metrr)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

HSN CODE: 39199090

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

100
250
500

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

100
40
20

Product
Code

STINS-100
STINS-250
STINS-500

Qty.
(gm)

25.00
55.00
95.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE JOINT
LUBRICANT

HSN CODE: 34031900

INSPECTION CHAMBERS & MANHOLE HSN CODE: 39174000

55.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

25

Product
Code

M14200490911.0

Size
(cm)

CHANNEL
BLANKING

PLUG (LEFT)

71.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

12

Product
Code

M14200500911.0

Size
(cm)

CHANNEL
 BLANKING

PLUG (RIGHT)
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uPVC PRESSURE PIPES FOR 
AGRICULTURE & 

WATER TRANSPORT SYSTEM
IS:7834 IS:4985 IS:10124

Only those products bearing the 
above marks are certified

PIPES SELFIT HSN CODE: 39172390

Size
(inch)

Product Code
(2.5 kgf/cm2)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
M081250308
M081250309
M081250310
M081250311
M081250312
M081250313
M081250314
M081250315
M081250316
M081250317
M081250318
M081250319
M081250320

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
16

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5
35.5
40.0

Size
(cm)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

     436.00
649.00
824.00

1,015.00
1,311.00

1,688.00
2,033.00
2,776.00
3,364.00
4,010.00
5,057.00
6,649.00
8,131.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(4 kgf/cm2)

-
-
-
-
-
M081040306
M081040307
M081040308
M081040309
M081040310
M081040311
M081040312
M081040313
M081040314
M081040315
M081040316
M081040317
M081040318
M081040319
M081040320

-
-
-
-
-

   335.00
464.00
638.00
908.00

1,277.00
1,558.00
2,011.00

2,703.00
3,212.00
4,171.00
5,116.00

6,055.00
7,909.00
10,521.00
12,733.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(6 kgf/cm2)

-
-
-
M081060304
M081060305
M081060306
M081060307
M081060308
M081060309
M081060310
M081060311
M081060312
M081060313
M081060314
M081060315
M081060316
M081060317
M081060318
M081060319
M081060320

-
-
-

  200.00
301.00
487.00
655.00
948.00

1,322.00
1,834.00
2,272.00
2,861.00
3,789.00
4,646.00
5,884.00
7,346.00
9,137.00

12,162.00
16,234.00
19,333.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(8 kgf/cm2)

-
M081080302
M081080303
M081080304
M081080305
M081080306
M081080307
M081080308
M081080309
M081080310
M081080311
M081080312
M081080313
M081080314
M081080315
M081080316
M081080317
M081080318
M081080319
M081080320#

-
  110.00
175.00
253.00
391.00

607.00
872.00

1,232.00
1,837.00
2,377.00
3,024.00
3,946.00
4,914.00
6,120.00
7,577.00
9,512.00
11,961.00

15,052.00
20,067.00
 Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(10 kgf/cm2)

M081100301
M081100302
M081100303
M081100304
M081100305
M081100306
M081100307
M081100308
M081100309
M081100310
M081100311
M081100312
M081100313
M081100314
M081100315
M081100316
M081100317
M081100318
M081100319
M081100320

79.00
124.00
189.00
293.00
469.00

711.00
1,038.00
1,466.00
2,205.00
3,003.00
3,676.00
4,680.00
5,872.00
7,169.00

9,624.00
12,012.00
14,428.00
18,239.00
24,638.00
33,702.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(12.5 kgf/cm2)

M081125301
M081125302
M081125303
M081125304
M081125305
M081125306
M081125307#

M081125308
M081125309
M081125310
M081125311
M081125312
M081125313
M081125314
M081125315
M081125316
M081125317
M081125318
M081125319#

M081125320#

 102.00
149.00
251.00
394.00
554.00
886.00

Shrt. intr.
 1,857.00
 3,037.00
3,572.00
4,849.00
5,816.00
7,341.00

9,079.00
11,503.00
14,333.00
18,039.00
22,897.00
 Shrt. intr.
 Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(Plumbing)

M081160301
M081160302
M081160303
M081160304
M081160305
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

   175.00
231.00
351.00
467.00
605.00

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

3 METRE PIPE

55

Size
(inch)

Product Code
(2.5 kgf/cm2)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
M081250508
M081250509
M081250510
M081250511
M081250512
M081250513
M081250514
M081250515
M081250516
M081250517
M081250518
M081250519
M081250520

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
16

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5
35.5
40.0

Size
(cm)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

    727.00
1,082.00
1,373.00
1,692.00
2,185.00
2,813.00
3,388.00
4,627.00
5,607.00
6,683.00
8,428.00

11,082.00
13,552.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(4 kgf/cm2)

-
-
-
-
-
M081040506
M081040507
M081040508
M081040509
M081040510
M081040511
M081040512
M081040513
M081040514
M081040515
M081040516
M081040517
M081040518
M081040519
M081040520

-
-
-
-
-

    558.00
773.00

1,063.00
1,513.00
2,128.00
2,597.00
3,352.00
4,505.00
5,353.00
6,952.00
8,527.00

10,092.00
13,182.00
17,535.00
21,222.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(6 kgf/cm2)

-
-
-
M081060504
M081060505
M081060506
M081060507
M081060508
M081060509
M081060510
M081060511
M081060512
M081060513
M081060514
M081060515
M081060516
M081060517
M081060518
M081060519
M081060520

-
-
-

    333.00
502.00
812.00

1,092.00
1,580.00
2,203.00
3,057.00
3,787.00
4,768.00
6,315.00
7,743.00
9,807.00

12,243.00
15,228.00

20,270.00
27,057.00 
32,222.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(8 kgf/cm2)

-
M081080502
M081080503
M081080504
M081080505
M081080506
M081080507
M081080508
M081080509
M081080510
M081080511
M081080512
M081080513
M081080514
M081080515
M081080516
M081080517
M081080518
M081080519
M081080520#

-
     183.00

292.00
422.00
652.00

1,012.00
1,453.00

2,053.00
3,062.00
3,962.00
5,040.00
6,577.00
8,190.00

10,200.00
12,628.00
15,853.00
19,935.00
25,087.00
33,445.00
 Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(10 kgf/cm2)

M081100501
M081100502
M081100503
M081100504
M081100505
M081100506
M081100507
M081100508
M081100509
M081100510
M081100511
M081100512
M081100513
M081100514
M081100515
M081100516
M081100517
M081100518
M081100519
M081100520

132.00
207.00
315.00

488.00
782.00

1,185.00
1,730.00
2,443.00
3,675.00

5,005.00
6,127.00

7,800.00
9,787.00

11,948.00
16,040.00
20,020.00
24,047.00
30,398.00
41,063.00
56,170.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(12.5 kgf/cm2)

M081125501
M081125502
M081125503
M081125504
M081125505
M081125506
M081125507#

M081125508
M081125509
M081125510
M081125511
M081125512
M081125513
M081125514
M081125515
M081125516
M081125517
M081125518
M081125519#

M081125520#

 170.00
248.00
418.00
657.00
923.00

1,477.00
 Shrt. intr.
 3,095.00
 5,062.00
5,953.00
8,082.00
9,693.00

12,235.00
15,132.00
19,172.00

23,888.00
30,065.00
38,162.00
Shrt. intr.
Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(Plumbing)

M081160501
M081160502
M081160503
M081160504
M081160505
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

   292.00
385.00
585.00
778.00

1,008.00
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

5 METRE PIPE
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PIPES SELFIT HSN CODE: 39172390

FITTINGS HSN CODE: 39174000

Size
(inch)

Product Code
(2.5 kgf/cm2)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
M081250608
M081250609
M081250610
M081250611
M081250612
M081250613
M081250614
M081250615
M081250616
M081250617
M081250618
M081250619
M081250620

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
16

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5
35.5
40.0

Size
(cm)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

     872.00
1,298.00
1,648.00

2,030.00
2,622.00
3,376.00

4,066.00
5,552.00
6,728.00
8,020.00
10,114.00

13,298.00
16,262.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(4 kgf/cm2)

-
-
-
-
-
M081040606
M081040607
M081040608
M081040609
M081040610
M081040611
M081040612
M081040613
M081040614
M081040615
M081040616
M081040617
M081040618
M081040619
M081040620

-
-
-
-
-

    670.00
928.00

1,276.00
1,816.00

2,554.00
3,116.00

4,022.00
5,406.00
6,424.00
8,342.00

10,232.00
12,110.00
15,818.00
21,042.00
25,466.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(6 kgf/cm2)

-
-
-
M081060604
M081060605
M081060606
M081060607
M081060608
M081060609
M081060610
M081060611
M081060612
M081060613
M081060614
M081060615
M081060616
M081060617
M081060618
M081060619
M081060620

-
-
-

   400.00
602.00
974.00

1,310.00
1,896.00
2,644.00
3,668.00
4,544.00
5,722.00
7,578.00
9,292.00
11,768.00

14,692.00
18,274.00
24,324.00
32,468.00
38,666.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(8 kgf/cm2)

-
M081080602
M081080603
M081080604
M081080605
M081080606
M081080607
M081080608
M081080609
M081080610
M081080611
M081080612
M081080613
M081080614
M081080615
M081080616
M081080617
M081080618
M081080619
M081080620#

-
    220.00

350.00
506.00
782.00

1,214.00
1,744.00

2,464.00
3,674.00
4,754.00
6,048.00
7,892.00
9,828.00

12,240.00
15,154.00

19,024.00
23,922.00
30,104.00
40,134.00
Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(10 kgf/cm2)

M081100601
M081100602
M081100603
M081100604
M081100605
M081100606
M081100607
M081100608
M081100609
M081100610
M081100611
M081100612
M081100613
M081100614
M081100615
M081100616
M081100617
M081100618
M081100619
M081100620

158.00
248.00
378.00
586.00
938.00

1,422.00
2,076.00
2,932.00
4,410.00

6,006.00
7,352.00
9,360.00
11,744.00
14,338.00
19,248.00
24,024.00
28,856.00
36,478.00
49,276.00
67,404.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(12.5 kgf/cm2)

M081125601
M081125602
M081125603
M081125604
M081125605
M081125606
M081125607#

M081125608
M081125609
M081125610
M081125611
M081125612
M081125613
M081125614
M081125615
M081125616
M081125617
M081125618
M081125619#

M081125620#

204.00
298.00
502.00
788.00

1,108.00
1,772.00

 Shrt. intr.
3,714.00

6,074.00
7,144.00

9,698.00
11,632.00

14,682.00
18,158.00

23,006.00
28,666.00
36,078.00
45,794.00
 Shrt. intr.
 Shrt. intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(Plumbing)

M081160601
M081160602
M081160603
M081160604
M081160605
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

   350.00
462.00
702.00
934.00

1,210.00
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

6 METRE PIPE

7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0

Product
Code

M081060607TS
M081060608TS
M081060609TS
M081060610TS
M081060611TS
M081060612TS
M081060613TS
M081060614TS
M081060615TS
M081060616TS

Size
(inch)

2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8
9
10

Size
(cm)

1,635.00
2,205.00
2,995.00
3,890.00
4,826.00
6,173.00
7,769.00
9,652.00

12,479.00
15,758.00

Price (`)
per pc.

6 METRE 
STRAINER PIPE

(6 kg)

16.0

Product
Code

M081080612TS

Size
(inch)

6

Size
(cm)

 9,219.00

Price (`)
per pc.

6 METRE 
STRAINER PIPE

(8 kg)

12.5
16.0
20.0
25.0

Product
Code

M081100610TS
M081100612TS
M081100614TS
M081100616TS

Size
(inch)

4½
6
8
10

Size
(cm)

6,374.00
9,923.00

16,150.00
26,432.00

Price (`)
per pc.

6 METRE 
STRAINER PIPE

(10 kg)

Size
(inch)

2
2½
3
4
6
8

Product
Code

M092040106
M092040107
M092040108
M092040109
M092040112
M092040114

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

50.00
62.50
92.00

146.00
423.00

1,039.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE
(LW)

Size
(inch)

2
2½
3
4
6
8

100
65
48
20
06
03

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092040506
M092040507
M092040508
M092040509
M092040512
M092040514

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

37.50
49.50
68.00
116.00
311.00

699.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90º
(LW)

96
60
36
20
05
03

-
-
-
-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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Size
(inch)

1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6

105
100
60
38
20
12
06

15
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   

Product
Code

M092040505
M092040506I
M092040507I
M092040508I
M092040509I
M092040511
M092040512I

5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

35.00
55.00
72.50

121.00
173.00
281.00
453.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90º

Size
(inch)

1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6

70
80
60
36
20
08
06

 10
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   

Product
Code

M092040105
M092040106I
M092040107I
M092040108I
M092040109I
M092040111
M092040112I

5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

45.00
72.00
96.00

146.00
227.00
406.00
623.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE
Size
(inch)

2½x2
3x2
3x2½
4x2½
4x3
6x2½
6x4

60
46
40
24
18
10
08

 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
-

Product
Code

M092040236
M092040261
M092040230
M092040229
M092040243
M092040235
M092040231

7.5x6.3
9.0x6.3
9.0x7.5
11.0x7.5
11.0x9.0
16.0x7.5
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

92.00
117.00

129.00
171.00

207.00
332.00
412.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE

Size
(inch)

2
2½
3
4
5
7

115
136
75
75
32
18

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092042906
M092042907
M092042908
M092042909
M092042911
M092042913

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
18.0

Size
(cm)

25.00
34.50
45.50
75.00

135.00
239.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP

Size
(inch)

4
5
6
8

24
12
08
03

-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092042309
M092042311
M092042312
M092042314

11.0
14.0
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

148.00
242.00
304.00
736.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 45°

Size
(inch)

5x2½
5x3
5x4
6x3
6x4
6x5
8x4
8x6

22
22
20
12
12
12
08
08

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092044197
M092044198
M092044160
M092044172
M092044131
M092044159
M092044146
M092044147

14.0x7.5
14.0x9.0
14.0x11.0
16.0x9.0
16.0x11.0
16.0x14.0
20.0x11.0
20.0x16.0

Size
(cm)

151.00
154.00
163.00

209.00
214.00
227.00
345.00
371.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER

MOULDED FITTINGS (4 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000

Size
(inch)

1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6
8
10

280
150
112
96
60
36
16
10
12
02

 35
 25
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   

Product
Code

M092061004
M092061005
M092061006
M092061007
M092061008
M092061009
M092061011
M092061012
M092061014
M092061016

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
20.0
25.0

Size
(cm)

17.00
22.50
34.50
47.50
78.50

125.00
219.00
282.00
602.00

1,178.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER

Size
(inch)

1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10

150
120
70
80
42
24
08
03
02

 30
 15 
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   

Product
Code

M092062304
M092062305
M092062306
M092062307
M092062308
M092062309
M092062312
M092062314
M092062316

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0
20.0
25.0

Size
(cm)

19.50
32.00
47.50
65.50
92.00
151.00

586.00
1,066.00
1,631.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 45º

64
36
24
14
08

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092060806
M092060807
M092060815
M092060808
M092060809

6.3 x 2
7.5 x 2 
7.5 x 2½
9.0 x 3
11.0 x 4

Size
(cmxinch)

78.00
115.00

109.00
148.00
251.00

Price (`)
per pc.

THREADED
ELBOW 90º

120
70
80
60
36
20
08
05
04
03
01
01

15
10
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092060104
M092060105
M092060106
M092060107
M092060108
M092060109
M092060111
M092060112
M092060113
M092060114
M092060116
M092060118

31.00
47.50
71.50

93.00
154.00
257.00
492.00
822.00

1,125.00
1,485.00
2,863.00
5,245.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE

Size
(inch)

2½x2
3x1½
3x2
4x2
4x2½
4x3

32
24
42
24
20
10

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092060636
M092060662
M092060661
M092060632
M092060629
M092060643

7.5x6.3
9.0x5.0
9.0x .3
11.0x6.3
11.0x7.5
11.0x9.0

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch)

1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
25.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

83.00
90.00

100.00
131.00
155.00
213.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
ELBOW

Size
(inch)

1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12

180
105
63
60
38
20
12
06
04
03
02
01

 30 
 15 
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   

Product
Code

M092060504
M092060505
M092060506
M092060507
M092060508
M092060509
M092060511
M092060512
M092060513
M092060514
M092060516
M092060518

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
25.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

23.50
39.00
57.00
75.00

125.00
183.00
365.00
582.00
913.00

1,139.00
2,138.00
4,109.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90º

MOULDED FITTINGS (6 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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Size
(inch)

2 x2½ 51-

Product
Code

M0920650366.3x7.5 

Size
(cm)

92.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ENLARGE TEE

Size
(inch)

1¼ 
2
2½
3
4

65
55
28
18
13

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092062404
M092062406
M092062407
M092062408
M092062409

4.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0

Size
(cm)

57.00
120.00
172.00

204.00
319.00

Price (`)
per pc.

CROSS TEE

Size
(inch)

1¼x½
1¼x¾
1¼x1
2x½
2x¾
2x1
2x1¼ 
2x1½
2½x1½
2½x2

75
75
75
84
105
100
75
60
43
40

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092064793
M092064792
M092064791
M092064763
M092064764
M092064765
M092064740
M092064739
M092064737
M092064736

4.0x2.0
4.0x2.5
4.0x3.2
6.3x2.0
6.3x2.5
6.3x3.2
6.3x4.0
6.3x5.0
7.5x5.0
7.5x6.3 

Size
(cm)

35.00
37.00
37.50
61.50

65.00
68.00
81.00
86.00
115.00
123.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
CROSS TEE

Size
(inch)

1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6
8
10

65
66
36
33
24
14
06
04
02
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092063804
M092063805
M092063806
M092063807
M092063808
M092063809
M092063811
M092063812
M092063814
M092063816

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
20.0
25.0

Size
(cm)

69.00
73.50
96.00

163.00
251.00
412.00
831.00

1,039.00
2,356.00
4,021.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SINGLE  ‘Y‘
(TEE 45°)

Size
(inch)

4x2
6x4

21
06

-
-

Product
Code

M092064032
M092064031

11.0x6.3
16.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

 260.00
 686.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER Y

70
40
40

-
-
-

Product
Code

M092064837
M092064861
M092064830

7.5x1½
9.0x2
9.0x2½

Size
(cmxinch)

49.50
78.00
80.50

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER MAPT

350
210
192
120
72
45
26
16

50
30
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092061304
M092061305
M092061306
M092061307
M092061308
M092061309
M092061311
M092061312

4.0x1¼
5.0x1½
6.3x2
7.5x2½
9.0x3
11.0x4
14.0x5
16.0x6

Size
(cmxinch)

15.50
22.50
32.50
46.00
70.00

109.00
184.00
273.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MAPT

280
180
70
112
72
42
18
14

40
30
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092061604
M092061605
M092061606
M092061607
M092061608
M092061609
M092061611
M092061612

4.0x1¼
5.0x1½
6.3x2
7.5x2½
9.0x3
11.0x4
14.0x5
16.0x6

Size
(cmxinch)

18.50
22.50
37.50
59.50
77.00

129.00
195.00
294.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FAPT

250
300
125
100
120
60
44
40
45
24
33

25
50
25
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092064692
M092064691
M092064605
M092064640
M092064637
M092064636
M092064662
M092064661
M092064630
M092064644
M092064643

4.0x¾
4.0x1
5.0x1
6.3x1¼
7.5x1½
7.5x2
9.0x1½
9.0x2
9.0x2½
11.0x1½
11.0x3

Size
(cmxinch)

24.00
25.00
25.00
34.50
43.50
53.00
67.50
91.00
96.00

102.00
118.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER FAPT

MOULDED FITTINGS (6 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000

Size
(inch)

1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12

Size
(inch)

1½x¾ 
1½x1
2x1¼
2x1½
2½x1½
2½x2
3x2
3x2½
4x1½
4x2
4x2½
4x3
5x4
6x2½
6x3
6x4 
8x6

560
350
240
136
75
75
32
28
15
11
02
03

70
50
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092062904
M092062905
M092062906
M092062907
M092062908
M092062909
M092062911
M092062912
M092062913
M092062914
M092062916
M092062918

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
25.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

12.50
18.00
26.50
45.50
62.50
92.00

154.00
184.00
307.00
404.00
868.00

1,390.00

Price (`)
per pc.

END CAP

300
250
168
84
55
66

50
50
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092064504
M092064505
M092064506
M092064507
M092064508
M092064509

4.0x1¼
5.0x1½
6.3x2
7.5x2½
9.0x3
11.0x4

Size
(cmxinch)

13.00
16.00
24.00
37.00
59.00
73.50

Price (`)
per pc.

THREADED
END CAP

105
65
60
30
80
60
36
40
33
24
24
18
12
05
08
08
04

15
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092060295
M092060294
M092060240
M092060239
M092060237
M092060236
M092060261
M092060230
M092060244
M092060232
M092060229
M092060243
M092060260
M092060235
M092060272
M092060231
M092060247

5.0x2.5
5.0x3.2
6.3x4.0
6.3x5.0
7.5x5.0
7.5x6.3
9.0x6.3
9.0x7.5
11.0x5.0
11.0x6.3
11.0x7.5
11.0x9.0
14.0x11.0
16.0x7.5
16.0x9.0
16.0x11.0
20.0x16.0

Size
(cm)

37.00
39.00
65.50
75.00
92.00

100.00
206.00
165.00
192.00
195.00
186.00
262.00
466.00
499.00
518.00
559.00

1,405.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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Size
(cmxinch)

6.3x2
7.5x2½
9.0x3
11.0x2
11.0x2½
11.0x3
11.0x4

25
18
10
09
21
18
10

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092060406
M092060415
M092060408
M092060409
M092060417
M092060418
M092060419

85.50
133.00
201.00
216.00
226.00
261.00
307.00

Price (`)
per pc.

THREADED
TEE

Size
(inch)

4.0x2.5
4.0x3.2
5.0x3.2
5.0x4.0
6.3x4.0
6.3x5.0
7.5x4.0
7.5x5.0
7.5x6.3
9.0x5.0
9.0x6.3
9.0x7.5
11.0x6.3
11.0x7.5
11.0x9.0
14.0x11.0
16.0x11.0
20.0x16.0
25.0x16.0
25.0x20.0

400
700
400
350
150
150
90
90
170
48
48
48
60
60
60
28
18
04
04
03

100
100 
50
50 
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   

Product
Code

M092061992
M092061991
M092061994
M092061941
M092061940
M092061939
M092061938
M092061937
M092061936
M092061962
M092061961
M092061930
M092061932
M092061929
M092061943
M092061960
M092061931
M092061947
M092061949
M092061950

13.00
9.00

15.50
16.00
29.50
30.50
37.00
39.00
37.00
62.50
62.50
58.00
87.00

102.00
113.00

158.00
227.00
476.00
889.00

1,012.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER BUSH
(SPG X SOC)

Size
(inch)

1¼x¾
1¼x1
1½x1
1½x1¼
2x1
2x1¼
2x1½
2½x1¼
2½x1½
2½x2
3x1½
3x2
3x2½
4x1½
4x2
4x2½
4x3
5x4
6x4
6x5
7x4
8x4
8x6
8x7
10x8

300
350
210
150
140
120
125
70
154
70
80
84
80
60
60
42
42
18
10
12
12
08
10
08
02

50
50 
30 
25
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092061192
M092061191
M092061194
M092061141
M092061165
M092061140
M092061139
M092061138
M092061137
M092061136
M092061162
M092061161
M092061130
M092061144
M092061132
M092061129
M092061143
M092064160
M092061131
M092064159
M092064185
M092064146
M092064147
M092064148
M092061150

4.0x2.5
4.0x3.2
5.0x3.2
5.0x4.0
6.3x3.2
6.3x4.0
6.3x5.0
7.5x4.0
7.5x5.0
7.5x6.3
9.0x5.0
9.0x6.3
9.0x7.5
11.0x5.0
11.0x6.3
11.0x7.5
11.0x9.0
14.0x11.0
16.0x11.0
16.0x14.0
18.0x11.0
20.0x11.0
20.0x16.0
20.0x18.0
25.0x20.0

Size
(cm)

18.00
19.00
21.50

29.00
28.00
29.00
35.00
41.00
39.00
45.00
54.00
59.00
59.50
92.00
83.00
96.00

100.00
206.00
275.00
264.00
376.00
545.00
454.00
654.00

1,159.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER

60
60
60
52
52
52
36
36
36
32
26
26
24
24
24
18
18
18
14
14
14
08
08
08
08

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092064296
M092064295
M092064294
M092064263
M092064264
M092064265
M092064266
M092064267
M092064268
M092064269
M092064270
M092064271
M092064273
M092064274
M092064275
M092064276
M092064277
M092064278
M092064279
M092064280
M092064281
M092064286
M092064287
M092064288
M092064289

5.0 x ½
5.0 x ¾
5.0 x 1
6.3 x ½
6.3 x ¾
6.3 x 1
7.5 x ½
7.5 x ¾
7.5 x 1
9.0 x ½
9.0 x ¾
9.0 x 1
11.0 x ½
11.0 x ¾
11.0 x 1
14.0 x ½
14.0 x ¾
14.0 x 1
16.0 x ½
16.0 x ¾
16.0 x 1
20.0 x 1
20.0 x 1¼
20.0 x 1½
20.0 x 2

Size
(cmxinch)

114.00
114.00
114.00
126.00
126.00
126.00
146.00
146.00
146.00
171.00
171.00
171.00

198.00
198.00
198.00
246.00
246.00
246.00
281.00
281.00
281.00
443.00
443.00
443.00
443.00

Price (`)
per pc.

SERVICE
SADDLE

MOULDED FITTINGS (6 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000

Size
(inch)

1¼x¾
1¼x1
1½x1
1½x1¼
2x1¼
2x1½
2½x1¼
2½x1½
2½x2
3x1½
3x2
3x2½
4x2
4x2½
4x3
5x4
6x4
8x6
10x6
10x8

Size
(cmxinch)

7.5 x 2
9.0 x 2½

88
52

-
-

Product
Code

M092065207
M092065216

 56.00
  65.50

Price (`)
per pc.

THREADED
REDUCER BUSH

 168.00
 168.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Size
(cmxinch)

9.0 x ¾
9.0 x 1

26
26

-
-

Product
Code

M092064970
M092064971

SERVICE SADDLE
BOTH SIDE
THREADED

Size
(inch)

2
2½
3
4

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0

Size
(cm)

151.00
257.00
284.00
508.00

Price (`)
per pc.

30
20
14
10

-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092063206
M092063207
M092063208
M092063209

FLANGE  WITH 
FIX ADAPTOR

Size
(inch)

2
2½
3
4

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0

Size
(cm)

53.00
61.50
62.50

118.00

Price (`)
per pc.

100
72
63
35

-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092063506
M092063507
M092063508
M092063509

FLANGE 

Size
(inch)

2
2½
3
4
5
6
8

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

30.00
37.00
59.00
89.00

152.00
226.00
369.00

Price (`)
per pc.

105
60
70
42
12
14
06

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092064206
M092063607
M092063608
M092063609
M092063611
M092063612
M092063614

TAIL PIECE

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



60

MOULDED FITTINGS (10 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000

800
500
450
280
150
112
96
60
36
10

100
100 
50
35
25 
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   
 -   

Product
Code

M092101001
M092101002
M092101003
M092101004
M092101005
M092101006
M092101007
M092101008
M092101009
M092101012

6.50
8.50

10.50
15.50
23.50
62.50
92.00

166.00
204.00
458.00

Price (`)
per pc.

COUPLER

Size
(inch)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

750
700
600

 150
 100 
 100 

Product
Code

M092101142
M092101157
M092101158

6.50
10.50
10.50

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
COUPLER

Size
(inch)

¾x½
1x½
1x¾

2.5x2.0
3.2x2.0
3.2x2.5

Size
(cm)

40050

Product
Code

M092100658  16.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
ELBOW

Size
(inch)

1x¾ 3.2x2.5

Size
(cm)

700
400
350
200
105
84
60
32
20
06

100
100 
50
25
15
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   

Product
Code

M092100501
M092100502
M092100503
M092100504
M092100505
M092100506
M092100507
M092100508
M092100509
M092100512

8.00
10.50
14.00
26.50
42.50
77.00

120.00
205.00
315.00

892.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90º

Size
(inch)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

700
400
350

 100 
 100 
 50

Product
Code

M092102301
M092102302
M092102303

7.50
10.50
18.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 45°

Size
(inch)

½
¾
1

2.0
2.5
3.2

Size
(cm)

700
400
200
120
70
48
42
25
15
05

100
50 
25 
15
10 
-   
-   
-   
-   
-   

Product
Code

M092100101
M092100102
M092100103
M092100104
M092100105
M092100106
M092100107
M092100108
M092100109
M092100112

9.50
14.00

20.00
38.50
55.50

102.00
165.00
276.00
487.00

1,035.00

Price (`)
per pc.

TEE

Size
(inch)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
16.0

Size
(cm)

420
270
240
150
140
75
70
56

60
30 
30 
25 
20 
-   
-   
-   

Product
Code

M092100242
M092100257
M092100258
M092100292
M092100291
M092100264
M092100265
M092100239

16.50
25.00
27.50
29.00
34.50
91.00

102.00
125.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER TEE

Size
(inch)

¾x½
1x½
1x¾
1¼x¾
1¼x1
2x¾
2x1
2x1½

2.5x 2.0
3.2x2.0
3.2x2.5
4.0x2.5
4.0x3.2
6.3x2.5
6.3x3.2
6.3x5.0

Size
(cm)

400
400
250
270

100
50 
50
30

Product
Code

M092100411
M092100412
M092100414
M092100413

13.00
15.50
18.00
22.50

Price (`)
per pc.

THREADED TEE

2.0x½
2.5x½
2.5x¾
3.2x½

Size
(cmxinch)

600
540
540
250
250

100
60
60 
50
50

Product
Code

M092104642
M092104657
M092104658
M092104692
M092104691

8.50
11.50
12.50
22.50
28.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER FAPT

2.5x½
3.2x½
3.2x¾
4.0x¾
4.0x1

Size
(cmxinch)600

400
600
450

 100 
 100 
 50 
 50 

Product
Code

M092100811
M092100812
M092100814
M092100813

15.50
22.50
25.50
36.00

Price (`)
per pc.

THREADED
ELBOW

2.0 x ½
2.5 x ½
2.5 x ¾
3.2 x ½

Size
(cmxinch)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2.0x½
2.5x¾
3.2x1
6.3x2
7.5x2½ 
9.0x3
11.0x4

Size
(cmxinch)

6.00
8.00
9.00

43.50
62.50

102.00
163.00

Price (`)
per pc.

1200
500
500
112
48
45
39

100
125
50
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092101601
M092101602
M092101603
M092101606
M092101607
M092101608
M092101609

FAPT

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(inch)

½
¾
1

2.0
2.5
3.2

Size
(cm)

4.50
5.00
6.50

Price (`)
per pc.

1200
1500
800

150
100
100

Product
Code

M092102901
M092102902
M092102903

END CAP

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2.0x½
2.5x¾
3.2x1

Size
(cmxinch)

6.50
7.50
9.00

Price (`)
per pc.

1400
1000
875

200
200
125

Product
Code

M092104501
M092104502
M092104503

THREADED 
END CAP

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(inch)

¾x½
1x½
1x¾

2.5x2.0
3.2x2.0
3.2x2.5

Size
(cm)

4.50
6.50
7.00

Price (`)
per pc.

1600
1100
1200

200
100
100

Product
Code

M092101942
M092101957
M092101958

REDUCER BUSH

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(inch)

616.0

Size
(cm)

 676.00

Price (`)
per pc.

08-

Product
Code

M092103212

FLANGE WITH 
FIX ADAPTOR

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1050
600
550
100
80
60
42

150
150
50
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M092101301
M092101302
M092101303
M092101306
M092101307
M092101308
M092101309

6.00
8.00

10.50
47.00
58.00
96.00

145.00

Price (`)
per pc.

MAPT

2.0 x ½
2.5 x ¾
3.2 x 1
6.3 x 2
7.5 x 2½
9.0 x 3
11.0 x 4

Size
(cmxinch)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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MOULDED FITTINGS (16 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000

FABRICATED FITTINGS (2.5 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000

FABRICATED FITTINGS (4 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000

75
75

25
25

Product
Code

M062160369
M0621603109

81.00
94.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
BRASS TEE

2.5x½
3.2x½

Size
(cmxinch)

100
100

-
-

Product
Code

M062160769
M0621607109

73.50
89.00

Price (`)
per pc.

REDUCER
BRASS ELBOW

2.5 x ½
3.2 x ½

Size
(cmxinch)

2.5 x ½
3.2 x ½

Size
(cmxinch)

68.50
83.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product
Code

M062161269
M0621612109

REDUCER
BRASS COUPLER

Fabricated fittings of other sizes, types and pressure rating are also available upon request.

Fa
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2.0x½

Product
Code

M062161701

Size
(cm X inch)

 60.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BRASS
COUPLER

2.0

Product
Code

M062161601  

Size
(cm)

8.50

Price (`)
per pc.

FTA

2.0

Product
Code

M062160501 

Size
(cm)

 10.50

Price (`)
per pc.

ELBOW 90°

150-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

700-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

600-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

-
01

-
-

Product
Code

F092060013Y
F092002518Y

  2,361.00
  4,463.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED SINGLE ‘Y‘

18.0
31.5

7
12

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

70
40
30
15
08
06 
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092041006
F092041007
F092041008
F092041009
F092041011
F092041012
F092041013
F092041014
F092041015
F092041016
F092041018
F092041020

23.50
41.50
59.50

102.00
153.00
222.00
336.00
440.00
648.00
822.00

1,586.00
3,035.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED COUPLER

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
31.5
40.0

2
2½
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
16

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

23
13
06
04
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092040506
F092040507
F092040508
F092040509
F092040511
F092040512
F092040513
F092040514
F092040515
F092040516
F092040517
F092040518

64.50
106.00
189.00
268.00
877.00

1,100.00
1,640.00
1,901.00
3,749.00
3,861.00
7,392.00
8,989.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED BEND 90°

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5

2
2½
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

25
15
13
08
04
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092044306
F092044307
F092044308
F092044309
F092044311
F092044312
F092044313
F092044314
F092044315
F092044316
F092044318

37.00
98.00

158.00
260.00
463.00
726.00

1,177.00
1,427.00
2,276.00
3,025.00
6,202.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED BEND 45°

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
31.5

2
2½
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

F092000418Y  6,307.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED SINGLE ‘Y‘

31.5 12

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

01-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

F092041212Y  1,830.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED DOUBLE ‘Y‘

16.0 6

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

14.0x12.5

Product
Code

F092041011R

Size
(cm)

 189.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER
COUPLER

01-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(inch)

5x4½

01-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

F092040914T#

F092041214T#

Shrt. Intr.
Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER TEE

20.0x11.0
20.0x16.0

Size
(cm)

8x4
8x6

Size
(inch) 

01
01

-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F09200410T
F09200413T
F09200416T
F09200417T
F09200418T

443.00
1,331.00

3,199.00
3,359.00
5,353.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED TEE

12.5
18.0
25.0
28.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

4½
7
10
11
12

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

F092041414EA#

F092041616EA
F092041818EA

 Shrt. Intr.
 1,635.00
2,461.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED ADAPTOR
(ESRXPSS-SOC)

20.0 x 20.0
25.0 x 25.0
31.5 x 31.5

Size
(cm)

8 x 8
10 x 10
12 x 12

Size
(inch) 

01
01
01

-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

150
150

-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092041006E
F092041007E
F092041008E
F092041009E
F092041013E
F092041014E
F092041015E
F092041016E

189.00
234.00
315.00
427.00

1,278.00
1,386.00
1,810.00
2,185.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REPAIR 
COUPLER (ESR)

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0

2
2½
3
4
7
8
9
10

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

8

Product
Code

F092042914  500.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED END CAP

01-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

20.0
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70
40
30
15
01
08
06
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092061006
F092061007
F092061008
F092061009
F092061010
F092061011
F092061012
F092061013
F092061014
F092061015
F092061016
F092061017
F092061018
F092061020#

 33.50
45.50
61.50

111.00
183.00

209.00
295.00
431.00

629.00
947.00

1,262.00
1,739.00

2,702.00
 Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED COUPLER

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5
40.0

2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
16

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F091060244
F092060510T
F092060910T
F092060511T
F092060811T
F092061011T
F092060512T
F092061012T
F092061112T
F092060513T
F092060913T
F092061013T
F092061113T
F092061213T
F092060514T
F092060914T
F092061014T
F092061114T
F092061214T
F092061314T
F092060515T
F092060815T
F092060915T
F092061015T
F092061115T
F092061215T
F092061315T
F092061415T
F092060516T
F092060816T
F092060916T
F092061016T
F092061116T
F092061216T
F092061316T
F092061416T
F092061516T
F092060517T
F092060817T
F092060917T
F092061017T
F092061117T
F092061217T
F092061317T
F092061417T
F092061517T
F092061617T
F092060518T
F092060818T
F092060918T
 F092061018T
F092061118T
F092061218T
F092061318T
F092061418T
F092061518T
F092061618T
F092061718T

459.00
525.00
737.00
563.00
784.00
721.00
619.00

1,217.00
1,051.00

915.00
1,231.00

1,465.00
1,325.00
1,520.00
1,150.00
1,773.00
1,717.00

1,969.00
1,848.00

2,084.00
1,414.00
1,735.00

2,270.00
2,137.00

2,435.00
2,518.00
2,633.00
2,966.00
1,733.00

2,008.00
2,767.00
2,659.00
2,738.00
3,082.00
3,184.00
3,236.00
3,734.00
2,394.00
2,502.00
3,170.00
3,499.00
3,447.00
3,530.00
3,674.00
3,885.00
4,252.00
5,007.00
2,963.00
3,128.00
3,358.00
4,249.00
4,032.00
4,608.00
4,344.00
5,311.00

5,758.00
5,310.00
6,329.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER TEE

11.0x5.0
12.5x5.0
12.5x11.0
14.0x5.0
14.0x9.0
14.0x12.5
16.0x5.0
16.0x12.5
16.0x14.0
18.0x5.0
18.0x11.0
18.0x12.5
18.0x14.0
18.0x16.0
20.0x5.0
20.0x11.0
20.0x12.5
20.0x14.0
20.0x16.0
20.0x18.0
22.5x5.0
22.5x9.0
22.5x11.0
22.5x12.5
22.5x14.0
22.5x16.0
22.5x18.0
22.5x20.0
25.0x5.0
25.0x9.0
25.0x11.0
25.0x12.5
25.0x14.0
25.0x16.0
25.0x18.0
25.0x20.0
25.0x22.5
28.0x5.0
28.0x9.0
28.0x11.0
28.0x12.5
28.0x14.0
28.0x16.0
28.0x18.0
28.0x20.0
28.0x22.5
28.0x25.0
31.5x5.0
31.5x9.0
31.5x11.0
31.5x12.5
31.5x14.0
31.5x16.0
31.5x18.0
31.5x20.0
31.5x22.5
31.5x25.0
31.5x28.0

4x1½
4½x1½
4½x4 
5x1½
5x3
5x4½
6x1½
6x4½
6x5
7x1½
7x4
7x4½
7x5
7x6
8x1½
8x4
8x4½
8x5
8x6
8x7
9x1½
9x3
9x4
9x4½
9x5
9x6
9x7 
9x8
10x1½
10x3
10x4
10x4½
10x5
10x6
10x7
10x8
10x9
11x1½
11x3
11x4
11x4½
11x5
11x6
11x7
11x8
11x9
11x10
12x1½
12x3 
12x4
12x1½
12x5
12x6
12x7
12x8
12x9
12x10
12x11 

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

25
15
13
08
01
04
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092064306
F092064307
F092064308
F092064309
F092064310
F092064311
F092064312
F092064313
F092064314
F092064315
F092064316
F092064317
F092064318

68.00
129.00

200.00
332.00
402.00
545.00

1,019.00
1,499.00
2,025.00
3,129.00
4,275.00
5,570.00
8,367.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED BEND 45°

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01

-
-
-

Product
Code

F092060011CT
F092060012CT
F092060014CT#

 1,226.00
1,659.00

 Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED CROSS TEE

14.0
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

5
6
8

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F09200610T
F092060111
F09200613T
F09200615T
F09200616T
F09200617T

611.00
584.00

1,763.00
3,401.00
3,915.00
4,547.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED TEE

12.5
14.0
18.0
22.5
25.0
28.0

Size
(cm)

4½
5
7
9
10 
11

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01-

Product
Code

F092560508  198.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED BEND 22.5°

9.0

Size
(cm)

3

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092060009DY
F092060011DY
F092061212Y
F092060014DY#

 831.00
1,408.00
2,370.00

 Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED DOUBLE 'Y'

11.0
14.0
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

4
5
6
8

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.Product

Code

F092060505TP#

F092061010TP
F092061013TP
F092061015TP
F092061016TP
F092061017TP
F092061018TP

 Shrt. Intr.
 139.00
288.00
476.00
627.00
868.00

1,207.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED TAIL PIECE

5.0
12.5
18.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

1½
4½
7
9
10
11
12

Size
(inch) 

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

50
40
23
13
06
04
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092060504
F092060505
F092060506
F092060507
F092060508
F092060509
F092060510
F092060511
F092060512
F092060513
F092060514
F092060515
F092060516
F092060517
F092060518

25.00
49.50

129.00
220.00
266.00
405.00
640.00

1,223.00
1,589.00
2,082.00
2,739.00
4,166.00
5,592.00
9,241.00

13,058.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED LONG BEND 90°

4.0 
5.0 
6.3 
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8 
9
10
11
12

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01-

Product
Code

F092064212 981.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED BEND 30°

16.0

Size
(cm)

6

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092060810R
F092060910R
F092060611R
F092060711R
F092060811R
F092061011R
F092060812R
F092061012R
F092060613R
F092061113R
F092061213R
F092060614R
F092060714R
F092060914R
F092061014R
F092061314R
F092061115R
F092061215R
F092061315R
F092061415R
F092060916R
F092061116R
F092061216R
F092061316R
F092061416R
F092061516R
F092061217R
F092061317R
F092061417R
F092061517R
F092061617R
F092061018R
F092061118R
F092061218R
F092061318R
F092061418R
F092061518R
F092061618R
F092061718R

 357.00
 309.00
 458.00
476.00
501.00
357.00
539.00
722.00

1,063.00
591.00
704.00

1,156.00
1,157.00
1,233.00

864.00
1,039.00

723.00
1,497.00

877.00
1,012.00

2,529.00
1,285.00
1,975.00
1,095.00
1,987.00
1,301.00

3,382.00
1,324.00
2,875.00
1,438.00
1,773.00

2,394.00
1,983.00

3,094.00
1,324.00

4,898.00
2,558.00
2,739.00
2,173.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER COUPLER

12.5x9.0
12.5x11.0
14.0x 6.3
14.0x7.5
14.0x9.0
14.0x12.5
16.0x9.0
16.0x12.5
18.0x6.3
18.0x14.0
18.0x16.0
20.0x6.3
20.0x7.5
20.0x11.0
20.0x12.5
20.0x18.0
22.5x14.0
22.5x16.0
22.5x18.0
22.5x20.0
25.0x11.0
25.0x14.0
25.0x16.0
25.0x18.0
25.0x20.0
25.0x22.5
28.0X16.0
28.0x18.0
28.0x20.0
28.0x22.5
28.0x25.0
31.5x12.5
31.5x14.0
31.5x16.0
31.5x18.0
31.5x20.0
31.5x22.5
31.5x25.0
31.5x28.0

Size
(cm)

4½x3
4½x4
5x2
5x2½
5x3
5x4½
6x3
6x4½
7x2
7x5
7x6
8x2
8x2½
8x4
8x4½
8x7
9x5
9x6
9x7
9x8
10x4
10x5
10x6
10x7
10x8
10x9
11x6
11x7
11x8
11x9
11x10
12x4½
12x5
12x6
12x7
12x8
12x9
12x10
12x11

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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FABRICATED FITTINGS (6 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092060607Y#

F092060911Y
F092060912Y
F092061012Y
F092061112Y
F092060913Y
F092061013Y
F092061113Y
F092060714Y
F092060914Y
F092061014Y
F092061114Y
F092061214Y
F092060915Y
F092061015Y#

F092061115Y
F092061215Y
F092061315Y#

F092060916Y
F092061016Y#

F092061116Y
F092061216Y
F092061316Y
F092061416Y
F092061516Y
F092060917Y
F092061017Y
F092061117Y
F092061217Y
F092061417Y
F092060918Y
F092061018Y
F092061118Y
F092061218Y
F092061318Y
F092061418Y
F092061518Y
F092061618Y
F092061718Y

 Shrt. Intr.
898.00

1,163.00
1,277.00
1,184.00
1,664.00
1,353.00
1,332.00
1,541.00

2,320.00
1,717.00
1,519.00
2,615.00
2,558.00

 Shrt. Intr.
 2,064.00

3,184.00
Shrt. Intr.
 2,597.00

 Shrt. Intr.
 2,318.00
3,304.00
3,207.00
5,078.00
5,076.00
3,719.00
3,227.00
3,236.00
4,490.00
4,591.00

4,930.00
3,799.00
5,440.00
5,556.00
5,577.00
6,442.00
6,582.00
7,443.00

10,056.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER ‘Y‘

7.5x6.3
14.0x11.0
16.0x11.0
16.0x12.5
16.0x14.0
18.0x11.0
18.0x12.5
18.0x14.0
20.0x7.5
20.0x11.0
20.0x12.5
20.0x14.0
20.0x16.0
22.5x11.0
22.5x12.5
22.5x14.0
22.5x16.0
22.5x18.0
25.0x11.0
25.0x12.5
25.0x14.0
25.0x16.0
25.0x18.0
25.0x20.0
25.0x22.5
28.0x11.0
28.0x12.5
28.0x14.0
28.0x 16.0
28.0x20.0
31.5x11.0
31.5x12.5
31.5x14.0
31.5x16.0
31.5x18.0
31.5x20.0
31.5x22.5
31.5x25.0
31.5x28.0

2½x2
5x4
6x4
6x4½
6x5
7x4
7x4½
7x5
8x2½
8x4
8x4½
8x5
8x6
9x4
9x4½
9x5
9x6
9x7
10x4
10x4½
10x5
10x6
10x7
10x8
10x9
11x4
11x4½
11x5
11x6
11x8
12x4
12x4½
12x5
12x6
12x7
12x8
12x9
12x10
12x11

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

FABRICATED FITTINGS (10 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000

25
15
13
08

-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092104306
F092104307
F092104308
F092104309

113.00
224.00
334.00
574.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED BEND 45°

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0

2
2½
3
4

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01 215.00

Price (`)
per pc.

7.5x4.0

Size
(cm)

2½x1¼  

Size
(inch) 

-

Product
Code

F092060407HR

FABRICATED HEIGHT RISER

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

FABRICATED FITTINGS (8 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 39174000

01
01
01

-
-
-

Product
Code

F092081005
F092081009
F092081015

 24.00
150.00

5,944.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED COUPLER

5.0
11.0
22.5

1½
4
9

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

01
01

-
-

Product
Code

F092080505
F092080515

 62.50
2,087.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED LONG BEND 90°

5.0 
22.5

Size
(cm)

1½
9

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01

Product
Code

F09200805T
F09200809T
F09200815T

83.00
570.00

3,413.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED TEE

5.0
11.0
22.5

1½
4
9

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

F092062917  1,498.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED END CAP

28.0 11

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

01-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

F0921016812A  971.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED ADAPTOR

16.8x16.0  6x6 

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

01-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01-

Product
Code

F092060409A  537.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED ADAPTOR

11.0x4.0

Size
(cm)

4x1¼  

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092060010Y
F092060012Y#

F092060013Y
F092060014Y
F092060015Y
F092060016Y
F092060017Y
F092060018Y

125.00
Shrt. Intr.
2,361.00
3,428.00
3,477.00
5,868.00
5,895.00

10,256.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED SINGLE  ‘Y‘

12.5
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5

Size
(cm)

4½
6 
7
8
9
10
11
12 

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

50
40
70
40
30
15
08
06
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092101004
F092101005
F092101006
F092101007
F092101008
F092101009
F092101011
F092101012
F092101013
F092101014
F092101015
F092101016
F092101018
F182105220

12.50
21.00
44.00
115.00
169.00
286.00
421.00
546.00
942.00

1,347.00
1,880.00
2,178.00
5,541.00
6,479.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED COUPLER

4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
31.5
40.0

1¼  
1½
2
2½
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
16

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092101006E
F092101007E
F092101008E
F092101009E
F092101010E
F092101011E
F092101012E
F092101014E
F092101015E
F092101016E
F092101017E
F092101018E#

F092101020E

 456.00
601.00
779.00

1,127.00
1,489.00
1,809.00
2,205.00
4,676.00
6,072.00
4,738.00
9,113.00

 Shrt. Intr.
 19,438.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED COUPLER (ESR)

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5
40.0

2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
8
9
10
11
12
16

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

F092100912Y
F092101212Y#

F092101214Y#

 2,149.00
 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER 'Y'

16.0x11.0
16.0x16.0
20.0x16.0

6x4
6x6
8x6

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

25
15
13

-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

214.00
268.00
367.00
504.00

2,124.00
2,567.00
4,797.00

6,068.00
7,599.00

Price (`)
per pc.

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
22.5
25.0
31.5
35.5
40.0

2
2½
3
4
9
10
12
14
16

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092061006E
F092061007E
F092061008E
F092061009E
F092061015E
F092061016E
F092061018E
F092061019E
F092061020E

FABRICATED COUPLER (ESR)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.
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PIPES RINGFIT HSN CODE: 39172390

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5
35.5
40.0

Size
(inch)

Product Code
(4 kgf/cm2)

M261040306#

M261040307
M261040308
M261040309
M261040310
M261040311
M261040312
M261040313
M261040314
M261040315
M261040316
M261040317
M261040318
M261040319
M261040320

2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
16

Size
(cm)

 Shrt. Intr.
 495.00
 684.00
 968.00

1,345.00
1,637.00
2,143.00
2,841.00
3,375.00
4,317.00

5,296.00
6,598.00
8,615.00

11,467.00
13,590.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(6 kgf/cm2)

M261060306
M261060307
M261060308
M261060309
M261060310
M261060311
M261060312
M261060313
M261060314
M261060315
M261060316
M261060317
M261060318
M261060319
M261060320

504.00
699.00
999.00

1,415.00
1,931.00
2,391.00

3,052.00
3,985.00
4,884.00
6,284.00
7,845.00
9,754.00

12,589.00
16,801.00
20,011.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(8 kgf/cm2)

M261080306
M261080307
M261080308
M261080309
M261080310
M261080311
M261080312
M261080313
M261080314
M261080315
M261080316
M261080317
M261080318
-
-

    661.00
956.00

1,359.00
2,031.00
2,630.00
3,344.00
4,360.00
5,434.00
6,767.00
8,255.00

10,364.00
13,031.00
16,399.00

-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(10 kgf/cm2)

M261100306#

M261100307#

M261100308#

M261100309
M261100310
M261100311
M261100312
M261100313
M261100314
M261100315
M261100316
M261100317
M261100318
-
-

  Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.

 2,317.00
3,158.00
3,859.00
4,916.00
6,171.00

7,926.00
9,959.00

12,434.00
15,719.00

19,870.00
-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(12.5 kgf/cm2)

M261125306#

M261125307#

M261125308
M261125309
M261125310
M261125311
M261125312
M261125313
M261125314
M261125315
M261125316
M261125317
M261125318
-
-

  Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 2,043.00
3,358.00
3,951.00
5,361.00
6,424.00
8,114.00

10,038.00
12,718.00

15,840.00
19,935.00
25,307.00

-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

3 METRE PIPE

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5
35.5
40.0

Size
(inch)

Product Code
(4 kgf/cm2)

M261040506#

M261040507
M261040508
M261040509
M261040510
M261040511
M261040512
M261040513
M261040514
M261040515
M261040516
M261040517
M261040518
M261040519
M261040520

2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
16

Size
(cm)

 Shrt. Intr.
 825.00

 1,139.00
 1,613.00
2,242.00
2,728.00
3,572.00
4,735.00
5,625.00
7,195.00
8,827.00

10,997.00
14,358.00
19,112.00

22,650.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(6 kgf/cm2)

M261060506
M261060507
M261060508
M261060509
M261060510
M261060511
M261060512
M261060513
M261060514
M261060515
M261060516
M261060517
M261060518
M261060519
M261060520

840.00
1,165.00
1,665.00
2,358.00
3,218.00
3,985.00
5,087.00
6,642.00
8,140.00

10,473.00
13,075.00
16,257.00

20,982.00
28,002.00
33,352.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(8 kgf/cm2)

M261080506
M261080507
M261080508
M261080509
M261080510
M261080511
M261080512
M261080513
M261080514
M261080515
M261080516
M261080517
M261080518
-
-

     1,102.00
1,593.00
2,265.00
3,385.00
4,383.00
5,573.00
7,267.00
9,057.00
11,278.00
13,758.00
17,273.00
21,718.00

27,332.00
-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(10 kgf/cm2)

M261100506#

M261100507#

M261100508#

M261100509
M261100510
M261100511
M261100512
M261100513
M261100514
M261100515
M261100516
M261100517
M261100518
-
-

  Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 3,862.00
5,263.00
6,432.00
8,193.00

10,285.00
13,210.00
16,598.00
20,723.00
26,198.00
33,117.00

-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(12.5 kgf/cm2)

M261125506#

M261125507#

M261125508
M261125509
M261125510
M261125511
M261125512
M261125513
M261125514
M261125515
M261125516
M261125517
M261125518
-
-

  Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 3,405.00
5,597.00
6,585.00
8,935.00

10,707.00
13,523.00
16,730.00
21,197.00

26,400.00
33,225.00
42,178.00

-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

5 METRE PIPE

FABRICATED FITTINGS (10 KGF/cm2) HSN CODE: 40169320

#
 S

ho
rt

ly
 In

tr
od

uc
in

g

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

RM06400063#

RM06400075#

RM06400090
RM06400110
RM06400125
RM06400140
RM06400160
RM06400180
RM06400200
RM06400225
RM06400250
RM06400280
RM06400315
RM06400355
RM06400400

 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.

 47.00
70.50
94.00

103.00
119.00
158.00
177.00

228.00
277.00
304.00
411.00
561.00
926.00

Price (`)
per pc.

ELASTOMERIC SEALING
RUBBER RING

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5
35.5
40.0

Size
(cm)

2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
16

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

01
01

-
-

Product
Code

RM06490003
RM06490002#

 30.00
 Shrt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

RUBBER WASHER FOR 
SERVICE SADDLE

5.0-16.0
20.0

1½-6
8

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Size
(cm)

Product
Code

F092011112R
F092010913R

777.00
1,190.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER COUPLER

16.0X14.0
18.0X11.0

6 x 5
7 x 4

Size
(inch) 

01
01

-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
4.0
5.0
6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

200
120
70
50
50
40
23
13
06
04
01

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

F092060501
F092060502
F092060503
F092100504
F092100504S
F092100505
F092100506
F092100507
F092100508
F092100509
F092100514

18.00
31.00
33.50
35.00
44.00
65.50

124.00
245.00
412.00
766.00

6,000.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED BEND 90°

½
¾
1
1¼
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
8

Size
(inch) 

S - Short length bend

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

F09201014T
F09201016T

3,867.00
7,511.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED TEE

20.0
25.0

8
10

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

01
01

-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

F092010205T
F092010614T
F092010316T
F092010516T
F092011416T

50.00
1,927.00
3,011.00

3,039.00
6,122.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED REDUCER TEE

5.0x 2.5
2.0x6.3
2.5x3.2
2.5x5.0
2.5x2.0

1½x¾
½x2
¾x1
¾x1½
¾x½

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

01
01
01
01
01

-
-
-
-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

F092102905
F092102914

14.00
1,246.00

Price (`)
per pc.

FABRICATED END CAP

5.0
20.0

1½
8

Size
(cm)

Size
(inch) 

01
01

-
-

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



PIPES RINGFIT HSN CODE: 39172390

6.3
7.5
9.0
11.0
12.5
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
22.5
25.0
28.0
31.5
35.5
40.0

Size
(inch)

Product Code
(4 kgf/cm2)

M261040606#

M261040607
M261040608
M261040609
M261040610
M261040611
M261040612
M261040613
M261040614
M261040615
M261040616
M261040617
M261040618
M261040619
M261040620

2
2½
3
4
4½
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
16

Size
(cm)

 Shrt. Intr.
 990.00
1,367.00
1,936.00

2,690.00
3,274.00
4,286.00
5,682.00
6,750.00
8,634.00

10,592.00
13,196.00
17,230.00
22,934.00
27,180.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(6 kgf/cm2)

M261060606
M261060607
M261060608
M261060609
M261060610
M261060611
M261060612
M261060613
M261060614
M261060615
M261060616
M261060617
M261060618
M261060619
M261060620

1,008.00
1,398.00
1,998.00
2,830.00
3,862.00
4,782.00
6,104.00
7,970.00
9,768.00

12,568.00
15,690.00
19,508.00
25,178.00

33,602.00
40,022.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(8 kgf/cm2)

M261080606
M261080607
M261080608
M261080609
M261080610
M261080611
M261080612
M261080613
M261080614
M261080615
M261080616
M261080617
M261080618
-
-

     1,322.00
1,912.00
2,718.00

4,062.00
5,260.00
6,688.00
8,720.00

10,868.00
13,534.00
16,510.00

20,728.00
26,062.00
32,798.00

-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(10 kgf/cm2)

M261100606#

M261100607#

M261100608#

M261100609
M261100610
M261100611
M261100612
M261100613
M261100614
M261100615
M261100616
M261100617
M261100618
-
-

  Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 4,634.00
6,316.00
7,718.00

9,832.00
12,342.00
15,852.00
19,918.00

24,868.00
31,438.00

39,740.00
-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

Product Code
(12.5 kgf/cm2)

M261125606#

M261125607#

M261125608
M261125609
M261125610
M261125611
M261125612
M261125613
M261125614
M261125615
M261125616
M261125617
M261125618
-
-

   Shrt. Intr.
 Shrt. Intr.
 4,086.00

6,716.00
7,902.00

10,722.00
12,848.00
16,228.00

20,076.00
25,436.00
31,680.00
39,870.00
50,614.00

-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

6 METRE PIPE

65

#
 S

ho
rt

ly
 In

tr
od

uc
in

g

(Suitable for 2.0 cm 
to 11.0 cm pipes)

5
5
5
10
10
10
15
15
15

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Product
Code

M005601010
M005601015
M005601005
M005601025
M005601030
M005601020
M005601040
M005601045
M005601035

Size
(ft)

 150.00
 150.00
 150.00
 250.00
 250.00
 250.00
 400.00
 400.00
 400.00

Price (`)
per pc.

RESCUE TAPE

HSN CODE: 39191000

50
100

-
-

01
01

Product
Code

M000702051
M000702050

Qty.
(gm)

20.00
30.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BONDSET
FAST SETTING

HSN CODE: 32141000

Note: Material is available under scheme only till the 
stock lasts.

4
8
8

-
-
-

01
01
01

Product
Code

M003302004
M003302007
M003302017

Size
(metre)

20.00
30.00
35.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PTFE TAPE
(12 MM WIDTH)

HSN CODE: 39199090

Note: PTFE-1205 Available only till the Material lasts

100
250
500

-
-
-

100
40
20

Product
Code

STINS-100
STINS-250
STINS-500

Qty.
(gm)

25.00
55.00
95.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPE JOINT
LUBRICANT

HSN CODE: 34031900

50
118
237
473
946

48
24
24
12
12

-
-
-
-
-

Product
Code

M004901006
M004901011
M004901005
M004901010
M004901015

Qty.
(gm)

65.00
90.00

165.00
280.00
495.00

Price (`)
per pc.

IPS WELD-ON
PVC 100™

SOLVENT CEMENT

HSN CODE: 35069999

(Suitable for 12.5 cm 
pipes and above) 

473
946

12
12

-
-

Product
Code

M008201005 
M008201010

Qty.
(gm)

   620.00
1,150.00

Price (`)
per pc.

uPVC 717
HEAVY

BODIED

473
946

-
-

12
12

Product
Code

M008401005 
M008401010

Qty.
(ml)

 625.00
985.00

Price (`)
per pc.

P-70 PRIMER
MEDIUM BODIED

(Suitable for 12.5 cm 
pipes and above) 

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast. Pkg.(Nos.)

Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

50 
118
237 
473 
946 

48
24
24
12
12

Product
Code

M003606005 
M003606010 
M003606015 
M003606020 
M003606025

Qty.
(ml)

70.00
100.00
160.00
295.00
525.00

Price (`)
per pc.

PIPEFIX 
PVC 101

(Suitable for 2.0 cm 
to 11.0 cm pipes)



XLPE INSULATION FOR PIPING HSN CODE: 39211900
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XLPE INSULATION
FOR PIPING

Product
Code

IP-06.16.15N
IP-06.22.20N
IP-06.28.25N
IP-06.35.32.N
IP-06.43.40.N
IP-06.50.40.N
IP-06.54.50.N
IP-06.62.50.N
IP-06.75.65.N
IP-06.91.80.N
IP-06.116.100.N

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

330
250
190
150
100
90
80
70
50
40
35

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

52.00
71.00

80.00
75.00
88.00
95.00

110.00
108.00
135.00
176.00
198.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
6 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-1 PLAIN

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

Product
Code

IP-09.16.15N
IP-09.22.20N
IP-09.28.25N
IP-09.35.32N
IP-09.43.40N
IP-09.50.40.N
IP-09.54.50N
IP-09.62.50.N
IP-09.75.65.N
IP-09.91.80.N
IP-09.116.100.N

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

200
160
125
100

70
60
60
40
36
22
18

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

90.00
99.00
116.00
129.00
136.00
158.00
143.00
193.00
207.00
262.00
378.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
9 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-1 PLAIN

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

Product
Code

IP-13.16.15N
IP-13.22.20N
IP-13.28.25N
IP-13.35.32N
IP-13.43.40N
IP-13.50.40.N
IP-13.54.50N
IP-13.62.50.N
IP-13.75.65.N
IP-13.91.80.N
IP-13.116.100.N

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

150
115

100
75
60
50
40
40
32
20
16

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

130.00
135.00
154.00
162.00
173.00

243.00
216.00
279.00
369.00
387.00
544.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
13 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-1 PLAIN

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

Product
Code

IP-06.16.15.NA
IP-06.22.20.NA
IP-06.28.25.NA
IP-06.35.32.NA
IP-06.43.40.NA
IP-06.50.40.NA
IP-06.54.50.NA
IP-06.62.50.NA
IP-06.75.65.NA
IP-06.91.80.NA
IP-06.116.100.NA

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

330
250
190
150
100
90
80
70
50
40
35

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

72.00
84.00
97.00

108.00
121.00
135.00
162.00
162.00
198.00
261.00
287.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
6 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-1 WITH ALUPET FOIL

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.



200
160
125
100
70
60
60
40
36
22
18

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

330
250
190
150
100
90
80
70
50
40
35

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

200
160
125
100

70
60
60
40
36
22
18

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
115

100
75
60
50
40
40
32
20
16

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
115

100
75
60
50
40
40
32
20
16

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

330
250
190
150
100
90
80
70
50
40
35

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

67

XLPE INSULATION FOR PIPING HSN CODE: 39211900

Product
Code

IP-09.16.15.NA
IP-09.22.20.NA
IP-09.28.25.NA
IP-09.35.32.NA
IP-09.43.40.NA
IP-09.50.40.NA
IP-09.54.50.NA
IP-09.62.50.NA
IP-09.75.65.NA
IP-09.91.80.NA
IP-09.116.100.NA

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

108.00
138.00
155.00
176.00
183.00
212.00
212.00
261.00
279.00
342.00
504.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE 
9 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-1 WITH 
ALUPET FOIL

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

Product
Code

IP-13.16.15.NA
IP-13.22.20.NA
IP-13.28.25.NA
IP-13.35.32.NA
IP-13.43.40.NA
IP-13.50.40.NA
IP-13.54.50.NA
IP-13.62.50.NA
IP-13.75.65.NA
IP-13.91.80.NA
IP-13.116.100.NA

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

168.00
203.00
224.00
239.00
279.00
297.00
342.00
342.00
455.00
473.00
671.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
13 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-1 WITH ALUPET FOIL

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

Product
Code

IP-06.16.15.OA
IP-06.22.20.OA
IP-06.28.25.OA
IP-06.35.32.OA
IP-06.43.40.OA
IP-06.50.40.OA
IP-06.54.50.OA
IP-06.62.50.OA
IP-06.75.65.OA
IP-06.91.80.OA
IP-06.116.100.OA

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

74.00
88.00

101.00
112.00
127.00
142.00
166.00
166.00
207.00
270.00
302.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
6 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-O WITH ALUPET FOIL

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

Product
Code

IP-06.16.15.OP
IP-06.22.20.OP
IP-06.28.25.OP
IP-06.35.32.OP
IP-06.43.40.OP
IP-06.50.40.OP
IP-06.54.50.OP
IP-06.62.50.OP
IP-06.75.65.OP
IP-06.91.80.OP
IP-06.116.100.OP

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

56.00
67.00
77.00
80.00
89.00

101.00
119.00
119.00
142.00
188.00
212.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
6 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-O PLAIN

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

Product
Code

IP-13.16.15.OP
IP-13.22.20.OP
IP-13.28.25.OP
IP-13.35.32.OP
IP-13.43.40.OP
IP-13.50.40.OP
IP-13.54.50.OP
IP-13.62.50.OP
IP-13.75.65.OP
IP-13.91.80.OP
IP-13.116.100.OP

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

146.00
179.00

200.00
211.00

243.00
257.00
298.00
298.00
394.00
413.00
571.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
13 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-O PLAIN

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

Product
Code

IP-09.16.15.OP
IP-09.22.20.OP
IP-09.28.25.OP
IP-09.35.32.OP
IP-09.43.40.OP
IP-09.50.40.OP
IP-09.54.50.OP
IP-09.62.50.OP
IP-09.75.65.OP
IP-09.91.80.OP
IP-09.116.100.OP

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

93.00
109.00
130.00
 133.00
144.00
166.00
207.00
207.00
225.00
275.00
404.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
9 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-O PLAIN

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.
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FOR PROVIDING SUPPORT TO 
PIPES AND CABLES

CLAMPS & HANGERS HSN CODE: 73012090

Product Code
(With Rubber)

T101-005R
T101-007R
T101-010R
T101-012R
T101-015R
T101-020R
T101-025R
T101-030R
T101-040R
T101-060R
T101-080R

Size
(inch)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

Product Code
(Without
Rubber)

T101-005
T101-007
T101-010
T101-012
T101-015
T101-020
T101-025
T101-030
T101-040
T101-060
T101-080#

Product Code 
(Heavy duty 
with Rubber)

-
-
-
-
-
-
T101-025HR
T101-030HR#

T101-040HR
T101-060HR
T101-080HR#

M8
M8
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M12
M12
M12

Rod Size
(mm)

400
350
300
250
250
250
200
150
100
100
50

40
35
30
25
25
25
20
15
10
10
01

Price (`) 
per pc. (With

Rubber)

 44.00
 48.50
 54.00
 59.00
 67.00
 76.00
 87.00
 96.00

 133.00
 176.00
 424.00

Price (`) 
per pc. 

(WithoutRubber)

 41.00
 43.00
 48.50
 52.00
 55.00
 66.00
 68.00
 81.00

 106.00
 135.00

 Srt. Intr.

Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

-
-
-
-
-
-

 308.00
 Srt. Intr.

 315.00
 440.00

 Srt. Intr.

-
-
-
-
-
-
10
01
09
06
01

SPLIT CLAMPS

200
160
125
100

70
60
60
40
36
22
18

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

150
115

100
75
60
50
40
40
32
20
16

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

XLPE INSULATION FOR PIPING HSN CODE: 39211900

Product
Code

IP-09.16.15.OA
IP-09.22.20.OA
IP-09.28.25.OA
IP-09.35.32.OA
IP-09.43.40.OA
IP-09.50.40.OA
IP-09.54.50.OA
IP-09.62.50.OA
IP-09.75.65.OA
IP-09.91.80.OA
IP-09.116.100.OA

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

113.00
138.00
161.00
164.00
192.00
216.00
270.00
270.00
294.00
362.00
527.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
9 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-O WITH ALUPET FOIL

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

Product
Code

IP-13.16.15.OA
IP-13.22.20.OA
IP-13.28.25.OA
IP-13.35.32.OA
IP-13.43.40.OA
IP-13.50.40.OA
IP-13.54.50.OA
IP-13.62.50.OA
IP-13.75.65.OA
IP-13.91.80.OA
IP-13.116.100.OA

1.59
2.23
2.87
3.50
4.34
4.0
5.41
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0

Size
(cm)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS)

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 1.5cm (½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.0cm (¾”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1¼”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 2.5cm (1”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-Copper & CPVC (CTS) / 3.2cm (1¼”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1½”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC(CTS)

5.0cm (2”)-CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS,GI

6.5cm (2½”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

8.0cm (3”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

10.0cm (4”)-Copper,CPVC (IPS),uPVC,MS & GI

Recommended For Pipe Size Price (`) 
per pc. (Heavy 

duty with Rubber)

172.00
216.00
239.00
252.00
294.00
306.00
362.00
362.00
482.00
499.00
698.00

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
13 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 METRE LENGTH)
CLASS-O WITH ALUPET FOIL

Sizes above 4” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

Pkg.(With 
Rubber)

Std. Mast.

40
35
30
25
25
30
25
15
12
10
01

Pkg.(Without 
Rubber)

Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Without 
Rubber)

Std. Mast.

400
350
300
250
250
300
250
150
120
100
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
60
-
90
60
-
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Product 
Code
(With 
Rubber)

T102-005R
T102-007R
T102-010R
T102-012R
T102-015R
T102-020R
T102-025R
T102-030R
T102-040R
T102-060R

Size
(inch)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

Size
(cm)

Product 
Code
(Without
Rubber)

T102-005
T102-007
T102-010
T102-012
T102-015
T102-020
T102-025
T102-030
T102-040
T102-060

M8
M8
M10/12
M10/12
M10/12
M10/12
M10/12
M10/12
M10/12
M16

Rod Size
(mm)

40
25
25
20
18
18
10
05
05
06

400
250 
250 
200 
180 
180 
100 
50
50 
60 

Price (`)
per pc.

(With
Rubber)

 39.50
 40.50
 51.00
 56.00
 62.00
 111.00

 134.00
 154.00
 165.00

 290.00

Price (`)
per pc.

(Without
Rubber)

 29.50
 34.00
 39.50
 43.00
 51.00
 94.00
 114.00

 120.00
 140.00
 283.00

SPRINKLER
HANGER

Product 
Code
(With 
Rubber)

T103-007R
T103-010R
T103-012R
T103-015R
T103-020R
T103-025R
T103-030R
T103-040R
T103-060R

Size
(inch)

¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6

2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

Size
(cm)

Product 
Code
(Without
Rubber)

T103-007
T103-010
T103-012
T103-015
T103-020
T103-025
T103-030
T103-040
T103-060

M8/M10
M8/M10
M8/M10
M8/M10
M8/M10
M8/M10
M12
M12
M16

Rod Size
(mm)

16
12
10
08
08
08
04
04
02

160
120
100
80
80 
100
40
24
20 

20
16
15
10
10
10
04
04
02

200
160
150 
100 
100 
100 
40 
30 
20 

Price (`)
per pc.

(With
Rubber)

 105.00
 116.00
 117.00

 144.00
 165.00
 160.00
 375.00
 469.00
 818.00

Price (`)
per pc.

(Without
Rubber)

 92.00
 106.00
 106.00
 135.00
 130.00
 143.00
 353.00
 451.00
 729.00

CLEVIS
HANGER

Product 
Code
(With 
Rubber)

T104-005R
T104-007R
T104-010R
T104-012R
T104-015R
T104-020R
T104-025R
T104-030R
T104-040R
T104-060R
T104-080R
T104-100R#

T104-120R#

Size
(inch)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8
10
12

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

Size
(cm)

Product 
Code
(Without
Rubber)

T104-005
T104-007
T104-010
T104-012
T104-015
T104-020
T104-025
T104-030
T104-040
T104-060
T104-080#

T104-100#

T104-120#

M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

Rod Size
(mm)

75
65
50
45
35
30
25
25
20
15
08
01
01

 300
 260
 200 
 180 
 140 
 120
 250
 250
 200 
 75
 80
-
-

130
100
80
70
50
50
50
30
25
30
01
01
01

 520
 400 
 320 
 280 
 200 
 200 
 200 
 300 
 250 
 150
-
-
-

Price (`)
per pc.

(With
Rubber)

 31.00
 33.00
 37.50
 40.50
 48.50
 54.00
 63.00
 70.00
 80.00
 117.00

 124.00
 Srt. Intr.
 Srt. Intr.

Price (`)
per pc.

(Without
Rubber)

 20.00
 21.00
 23.00
 26.50
 28.50
 32.00
 35.00
 39.50
 46.00
 65.00

 Srt. Intr.
 Srt. Intr.
 Srt. Intr.

U BOLT

Part
Description

C - Channel Only
C - Channel Only
Base Clamps
for C - Channel

Size
(inch)

48
96
-

122
244
-

Size
(cm)

4
8
-

Size
(feet)

Product 
Code

T123-040
T123-080

T124-001

40
20

20

-
-

-

Price (`)
per pc.

(Without
Rubber)

  305.00
 608.00

 
 96.00 

DISTANCE
SADDLE CLAMP

‘D’ 
Clamping
Size

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

HEAVY DUTY
SADDLE 

(CPVC-CTS /
COPPER PIPES)

Size
(inch)

150
180
150
100
80
50

1500
1800
1500 
1000 
800 
500 

16.4
22.7
29.1
35.4
41.8
54.6

T105-005C
T105-007C
T105-010C
T105-012C
T105-015C
T105-020C

 6.50
 7.50
 7.50

 10.00
 11.00

 20.00

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Size
(cm)

‘D’ 
Clamping
Size

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

HEAVY DUTY
SADDLE

(uPVC/CPVC - IPS/
G.I. PIPES)

Size
(inch)

180
150
100
90
70
50

1,800
1,500 
1,000 
900 
700 
500 

21.8
27.2
33.9
42.7
48.8
60.9

T105-005
T105-007
T105-010
T105-012
T105-015
T105-020

 8.00
 10.00
 11.00
 13.00
 14.50
 26.50

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Size
(cm)

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

‘D’ 
Clamping
Size

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

LIGHT DUTY
SADDLE

(CPVC-CTS/
COPPER PIPES)

Size
(inch)

200
250
220
200
150
80

 2000
 2500 
 2200 
 2000 
 1500 
 800 

16.4
22.7
29.1
35.4
41.8
54.6

T105-005CL
T105-007CL
T105-010CL
T105-012CL
T105-015CL
T105-020CL

 5.50
 6.50
 6.50
 8.50
 9.00

 16.00

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(cm)

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

‘D’ 
Clamping
Size

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

LIGHT DUTY
SADDLE

(uPVC/CPVC-IPS/
G.I. PIPES)

Size
(inch)

50
40
40
30

500
400 
400 
150 

75
90
114
168

T105-025L
T105-030L
T105-040L
T105-060L

 26.50
 30.50
 36.50
 84.00

2½
3
4
6

Size
(cm)

CLAMPS & HANGERS HSN CODE: 73012090

40
25
25
20
15
15
10
05
05
04

400
 250
 250
 200

150
 150
 100
 60
 50
 40

Pkg.(Without 
Rubber)

Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Without 
Rubber)

Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Without 
Rubber)

Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Without 
Rubber)

Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Without 
Rubber)

Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Without 
Rubber)

Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

‘D’ 
Clamping
Size

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

HEAVY DUTY
SADDLE (uPVC/

CPVC-IPS/
G.I. PIPES)

Size
(inch)

40
35
25
25

400
350 
300 
200 

75
90
114
168

T105-025
T105-030
T105-040
T105-060

 35.00
 39.50
 47.50

 109.00

2½
3
4
6

6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0

Size
(cm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

‘D’ 
Clamping
Size

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

LIGHT DUTY
SADDLE

(uPVC/G.I./
CPVC-IPS PIPES)

Size
(inch)

200
250
200
150
150
70

 2000 
 2500 
 2000 
 1500
 1500 
 700 

21.8
27.2
33.9
42.7
48.8
60.9

T105-005L
T105-007L
T105-010L
T105-012L
T105-015L
T105-020L

 6.50
 8.50
 9.00

 10.00
 11.50

 20.50

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

Size
(cm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.



Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

NUTS &
WASHERS

2000
1000
500
300
200

8000
4000
2000
1200
800

T142-006
T142-008
T142-010
T142-012
T142-016

 2.50
 3.50
 5.50
 8.00
16.00

M6
M8
M10
M12
M16

Size
(cm)

Price (`)
per pc.

SAFETY CLIP
FOR COUPLER

CLAMP

10
10
-
06
05

100
100
10
60
50

Product
Code

SC-075-CC
SC-110-CC
SC-125-CC
SC-160-CC
SC-200-CC

 180.00
 209.00
 257.00
 289.00
 344.00

7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

# 
Sh

or
tly

 In
tr

od
uc

in
g

70

CLAMPS & HANGERS HSN CODE: 73012090

3.2
4.0
5.0
6.5
8.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

‘D’ 
Clamping
Size

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc. with 
Zinc Plating

HEAVY DUTY
SADDLE

(uPVC/CPVC/PP/
G.I. PIPES)

WITH RUBBER

01
01
20
32
24
24
12
01

-
-
200
320
240
240
120
30

40
50
63
 75
90
110
160
200

T105-012R#

T105-015R#

T105-020R
T105-025R
T105-030R
T105-040R
T105-060R
T105-080R

 Srt. Intr.
 Srt. Intr.

 38.00
 58.00
 68.00
 88.00

 139.00
 231.00

Size
(inch)

1¼
1½
2
2½
3
4
6
8

Size
(cm)

Product 
Code
(CPVC)

T106-005C
T106-007C
T106-010C
T106-012C
T106-015C
T106-020C

Size
(inch)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Size
(cm)

Product 
Code
(PVC)

T106-005
T106-007
T106-010
T106-012
T106-015
T106-020

75
60
50
60
40
30

750
600
500
500
400
300

60
50
50
40
30
28

600
500
500
400
300
280

Price (`)
per pc.

(CPVC)

 29.50
 23.00
 25.50
 30.50
 34.00
 38.00

Price (`)
per pc.
(PVC)

 33.00
 25.50
 28.00
 35.00
 35.00
 42.00

BASE U CLAMP

Pkg.(CPVC)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(PVC)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

20.0
30.0
40.0
50.0

Price (`)
per pc.

SLOTTED BASE

24
12
12
12

144
96
96
72

Product
Code

T121-200
T121-300
T121-400
T121-500

  92.00
 125.00
 156.00
 169.00

Size
(cm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Price (`)
per pc.

BASE CLAMP

58
-
30
30

290
30
150
150

Product
Code

T122-030-300
T122-030-400
T122-030-500
T122-030-600

 388.00
 433.00
 484.00
 523.00

30.0x7.62
40.0x7.62
50.0x7.62
60.0x7.62

Size
(cm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Price (`)
per pc.

SAFETY CLIP FOR
SOCKET PLUG

(END CAP)

10
20
20
6
6

100
80
-
60
60

Product
Code

SC-075-EC
SC-110-EC
SC-125-EC
SC-160-EC
SC-200-EC

 180.00
 209.00
 257.00
 275.00
 328.00

7.5
11.0
12.5
16.0
20.0

Size
(cm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

ELECTRIC
JUNCTION

FLUSH BOXES

20
20
10
10
05
10
05
05
05

80
60
100
30
60
80
40
30
30

0.80
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

T131-001
T131-002
T131-003
T131-004
T131-005
T131-006
T131-007
T131-008
T131-009

Module

1 or 2
3
4
6
8

8H
12
16
18

55.00
79.00
99.00

130.00
153.00
157.00
193.00
221.00

240.00

7.8x7.8x5.0
9.7x7.8x5.0
13.5x7.8x5.0
20.6x7.8x5.0
13.5x13.1x6.0
23.2x7.8x5.0
20.8x13.0x5.5
23.0x14.2x5.5
20.6x20.6x6.0

Size (cm)
LxWxH

Thickness
 (mm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

20.0
30.0
40.0
50.0

Price (`)
per pc.

SLOTTED STRIP

20
10
10
10

200
160
100
100

Product
Code

T122-200
T122-300
T122-400
T122-500

  62.00
 88.00

 110.00
 140.00

Size
(cm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

FULL
THREADED ROD

(1 METRE)

-
-
-
-
-

80
60
40
30
15

T141-006
T141-008
T141-010
T141-012
T141-016

  47.50
 85.00
 131.00
 175.00

 370.00

M6
M8
M10
M12
M16

Size
(cm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Length
(cm)

Product
Code

Price (`)
per pc.

JOINTER NUTS

500
250
100
100
50

2000
1000
400
400
200

T143-006
T143-008
T143-010
T143-012
T143-016

 7.50
 13.00
 26.50
 34.00
 64.00

M6
M8
M10
M12
M16

2.5
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0

Size
(cm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.10.0

15.0

Product
Code

25
20

-
-

T108-040HR
T108-060HR  

Size
(cm)

943.00
1,244.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HEAVY DUTY 
CLAMP WITH 

RUBBER

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Price (`)
per pc.

HANGING
CLAMP

05 50

Product
Code

T107-040 670.0011.0

Size
(cm)

Pkg.(Nos.)
Std. Mast.

Product 
Code
(CPVC)

T9120MSS
T9340MSS
T9100MSS
T9105MSS
T9106MSS
T9200MSS

Size
(inch)

½
¾
1
1¼
1½
2

1.5
2.0
2.5
3.2
4.0
5.0

Size
(cm)

Product 
Code
(PVC)

PVC9120MSS
PVC9340MSS
PVC9100MSS
PVC9105MSS
PVC9106MSS
PVC9200MSS

150
180
150
100
80
50

1500
1800
1500
1000
800
500

180
150
100
90
70
50

1800
1500
1000
900
700
500

Price (`)
per pc.

(CPVC)

 19.50
 24.00
 30.00
 34.50
 41.00
 49.50

Price (`)
per pc.
(PVC)

22.00
 26.00
 31.50
 37.50
 41.00
 51.00

METAL
STRAP (SS)

Pkg.(CPVC)
Std. Mast.

Pkg.(PVC)
Std. Mast.

HSN CODE:
73012090



SPECIALTY 
FITTINGS

PVC VALVE TO RESTRAIN BACKWATER 

BACKFLOW PREVENTER VALVE

Following the custom of spearheading numerous inventive products, the Astral Pipes has come up with one more value-added product 
'Backflow Preventer Valve'. The Backflow preventer valve is typically used to shield private underground seepage frameworks and for 
flooding protection which is mainly caused by the public sewer system.

STANDARDS & SPECIFICATIONS
EN 13564

NEGATIVE PRESSURE ELIMINATOR FOR UNRESTRICTED SEWAGE SYSTEM

AIR ADMITTANCE VALVE

Astral Air Admittance Valves respond to the negative air pressure created in a sewage system when sanitary facilities are used. Sewage flow 
can produce negative pressure and then water is drawn out of the siphons. Air admittance valves help to provide air supply to the sewage 
system and thus compensate for negative air pressure. Astral Air Admittance Valves are manufactured with latest European standards and 
their working temperature range is from -20°c to +60°c.

HSN CODE:   84818090

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

140
12

Product
Code

HYPERAIR-32.63
HYPERAIR-70.110

3.2-6.3
7.5-11.0

DN
(cm)

 1,400.00
 2,500.00

Price (`)
per pc.

AIR ADMITTANCE 
VALVE

Item
Type

Mini
Maxi

STANDARDS & SPECIFICATIONS
EN:12380 and EN: ISO 3126

Size
(cm)

20.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01

Product
Code

9-5000-200  11,861.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BACK FLOW
PREVENTION

VALVE

11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
02
02

M1920111209
M1920111212

Size
(cm)

 1,048.00
 1,551.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BACK FLOW
PREVENTION

VALVE

HSN CODE:   39174000

71
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BASIN TRAP
Astral Pipes has come up with one more value-added product “Basin Trap”. The main objective of the trap is to retain water to prevent 
toxic gases containing foul smell, viruses and bacteria from entering the home via drain.

HSN CODE:   39174000

GULLY TRAP
Bottle Gully Traps are designed to prevent ingress of the foul smell produced in the sewers, drains, waste-pipes. It uses a removable 
inner sleeve (or central chamber) that creates a space between itself and the wall of the gully that the water is forced up to reach the 
outlet pipe. Bottle Gully Traps are ideal for rainwater and wastewater drainage network.

BASIN TRAP

40
U BEND 
L PIPES
PIPE
CUP
NUT
C WASHER
WASHER

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

M1720014904
M1720014504
M1720014604
M1720014704
M1720014804
M172007000
RM06900024
RM06900025 

Size
(mm)

204.00
23.00
31.00
21.00
9.00
11.00
14.00
17.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE:   39174000

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
04

Product
Code

M19201413116.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

860.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BOTTLE
GULLY TRAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
04

Product
Code

M19201414720.0x16.0

Size
(cm)

781.00

Price (`)
per pc.

GULLY TRAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
04

Product
Code

M19201544720.0x16.0x16.0

Size
(cm)

992.00

Price (`)
per pc.

GULLY TRAP

HSN CODE:   39174000



customercare@astralbathware.com  |  www.astralbathware.com+91 85117 81111 
FOR DEALERSHIP ENQUIRY

PL_01.05.23
SC: PR09000023

THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE 
PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION
Authorised Distributor

Astral Limited
(formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited)
CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134
Registered & Corporate Office: 
207/1, ‘Astral House’, B/h Rajpath Club,
off S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380059
Gujarat, India. Ph: +91 79 6621 2000   
Website: www.astralltd.com
Email: info@astralltd.com

Please get in touch with us between
10 AM to 6 PM between Monday to Friday 
and the last Saturday of the month.
We will remain closed on Public Holidays.

Terms And Conditions
1. PRICE: Price are Ex- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 
2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual 
3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of

technical and commercial clear order 
5. WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing

defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard
guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any
other brand’s products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand

6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only


